BALHMANN
T odsvets—

o \\
< ,\\;\}\ ;
i P ;é. '
, ﬁ L A
\;‘*/ //' ” -~ y ,’
o Xy ,/ y L 4

K

-
—_—
-

CALIPER REPAIR KITS
CATALOGUE 2025

REV.4



BALHMANN
rr



BAL HMANN

PRODUCTS

+ KNORR
SB5 / SN5 5
SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL 15
SN6 / SN7 / SK7 M
SL7 / SM7 / ST7 63
CARRIER 71
+ MERITOR
ELSA 1 81
ELSA 2/ 195 / 225 93
LISA 111
D3 119
DUCO 133
DX 175 149
DX 195 159
DX 225 169
CARRIER 178
* WABCO
PAN 17.5" 183
PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON 193
PAN 19.5" / 22.5" DOUBLE PISTON 203
MAXX 17 211
MAXX 17 CWS 217
MAXX 19 223
MAXX 22 MAN 229
MAXX 22 MB / MAXX 22 L 237
MAXX 22T 245
MAXX 22T 2.0 / MAXXUS L 2.0 251
PAN 19.5" 1600 V-G 255
CARRIER 261
+ HALDEX
MARK 267
MODUL X 281
MODUL T 291
CARRIER 298
+ BPW 301
+ MERITOR Z-CAM 317
+ IVECO 323
+ HYDRAULIC 329

www.bachmann.com.tr









| I '

. —

:_m::-. - =) 115515
: Ssa CO Wi 4

111023 114521 111014 111029

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

i

[}

ﬁ ".... _ 116510 ; i
g }‘F__g 114511 : i
e S - . |
= # [ I
' o :

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

111017

111021 111027

112511 111016 111013

{11 CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

o

111037

=_——n—
E—
88 * T e g

111019 111013 111015 111038

“_ 33

111018
111036 112510 ULz 111016
L o e e e e e e e e e e e o  — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — — — — —— — —— ——— —— i —— i ———————————————————————————— = —_ ]
6 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




=

Back View

116510
Bush @ 16X18/10 mm

112510
Tappet 69 mm

m m CALIPER TAPPET KIT 74 MM
1179320065-1304130065-1330429

SB6 / SB7
SB7 RADIAL

112511
Tappet 74 mm

116510
Bush @ 16X18/10 mm

m CALIPER TAPPET KIT 69 MM
K001929-K097826K50-8150822.6027

Back View

116510
Bush @ 16x18/10 mm

—
112510 114510
Tappet 69 mm Boot 69 mm

112554
Bridge SB5

Back View

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

SB6 / SB7
SB7 RADIAL

: CALIPER TAPPET KIT 74 MM
K000944-K010604

112511
Tappet 74 mm
116510
Bush @ 16X18/10 mm
114511
Boot 74 mm

m CALIPER BRIDGE

112568
Bridge SN5

mm CALIPER LEVER

Back View




]
] ] [~ — !
I = I
| | __ [ — |
I I . =
| | [N o == I3 !
I I I & 5 S !
| | __ o K= |
1 e 1
I I | b
] I | i b
I I | = b
I I | = ._
| | b £ E I
=T
“ “ _“ £ = l
] ] 1 o _
1 —_ 1 & 5 i
| o« | I =
| = I = !
5 I I _
I —s I | o= b
I - I ] = o
= I = I
1 = 1 __ o= . - «©
] = I I w 0
1 =T | __ = |
= I = o 1
I = I | = S
1 o= 1 ! o oS
1 e} 1 | e MO_
| o 1 1 a ==
= | = |
I = ] | = =
] I I ' . ~m
| (=] | __ o m |
] ] | s |
1 I3
I I ] S
| | | ISEl
I X
I I I
I I
I I I
I I
I I | b
“ | [ ! I

|||||||||||||||||||||

SB5

SB6 / SB7

SB7 RADIAL
SN6/ SN7 / SK7
SN5

SB6 / SB7
SB7 RADIAL
SN6 / SN7 / SK7

m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
] #
]
| :
] L
o |
]
]
:_
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
N
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
1 a
]
]
]
]
]
www.bachmann.com.tr

CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT

S
S
[==]
—
=
=
o
=
—
=T
o
(==
L
=
=
=T
(]

CALIPER CHAIN (12 LINKS)
CALIPER PINION SHAFT

w
z
o
»
w
7]
o
o
[
=)
o
z
o
7]
g
o
=
o
(3]
©
o
w
w
4
<
w
=]
(U]
o
2
<
[3)
(2]
I
=
4
o
w
=
(2]
-
)
©
]
[
=]
[
Q
M
=]
z
<
=
w
-
o
I
]
>
=
o
©
'S
%)
-
]
=]
o
=
o
z
<
)
X
[
<
=
5
©
]
o
=
=
z
=
w
o
-
-
<

GNS / G8S



CALIPEH REPAIR KIT MIGALIPER REPAIR KIT $86 / SB7
H85047006 -001 420 6683-81.50822.600 MERLTAS:I K001301- 81:50822.6025 - 1433494 $B7 RADIAL

114516 114518
Boot (Red) Outer Boot
¥
S
114517 115511
Pin Boot Ring (White) Outer Boot Clamp

SB6 / SB7

SN6 / SN7 / SK7

SB5

SB6 / SB7

SB7 RADIAL

SN6 / SN7 / SK7

114546
Plastic Cap (Red)

|
=~
mﬂ‘il CALIPER LEVER REPAIR KIT
: o
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

112547

115525

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

115515 Steel Cap

OOOOOO

114521 O-ring

114518 Outer Boot

]
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I = H b ) u ]
I i =

I

I

SB6 / SB7
SB7 RADIAL

ﬂf Kr K,f- KJ 6‘5 \

114519
Support Seal

n SB6 / SB7
HJ CALIPER PLASTIC CAP KIT (GREEN) SB7 RADIAL

SNG / SN7 / SK7

114547
Plastic Cap (Green)

113526
Bolt M16X1,5/50 mm




114516 114518 112511
Boot (Red) Outer Boot Tappet 74 mm
114512
i - Bush (Plastic)
it @ 34X40/50 mm
114517 115511 116510
Pin Boot Ring (White) Outer Boot Clamp Bush @ 16X18/10 mm

mm GALIPER REPAIR KIT m

116510
Bush @ 16X18/10 mm

Boot (Red) Outer Boot Tappet 69 mm
——
r
ot
=T
114512
114517 115511 114510 Bush (Plastic)
Pin Boot Ring (White) Outer Boot Clamp Boot 69 mm @ 34X40/50 mm

| o ]
r T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T r T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

CALIPER ADJUSTER PLASTIC KIT @ 5 MM m chLIPER REPAIR KIT
m 2 SB7 RADIAL

= 3= 3=

— _— -
|
112512 114512
114545 Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm Bush (Plastic)
Sensor Adjuster @ 5 Short (Plastic) @ 34X40/50 mm
| o e _ | o e _
10 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER SENSOR COVER CWITHOUT SENSOR)

m WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN 12.160 T6L

_________________________________________________________________________________

e

-—
Ca)

‘ﬁl CALIPER SENSOR COVER (WITHOUT SENSOR)

m WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN 12.180 T6L

| |
m{:ALIPERPLASTICCUVERGASKET m MCALIPER PLASTIC COVER GASKET m

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB

SB6 / SB7
369100062 - 11339680062 SB7 RADIAL
I |
I - = I
| ———— I . |
I ————— | ] |
1 P I——— I = it |
: PR —— ) l 1L 1
e e — |
114517
| 116513 112512 20 115511 Pin BootRing | |
| | Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/145 mm Outer Boot Clamp (White) |
I
. i
I |
I |
' e N |
I |
I |
I |
I |
| 113513 113512
I Guide Pin Bolt Guide Pin Bolt 114512 I
I 114516 Rubber Bush 114518
1 Boot (Red) M16X1,5/85 mm Ll AR @34;@4%& LSJ(S) mm Outer Boot :
I |
CALIPER REPAIR KIT 5
K00093b - 3.434.3802.00 SB7 RADIAL
I |
I |
[ —— [
I —re—r I
e '
I |
1 P ——— 1
I
113512 !
| 116513 ey I
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/150 mm J’... i
1 T L :
I |
! _ Uik 115511 |
) - = Fig ‘xﬁimng Outer Boot Clamp 114518 :
: e (White) Outer Boot |
|
I
. L - i
| 114516 112516 :
: Boot (Red) Guide Pin @ 36/145 mm :

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT $B5
K001274 SN6/SN7/SK7

‘l
7

—
e ———— 1
el e | |
116514
Bronze Bush 112515 112517 111053
@36X40/75 mm Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/102 mm Bush @39 mm (Long Type)

[_ —_— -
e S — *—: S
114517 115513
114516 113514 113513 Pin Boot Ring Steel Cap 115512
Boot (Red) Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm (White) @40/11 mm Bolt Ring
L e e e e e e e e e  — — — — — — — — — — — —— ——————_—— o ——_———— ——————————————————————
CALIPER REPAIR KIT m
K001928 - 8150822.6026
Fimbpmenind ' f
'-.r_ e ¥ .,- — _ | a—— .
115510 116511 ~ 112514 112513
Steel Cap @34/14 mm Bronze Bush Guide Pin @30/71 mm Guide Pin @ 30/99 mm

@ 30X34/65 mm

OO mmm o=

116512 114514 113511 113510
114513 Teflon Bush Inner Boot Ring Guide Pin Bolt Guide Pin Bolt
Boot (Red) @ 30X34/20 mm M16X1,5/75 mm M16X1,5/105 mm
S
12 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




| |
CALIPER REPAIR KIT
m 1368470064-1448910-3434.380100 LA

.
112512
Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
K000697 - 1477676
I - l

112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

114512
113513 Bush (Plastic)
Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm @ 34X40/50 mm

111053
Caliper Bush 39 mm (Long Type)

R
oo

—_—

114520
Cover Seal
115522 1 11 11 l
114520 Cover 113515
Cover Seal

Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

| 1
! : 1
: - i\ 1
! i
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
: 115522 115522 :
1 Cover Cover |
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
I

WA Wi 131111

Bridge SN5 118511 113515
Spring Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

m CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM m m CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM

Front View Front View

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY






SB6 / SB7
SB7 RADIAL

ﬂ
N
-




|
CALIPER TAPPET KIT 74 MM $85 m CALIPER TAPPET KIT 74 MM $85
m K000944-K010604 o K000944-K010604 T

] ]
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
: 116510 : 116510
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I

SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

112511 112511
Tappet 74 mm Tappet 74 mm
I
Bush @ 16X18/10 mmi Bush @ 16X18/10 mm
I
P T T i
ri - e : () - - ::
! 1l
| 1l
| 1l
114511 : 11179320065 - 1304130085 - 1390429 ::
Boot 74 mm 1 114556

Boot 74 mm Locking

]
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT

111107
Caliper Adjusting Shaft

E&Ei 111107
: Caliper Adjusting Shaft

111106
Caliper Adjusting Mechanism

111192
Caliper Adjusting Mechanism

111112
Caliper Chain (29 links)

111112
Caliper Chain (29 links)

SB6 / SB7 SB6 / SB7
111113 CREE

112564

. . Bridge Assembly
112564 = = —4
Bridge Assembly
1518_510 111013 1S'|8§10
RUNY Caliper Calibration Bolt RURY
_——— e = 4 _——— e = 4
16 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




L o

Back View

Back View

Back View Back View

SB7 RADIAL

Dimension Dimension

|
SB6 / SB7 SN6 / SN7 / SK7
mm CALIPER LEVER BEARING KIT

Housing Clamp

1 [ 1
! 1 ! 1
! 1 ! 1
! 1 ! 1
! 1 ! 1
! 1 ! 1
! 1 ! 1
| N PN
! 1 ! 1
1 112525 | 1 |
: i kg Pin ] T :
! 1 ! 1
! 1 ! 1
! 1 ! 1
! 1 ! 1
! 1 ! 1
1 | 1 111116 |
: ] Caliper Lever Bearing :
| 115518 | 1 |
! 1 ! 1
! 1 ! 1

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




£} PLEASE ORDERWITH 111120TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
EEERETN cruver coupLere REPARKIT ()] sonsruomesmmennsor rrecrsmsmmernesoron | AT

111121 111107

SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

g E
S®e v G Sagg, |

A

111114 111117 R 111106

e e —— ———————————
PLEASE ORDERWITH 111122TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
111122 EIGEISTET T S € B | 586 / SB7

= . ot

]
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I
! 111112 - !
I
: - P 111123 111107 :

|
I |
: P !
I ._l'l- e, l
] - A - I
W ES= ~5 n gl |
] @ . I
; i . . 7 I
! 111114 i
: 111013 1117 T 111106 :
' |
- i

[ 1 PLEASE ORDER WITH 111124TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
m EALIPER CUMPLETE REPAIR KIT @ ADJUSTING MECHANISM INSTEAD OF 111106 ADJUSTING MECHANISM

| sm— f*

! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
| 111112 - :
| — — 111125 111107 :
! 1
]
: ﬁ M~ :
ol # s, |
! G i ' 1
— - »
o == n gl
' ‘aﬁ |
! ol I
I e h
111114 111106
: i 111021 :
]
. i

S ———
£} PLEASE ORDERWITH 111126TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
111126 [RTETTTT T S € P e | SB6 / SB7

=D L iy C~p

! i
! |
! |
! |
! |
: |
|
I
! i
: — p— 111127 111107 :
! |
: ‘%xé%g Mg !
! = o " |
1 £ o |
i =S= & o e
| 4 y I
1 g |
! : : o
111114 1
: 111013 LU 111021 111106 .
! i
.|
18 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




EERFZER CALIPER COMPLETE REPMIRKIT  (T) [, oriccccmszmums mrmcron s roncc | IR
E— F—-
f— '

]

I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
: 111114 [
, 111141 :
I |
I |
: & 2 :
I ] |
| f? '
, F e :
I 111112 : ' ail I
: 111013 - — e :
I " |
I - |
I f\i I
1 - ’ d o |
! : mﬁi 4 y OO [
| " — :
I |
I |
! 111021 111117 [
: 111107 111106

I |
I |
I |
I |
b e e e e e e e e — ——————————————————— -

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TSI T T T TSI T T T T TSI T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T |

IRRPIL] CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIRKIT () | sopomimasonoemums aamcron ez oncueno | RIS

{' '__:l F__J i

o-;‘“—- m

| [
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
: 111114 :
| 111141 .
]

| :
| |
| |
I e I
| oy |
| '

| y i sl :
: 111112 7 !
! 111013 - == — i
. - :
] i

I . } /‘ o :
1 e Pl ' 1
! £ g ‘ r .
1 - -\1‘"\. > :
| T |
| |
| 111119 11117 :
| 111107 111106

]

| :
| |
] 1
] 1
b o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — — —— —— —— —— — —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— — —— —— —— —— i ———————————————————— -

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



| 111350 [QCq VO T TR | P e AN | 557 RADIAL

SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

] [}
] [}
] [}
] — — [}
] [}
[}
l .
! 111107 :
: 111117 :
| 111114 i
| Jn:_ . a 1
1 T - - : . |
. 5 ' [}
I it > “Ciff |
1 - 1
I il I
] [}
| Eﬁ SR 111190 111112 111106 :
! 111021 111013
] [}

{. } PLEASE ORDER WITH 111137TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD SB7 RADIAL
17 ADJUSTING MECHANISM INSTEAD OF 111106 ADJUSTING MECHANISM

o~

111107

111117

111114

Moy '
% ":_- e = 111137 111112 111106

111013

£} PLEASE ORDERWITH 111279TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
IREREEEDN CoUPER COMPLETEREPARKIT (D) oo s rmtron v rontne

f.*

I
! i
! I
: I
! - i
|
| 111107 :
I — — i h
| 111013
I |
I : y
! el i
: OO Commy H
|
! I
: 111021 111117 111112 111114 111106 :
) I

{' } PLEASE ORDER WITH 111280TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD SB6 / SB7
L3 ADJUSTING MECHANISM INSTEAD OF 111106 ADJUSTING MECHANISM SB7 RADIAL

s A } .f ﬁ
il o

. 111013

T @B W g

111119 111117 111112 111114 111106

20 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




TO ORDER WITH PLUG PLEASE USE
111205 PART NUMBER

m WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR

IR R[IE 30 WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN TGA

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

:

: {i} TO ORDER WITH PLUG PLEASE
: USE 111216 PART NUMBER
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

e

m WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR
m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



SB5

m CALIPER SENSOR (3 WIRES SENSOR MB) P o
, SB7 RADIAL
SL7 /SM7 / ST7

m 2 WIRES SENSOR SNG / N7 / SK7

m 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN

SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

m 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN T6A 5.5 CYCLE

m 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN 4,5 CYCLE

REEFZZ3] chueen pLasTIC coveR aLANK SB6 /SB7
CLIPS AND GROOVE FOR SNG / SN7 / SK7

: SCANIA, DAF AND IVECO NA7 / ST7

m WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN

CONNECTION FOR
MERCEDES AND MAN

22 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m ADJUSTER PLASTIC KIT =

SNG / SN7 / SK7
EEEFZER 1ousTeR PLASTIC KiT 08 40 M e
m ADJUSTER PLASTIC KIT 6 9.80 MM

SB6 / SB7

114529 Sensor Adjuster Plastic (5.3 mm)
114540 Sensor Adjuster Plastic (9.8 mm)
114551 Sensor Adjuster Plastic (8.4 mm)

114550
Sensor Holder

m CALIPER PLASTIC COVER CWITHOUT SENSOR)

m WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN

________________________________________________________________________________

m GALIPER PLASTIC COVER CWITHOUT SENSOR)

m WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN

CALIPER SENSOR ADJUSTER KIT ¥zt m CALIPER PLASTIC COVER GASKET gey:paiiiiliiR

|

114531 Sensor Adjuster Plastic (5.3 mm)
114544 Sensor Adjuster Plastic (9 mm)

______________________________________________________________________________

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB5 / SB6 / SB7
m 369100062 - 11339680062

SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

! ]
! I
! I
! I
; e ——— — I
! | f- w1
! ¢ - I
| —— I = YT i
: P I — ' o —— 114517 :
! 116513 112512 112516 Pin Boot Ring 115511 I
I | Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/145 mm (White) Outer Boot Clamp | !
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! m _ I- I
| ' . |
! I
! I
! I
] . I
: 113513 113512 114512 !
| 114516 Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Bolt M16X1,5/150 mm Rubber Bush 114518 :
I Boot (Red) @ 34X40/50 mm Quter Boot |
! I
! I
! I

CALIPER REPAIR KIT -
m K001532 - 1472919 SB6 / SB7

= =

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
: 116513 111057 112515 112518 :
I |Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm| | Caliper Bush 35 mm (Long Type) Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm |
1 1
1 1
1 —— 1
1 1
1 1
1 m_ _— 1
| | 114517 115512 !
| i —— Pin Boot Ring (White) Bolt Ring :
1 1
1 1
! 113514 113513 O B |
: 114516 Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm :
! Boot (Red) 114521 115515 I
| O-Ring Steel Cap :
1 1

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT i
K000365 - 000 420 0782 - 000 420 2282 SNG / SN7 / SK7
— —
fa——— I
N ————— —
I ——— \ — \
116513 114512 112515 112512
Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm | |Rubber Bush @ 34X40/50 mm Guide Pin & 32/80 mm Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm
P e it
hd_ﬂ

113514
Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

ﬂ' 111076 112518

B1145R16d 113513 Caliper Bush 39 mm (Short Type) Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm
SRS Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm

Bt T gtlgfcﬁ 114521 - 115515
Pm(%\?ﬁittg)mg @40/11 mm O-Ring Steel Cap

T

24 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
K000375

— —II-

e ™
116513 111053 112515 112518
Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm| | Caliper Bush 39 mm (Long Type) Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @36/114 mm

7

114517

W w— o | a2
113514 113513 O

Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm 114516

Boot (Red) 114521 115515

I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I = I
I i |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
| A |
1 O-Ring Steel Cap 1
I |
I |

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT

K000696 - 11310370066 - 002 420 0383
= —— N
sm—— |

|
——

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 116513 113513 112518 :
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm :
| |
| |
| |
| |
I i i
| - |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
: 114516 114517 114521 115515 I

! : . 4 !
) Boot (Red) Pin Boot Ring (White) O-Ring Steel Cap !
| |
{ |

[}
CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB6 / SB7
m K000935 - 3.434.3802.00

P ——————
o . — o —
116513 113512 112516
Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Bolt M16X1,5/150 mm Guide Pin @ 36/145 mm

|
e I.J. it
114517 115511 114518
114516 Pin Boot Ring (White) Outer Boot Clamp Outer Boot
Boot (Red)

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

26

PLEASE USE KRG EXTENSION TO ORDER WITH CHROME GUIDE PINS (KR) AND GREASE (G) - 111141KRG

SB6 / SB7

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB7 RADIAL

K001915 - K048389K50 - K099604K50 SL7/SM7/ST7

: SNG / SN7 / SK7
I

— — I

| | — - —— ——_ - S i

: R e l

: AT A ————— 115514 L - :

, 116513 114517 Steel Cap 111076 112515 |

| | Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm |Pin Boot Ring (White) @ 40/14.5 mm Caliper Bush 39 mm (Short Type) Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm :

i |

I = |

1 y |’-‘_'___ I

| m— Je— |

| ! I |

I L p— - | |

e . - S— |

I 113514 113513 112518 :

: Boot (hedl) Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Guide Pin @36/114 mm !
I

|

|

|

|

GALIPER REPAIR KIT
m KO12912 SB6 / SB7

] I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I | I
| - —_— |
| 112515 112518 114517 :
: Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm Pin Boot Ring (White) :

I
| i
I . I
I | I
I L i § I
] gz — :
I
1 113514 113513 112533 |
| Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Adjusting Mechanism Adapter :
I
| i
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
| - - |
! 114515 !
: Plastic Cover Cap [ :
| @38 mm - Steel Cap h
: . — @40/14.5 mm :
I
| 111043 I
: Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit :
I
| i
P e o

111245 [T

]

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I -

I

1 -

I

I

I

: 114521 115513 115516 115515

I -Ri Steel Cap Steel Cap Steel Cap
O-Ring

: @40/11 mm @ 40/24.5 mm

I

I

I

I

I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER REPAIR KIT
111187 Rt SB6 / SB7

——— = =
el i — I I _,-"h
T L
116513 112512 112521 114517 115511
Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm| |  Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/135 mm Pin Boot Ring (White)| | Outer Boot Clamp

113513 113517 114512
114516 Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Bolt M16X1,5/140 mm Rubber Bush 114518
Boot (Red) @ 34X40/50 mm Outer Boot
r-r--r-———f"FF¥"+~~—"*"F"~~f"*"*"~*f"*"*"~™"~™*"™"F"™""™""™"F"F™"™T""™Yf™""™"f™""*™""™""™"™""™"™""*"™""~*™"™"""~*"™*""~*"™*"~*""~*"~*""~*""~*""~*™""*™"*""*""*™""*™""~*~""™"™*™~"™~""~*™""™™"™~""~*™""~™""™"~™""™""™"™"™"™"™"™"™7>"7+% |
I |
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB6 / SB7
: K010813 - 81508226033 SB7 RADIAL :
I |
I |
| r— - — 116515 i
1 Bush 1
: —— —m— I @ 36X40/20mm | !
| s i Lh_ N— |
: 116513 112522 112518 :
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm| | Guide Pin @ 36/64 mm Guide Pin @36/114 mm P :
| Steel Cap :
I
| i
| 113513 :
| Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm i
I =
| i
I |
I |
: 114516 113518 ) 114_517 ) 114521 115515 :
! Boot (Red) Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm Pin Boot Ring (White) 0O-Ring SteelCap | !
I |
r-r--r-———f"FF¥"+~~—"*"F"~~f"*"*"~*f"*"*"~™"~™*"™"F"™""™""™"F"F™"™T""™Yf™""™"f™""*™""™""™"™""™"™""*"™""~*™"™"""~*"™*""~*"™*"~*""~*"~*""~*""~*""~*™""*™"*""*""*™""*™""~*~""™"™*™~"™~""~*™""™™"™~""~*™""~™""™"~™""™""™"™"™"™"™"™"™7>"7+% |
I |
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT TR
I
| i
I |
I = e — |
W——— [
| B 115514 :
| —_—_— " i - Steel Cap 1
I
| P ————— — . 2 40/14.5 mm :
| 116513 112522 112518 :
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm | Guide Pin @ 36/64 mm Guide Pin @36/114 mm 1
|
I |
| 115516 I
| : : - Steel Cap :
| @ 40/24.5 mm |
: 113513 :
1 Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm b
I |
I |
| 116519 I
: a | Bush :
' 114516 113518 114517 . ©36X40/20mm | |
' Boot (Red) i i i !
: Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm Pin Boot Ring (White) i
|
I |

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



CALIPER REPAIR KIT $B6 / SB7
m 1368510062 - 000 420 1182 - 1415149

SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

i ——— —— T S
= P 1
—— iT I-"" l |
RN T — s S
116513 Pi:;:;gn 115511 112520 112516
Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm (White) 9 | |Outer Boot Clamp Guide Pin @ 34/120 mm Guide Pin @ 36/145 mm

113512
Bolt M16X1,5/150 mm

114518 114522 .

Boot (Red) Outer Boot Bush @ 34X40/95 mm 113516
Bolt M16X1,5/125 mm

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
1179320062 - 050 1210167 - B230397 SB7 RADIAL

] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
] = [}
P—— — cm— - i .
- 1 ' |
] — - l [}
] [}
] e b ——— [}
| 116513 114523 112520 112521 :
|| Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82mm | Outer Boot (Short) Guide Pin @ 34/120 mm Guide Pin @ 36/135 mm !
: :
! S —— .
] [}
| 113516 :
i = Bolt M16X1,5/125 mm i
l T :
] [}
: o1 155811 _ !
uter Boot
; 114524 cl 114522 |
I amp 113517 I
Boot (Black Bush @ 34X40/95 mm

! (Black) Bolt M16X1,5/140 mm :
] [}
r---—-~-~—--~---------~=~="™>""f"f*"\"*"™""™"®"™"™-"*""™"™""™*~™"F®""~™*""~™""~*"~™®""*""™"™""*"""~*"™*""~*~""*"*"™*~""~*~"~*""~*"~"*"~"*~"*"~"*T"T7™Y7™*¥7¥°”™°7= 77 ;7 ;“;‘~ ‘“‘~‘“~“~“~"~“~"“~"“™™— [}
|

CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB6 / SB7

139769F0062 - 42537451 SB7 RADIAL :
: :
] [}
] S [}
, S—— | [— ,
L — — | :
: P — e :
| 116513 114512 112512 112518 :
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm | |Rubber Bush @ 34X40/50 mm Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm :
l i
] [}
] [}
] [}
I O : |
| ——
] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
| 114517 VT 115515 113513 ,

114516 ; i i
: Boot (Red) Pin Boot Ring (White) O-Ring Steel Cap Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm :
]
. i
] [}
28 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB6 / SB7
m K067417K50 - 3 434 3820 00

—— O e —— l
e I—— L -
114517
114521 Pin Boot Ri
116513 O-Ring m(V\?r?lte)mg ) 1'12515 ) ‘!12518
Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm
Steel Cap Bolt Ring 113513

Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm

111053 112519 115514 D:

114516 Caliper Bush 39 mm Stop Ri Steel Cap
p Ring 113514
Boot (Red) (Long Type) ] 35 mm @ 40/14.5 mm Bolt M16X1 5/80 mm

{i) PLEASE USE KRG EXTENSION TO ORDER WITH CHROME GUIDE PINS (KR) AND GREASE (G) - 111049KRG

[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
f [}
F‘i = - 1
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}

| [}
] 1
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB6 / SB7

: K000687 - 1603326 SB7 RADIAL |
] 1
] 1
| — pr———— — i
| —— i _ f ¥
: — | re “',r :
| e e ———— — b —— 114517 h
| 116513 112515 112516 Pin Wﬁtng 115511 :
| |Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82mm | Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/145 mm (White) Outer Boot Clamp !
]

. :
] 1
I . . l
il - l
] 1
| — e |
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
| 114516 114518 C:“];e%fsh 113514 113512 i
: Boot (Red) Outer Boot 39 mm (Short Type) Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/150 mm :
]

. :
r---—-~—-—~—~—"FTF™~~"~"*"fTFffT~"fTF™"TFT™TTT"TFFT"T—T—™TfTT™TFT™Yf™TF™TTT™YfT™F™Y™ "™ ™™™ ™™ "™"™"™"~™"™™ ¥"™"~"f™~™"~"T"™ " "*"~"™*™"™~""~*~"™*~™"™~""~*“~""*™~"™~™""™~""~*™"™~™""™~""~*""™~™""~*~""~*"~""™~"™~""™"™""~>""™"™"~™"™"7™7% [}

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
K048371K50 $B7 RADIAL

| 1
! 1
! 1
| r— e - :
| | — C - . !
! e —— o |
| N e 114517 :
| 116513 112515 112518 Pln(%\cl)}(])i';eR)lng i
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm :
! 1
| -, '
! 1
! 1
! 1
| O-Ring Hﬂ.—m |
I I
I I
I I
! : 1
: 114516 c:|i1p1e%35h 113514 113513 !
: Boot (Red) 115515 39 mm (Short Type) Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm :
| Steel Cap |
! 1

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



S— ;_ﬂ-;:;:i

SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
[ 116513 114517 112523 112563 115517 [
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm  Pin Boot Ring (White)| | Guide Pin @ 32/84 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm with Bush Steel Cap :
I |
I |
I |
| 115514 !
| el 114521 | |
: 1 13514 840145 O O-Ring | I
| Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm |
I |
I |
| - —— '
| 114527 | |
. 115515 '
' 111079 o Pin Boot | !
| oot thed) Boot (olack] 113513 Metal Rubber Bush ST Ring (Red) | !
| Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm (Short Version) |
I |
I |

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB6 / SB7 l
K031844K50 - 1756390 - 1906779 SB7 RADIAL

116513 114517 112523 112518 115517
Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm  |Pin Boot Ring (White)| | Guide Pin @ 32/84 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm Steel Cap

| i
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
' i
: 115514 O 114521 | |
eel Cap -Ri ]

| @ 40/14.5 mm O-Ring i
|

| i
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I

113514
Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

. 115515 3.143527t
e e, 113513 Metal Rubber Bush S Ring (Red)
Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm (Short Version)

(j)[ PLEASE USE KRG EXTENSION TO ORDER WITH CHROME GUIDE PINS (KR) AND GREASE (G) - 111078KRG
________________________________________________________________________________ 1
r----—-———"—"FT"FF~~~*f""~*"~*f"*"*"~™*f""*"~™f""F™f"~™Yf"~™*f""*"F""™f""*™"""™"f"™""™"™""*™""™"""*™"™""~*""™"""~*™"™*"*"~*"™*"™*"~*""~*™""*™"*""*""*™"™™""*~""*™"*™~"™~""~*™~™""™~™"™~""~*™""™"™™"~™""™""™"™"™"™"™"™"™7™"7+% |
|

CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB6 / SB7

11197330062 - 1390426 - 1798063 SB7 RADIAL |
l i
] L = :
[ ———— - |
1 | - | | I |
I e [ _’.‘ . l
: T TR —— ) Pagnad’ :
I |
| 116513 112512 112521 115511 :
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/135 mm Outer Boot Clamp :
l i
I |
I . l
I . l
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
: 114512 113517 113513 :
i | Rubber Bush 114524 Outeggggféhort) Bolt M16X1,5/140 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm ,
: @ 34X40/50 mm Boot (Black) :
: |

30 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER REPAIR KIT SBG / SB7
328090062 - 2121642
I |
I .
| P— [ - :
[ —_— ] |
! —_— [ o o = o I
: " . I - T I
114517 !
: 116513 112512 . 12516 115511 Pin Boot Ring :
| Bronze Bush Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/145 mm Outer Boot Clamp (White) i
I
| i
I |
: H_“ l
|
| Iﬂ_ﬂ |
: 1
|
I 113514 113512 I
! Guide Pin Bolt Guide Pin Bolt 114512 I
] 114516 Rubber Bush 114518
1 Boot (Red) M16X1,5/80 mm MISKES S0l @32x48}50ur5nm Outer Boot :
ll 1
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T | T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T Ty

|
CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB5/ SB6 / SB7 SB5/ SB6 / SB7
m@ I368470064-1448910-3.434380100 mﬂﬂ CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB7 RADIAL

113513
Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm

: S 112512
114512 Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm 114512
Rubber Bush Rubber Bush
112512 @ 34 X40/50 mm @ 34%X40/50 mm

Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm

SNG / SN7 / SK7 K000698 - 3 424 3813 00 SNG / SN7 / SK7
| —— t
= —

112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

115512
Bolt Ring F—-—-
H—pﬂ

—

Guide Pin @ 32/84 mm

111079 R S

. 111053
Caliper Bush @39 mm Caliper Bush 113514
113514 39 mm (Long Type) Bolt M16X1.5/80 mm

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
112523 :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
Bolt M16X1.5/80 mm :

CALIPER BRIDGE
——]

112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm
H
|
111053 Guid P1'1535§27 88 Caliper Bush
Caliper Bush o PRt 35 mm (Short Type) 113514

39 mm (Long Type) Bolt M16X1.5/80 mm

i

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




L |

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB6 / SB

]_
1
|

I |
| |
I |
I |
| |
I |
| |
I |
I 112512 112516 I
: Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/145 mm :
| |
I |
I |
! H—_ |
| hd__ 114512 |
: Rubber Bush :
! 113512 113514 D2 el i
| Bolt M16X1,5/150 mm Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm :
I

. i
b e e e e e e e e e e .  — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — —— —— —— — —— — —— —— —— ————— —— ———————————————————————————————— ]
o ______
[RR AL CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB6 / SB7
. i
I N —

I ——— | [ :
1 | s . . |

| ——— - —— I :
| |
| e I ———— |
| 116513 112512 - 112521 :
| Bronze Bush Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/135 mm |
I

. i
| |
| f 1
I |
| & 1
| T h
I |
I

) 115511 114517 114512 :
| 114516 Outer Boot Clamp Pin Boot Ring (White) Rubber Bush 114518 H
: Boot (Red) @ 34X40/50 mm Outer Boot I
., |
ittt e

! |
m CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT ; CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT s§¥%{\§.‘ﬂ
K000133 - 000 420 2582 SNG / SN7 / SK7 K000129 - 19712004 - 130679004 SNG/ SN7 / SK7

|

e [ i
rT T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T Y Y Y Y T Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
N CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT $B6/ SB7

36 Ko g

111092 111085
Caliper Brake Pad Retainer Repair Kit Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit
b e e e e e e e e e e .  — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — —— —— —— — —— — —— —— —— ————— —— ———————————————————————————————— ]
32 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



L |

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT

SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

] I
] I
] I
] I
] I
l | :
: ks I
— I
! 112515 112518 |
: Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @36/114 mm :
]
. i
| |
] |H_—-—_ |
1| Caliper Bush 39 mm Bolt Ring i
! (Long Type) 113513 113514 |
: Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm :
]
. i
b o e e e e e e e e o  — — — — — — — — — — — — — —— —— — —— —— —— — —— —— — ——— i —————————————————————————————————— -

SB5 / SB6 / SB7
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT

o 112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

H——“
111053 115512 112519 I_d_-ﬂ
Caliper Bush 39 mm Bolt Ring Stop Ring 35 mm
(Long Type) 113514

Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T e T e e e — 1

|
(MR [11:1:§ CALIPER REPAIR KIT

114517
Pin Boot Ring (White)

114512
Rubber Bush @ 34X40/50 mm

=
114516 114518 o <8 a8
Boot (Red) Outer Boot s 112511
115511 Tappet 74 mm

116510

Outer Boot Clamp Bush @ 16X18/10 mm

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T e e e e e — 1

SB6 / SB7
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT

! 1
I

I — - | |
I |
! BIEEEE— 116510 114521 p
) — Bush @ 16X18/10 mm O-Ring :
: 116513 112511 :
I | Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Tappet 74 mm |
| 114512 :
1 114517 115515 Rubber Bush |
: Pin Boot Ring (White) Steel Cap @ 34X40/50 mm :
, i =

I —_— :
| . 114515 :

Fr=11 0 Plastic C C
| | 114516 114518 114511 B 175512 ommm |
: Boot (Red) Outer Boot Boot 74 mm Outer Boot Clamp Bolt Ring I
________________________________________________________________________________ |
www.bachmann.com.tr 33

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

34

K000129 - 1119712004 - 1130679004

Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
K003800
]
| i
1 — |
| = —— |
| ' I |
I
: 115514 " —_— — :
| 115512 Steel Cap 112515 112518 |
: Bolt Ring ks Y Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @36/114 mm :
I
| i
| H-_—_ |
1 ! R |
| i |
: 113514 :
I Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm h
I
| - :
I I
112533
I I
114515 — ; 114517
! A Mech . . 1
I ) 111085 o Plastic Cover Cap dJusanap:’; antsm Pin Boot Ring 113513 I
: Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit @38 mm (White) :
I I
I I

111060

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
K048396K50 - 2121641

116513

114516 111061

Boot (Red)

114517
Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm | Pin Boot Ring (White)

Caliper Bush
35 mm (Short Type)

—

112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

115515
Steel Cap

114521
O-Ring

|
—

112518
Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm

113514
Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

—

113513
Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm

=

112516

_______________________________________________________________________________ |
CALIPER REPAIR KIT
1197140062 - 81.50822.6006
PE——— - : I
x . ww 115511 '
116513 114525 Outer Boot 112512
Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Outer Boot Clamp Guide Pin @ 34/ 80 mm

-——

114512 113513
114524 Rubber Bush Bol
t M16X1,5/85
Boot (Black) @ 34%40/50 mm © il

www.bachmann.com.tr

Guide Pin @ 36/145 mm

e N

113512
Bolt M16X1,5/150 mm

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




{i} .,_L TO ORDERWITH 115536 RETAINER
i PLEASE USE 111363 PART NUMBER

m CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT

111043

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit ..
m CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT

I 38 mm 38 mm :
I ; - .- .— '
! 1
I I
! 1
I

| —_— :
I

I h :
I I
| & |
I - I
| Fﬂ l
I I
I I
I e I
] . I
I

: 111043 111092 '. :
| Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit Caliper Brake Pad Retainer Repair Kit :
L ________|
L |

III[E'B CALIPER REPAIR KIT SBe./S87

I I
! 1
I I
! 1
I I
I I
| - U - 1
I I
I I
I I
I I
1 - T H
! 1
I I
! 1
I I
! 112533 1
| 114515 Adjusting :
| Plastic Cover Cap Mechanism i
| 238 mm Adapter :
I I
I I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL
SN6 / SN7 / SK7

. 114528
Plastic Cover Cap

{RR[11:JM CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT

SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

114515 ) 112533
. i Adjusting
PIaS%C3C80r\Y/1e;Tr]Cap Mechanism
111085 Adapter
Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

1 1 1088 CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT
K002311 SN6 / SN7 / SK7

114528
Plastic Cover Cap

111092
Caliper Brake Pad Retainer Repair Kit

e
114515
Plasgc3%over Cap 112533
mm Adjusting
111085 Mechanism
Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit Adapter

PRBTI.LIN CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT

T,

111092 111043
Caliper Brake Pad Retainer Repair Kit Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

36 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m BRAKE PAD RET. REP. KIT SB35 / S35 / SB7
. SB7 RADIAL

SN6 / SN7 / SK7

e B
- .

a———t

111043
Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

38 mm

|
m CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM $B6 / SB7 m CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM
REPAIR KIT TORX HEAD SN6/ SN7 / SK7 REPAIR KIT ALLEN HEAD

111111
Adjusting Mechanism Wheel

-
$B6/SB7 [ SB5 / SNG

: CALIPER ADAPTER KIT SB7 RADIAL CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM SNG / SN7 / SK7
7001548 SL7/SM7/8T1 GEARKIT SL7/SM7/ST7

, SNG / SN7 / SK7 | SB6 / SB7
: R 3 ; 3 ; 3 ; 2 :
1 | | b . = b |
] = o i - | | - .y L —a & La |
1 | | % . |
: ] Q Q |
I o — ——— | I P | ke | | - S |
! (— g 4 : I
1 | | . - P 1
' NEO L O3 6 2 © 3
1 | | |
: 1 : 1
| 112533 | :
1 | | |
| 1 ! 1

Adjusting Mechanism Adapter

T T TS T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T | T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
|

|
CALIPER SENSOR HOLDER PIN KIT $86/557 111372 CALIPER SENSOR HOLDER PIN KIT $B6/ SB7
SHORT SB7 RADIAL LONG SB7 RADIAL

TR

112579 112580
Sensor Holder Pin Short Sensor Holder Pin Long

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM sﬁ??{{uﬁﬂ
SL7 /SM7/ST7

SNG / SN7 / SK7
n— ¢,
2 I, ~
Mﬂ,., ) "
|

I
o
]
]
]
]
]
]
I
] |J
I
1 : -hhh
I
P
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
- I
{ } PLEASE ORDERWITH 111194 FOR METAL OVERHEAD : 1
: I

B oo s one v
$B6/S87 [
TRRRTIYA cauiper aniusTinG sarT s STTBATL m CALIPER ADJUSTING SHAFT

SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL

SB5/9
SB7 RADIAL
SN5 / SN6 / SN7 / SK7

Back View . . 113524
113525 123553

113524 - Bolt M10 x 1.5/60 mm X 2 pcs

I
I
I
I
I
113525 - Bolt M12 x 1.75/80 mm X 8 pcs :
I
I
123553 - Bolt M14X2/55 mm X 3 pcs :

I

38 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




——————————————————————————————————————— e e e )
1

CALIPER REPAIRKIT CALIPER REPAIR KIT
111068 [rsitmiits s86/587 8 111072 Jrmiuitia

I
: ro
I ]
I ]
I ]
I ]
I ]
I : I
| ) I
! 1
: Tik P! 114516 115515
| _— : | Boot (Red) Steel Cap
! 1
I ]
: 114525 115511 P
| Outer Boot Outer Boot Clamp [
1 | |
I
: - 114521 114517
! | O-Ring Pin Boot Ring (White)
I

CALIPER REPAIR KIT - -
mﬂm 1344730063-81508226010- 1448600 IRk m CALIPER BODY SEAL KIT SB7 RADIAL

Lot
S

) |
kadd f
114523 o 1%551&I
Outer Boot (Short) uter Boot Clamp 114541
Body Seal

SB6 / SB7 SB5 / SB6 / SB7
111080 [amteisudappmm mm CALIPER SEAL KIT
'yYyYyYYyY.

114519

114521 115515 Support Seal

O-Ring Steel Cap

S85./ 586/ SB7 CALIPER REPAIR KIT $85./ 586/ SB7
[m CALIPER SEALKIT m K001301-8150822.6025-1439494

115515 Steel Cap

OOOOOO

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

114521 O-ring :
[}

[}

[}

114518 Outer Boot :
[}

[}

. [}

¥ e g |
[}

[}

114538
Plug @ 55/50x11 mm

L] ) L4 ] )
. e 4

o

115511 Outer Boot Clamp

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY









I~
b
w
N
I~
—
D
N
(=)
—
()

42

SB6 / SB7
m CALlPER REPAIR KIT SB7 RADIAL
K001915 - K048389K50 - K099604K50 SL7/SM7/ST7
: SN6 / SN7 / SK7
: — |
| e— r I |
| — - e ——— ,
] —————— |
] i |
! - mw 115514 — i
, 116513 114517 steellean 111076 112515 .
| | Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm |Pin Boot Ring (White) @ 40/14.5 mm Caliper Bush 39 mm (Short Type) Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm :
l :
] it [}
! m——— [}
| H—_ |
; I
| mm— R — R .
| | — :
]
| 113514 113513 112518 :
i B])l?SR‘eﬁd Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm !
| T i
' i}, PLEASE USE KRG EXTENSION TO ORDER WITH CHROME GUIDE PINS (KR) AND GREASE (G) - 111141KRG :
oo '

GALIPER REPAIR KIT

m K000472 - 000 420 3482 - 81508226019 SNG /SN7/ SK7
S— N i —
e i Bl 115514

114517
116513 Pin Boot Ring Steel Cap B101It5§i1n29 111053 112515

Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm (White) @ 40/14.5 mm Caliper Bush 39 mm (Long Type) Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

R ——
————
113514 113513 112518
Bll??;;e%) Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Guide Pin @36/114 mm

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
K004100 - K004168 - K010766

e F- - - - —_—
‘
R
116513 116515 113518 113513
Bush 112522
Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 MM | @ 36X40/20 mm Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm R .

ram— ==
2 |

[
115514 115516
114517 Steel Cap Steel Cap 112518
114516 PinBootRing | | @40/14.5mm | |@40/24.5mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm

Boot (Red) (White)

PLEASE USE KRG EXTENSION TO ORDER WITH CHROME GUIDE PINS (KR) AND GREASE (G) - 111144KRG

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT SN6 / SN7 / SK7

= o _' ) S ——

114517 316 Sy 113518
114516 PinBootRing | | RSaL », y s Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm
Boot (Red) (White) 40/24.5 mm @36 x40/20 mm Guide Pin @ 36/64 mm ’

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



CALIPER REPAIR KIT
m K001470 SN6 / SN7 / SK7

] ]
I I
I I
I — " - I
I ————————— [ — : F— I
I ———— I
I ——— e ———— } I
I | I
: [ WS ks _— i :
: 116513 111053 112515 112518 |
| | Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm | Caliper Bush 39 mm (Long Type) Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @36/114 mm :
I I
I I
] o I
I I
I I
! 114517 |
: , . Pin Boot Ring 115512 !
| e 1 (White) Bolt Ring :
I I
I

I 113514 113513 115514 O :
: 114516 Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm paelCap :
1 Boot (Red) 114521 115515 i
1 O-Ring Steel Cap 1
I I
I I
b e e e e e e e — -

r-r--r-———f"FF¥"+~~—"*"F"~~f"*"*"~*f"*"*"~™"~™*"™"F"™""™""™"F"F™"™T""™Yf™""™"f™""*™""™""™"™""™"™""*"™""~*™"™"""~*"™*""~*"™*"~*""~*"~*""~*""~*""~*™""*™"*""*""*™""*™""~*~""™"™*™~"™~""~*™""™™"™~""~*™""~™""™"~™""™""™"™"™"™"™"™"™7>"7+% |
I |

CALIPER REPAIR KIT W
: K052759K50 :
I |
1 = = 1
I |
| ———— ' '
1 | 1
I —— | |
I |
I [ —— — ke I
I |
! 116513 111053 112527 112518 I
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm | Caliper Bush 39 mm (Long Type) Guide Pin @ 32/88,5 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm :
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
' m— R —— '
I | ; : - I
| H_“ |
I |
: 113514 113513 115514 114517 :
I 114516 Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Steel Cap SR I
| Boot (Red) @ 40/14.5 mm Wit 2 :
I |
I |
I |
r-r--r-———f"FF¥"+~~—"*"F"~~f"*"*"~*f"*"*"~™"~™*"™"F"™""™""™"F"F™"™T""™Yf™""™"f™""*™""™""™"™""™"™""*"™""~*™"™"""~*"™*""~*"™*"~*""~*"~*""~*""~*""~*™""*™"*""*""*™""*™""~*~""™"™*™~"™~""~*™""™™"™~""~*™""~™""™"~™""™""™"™"™"™"™"™"™7>"7+% |

[T CALIPER REPAIR KIT SN6 / SN7/ SK7

I |
I — |
I F— |
! et - I
I | — e — - —— ] | |
: — Fow— 4 | :
I [ — : i [ i
I |
I 116513 111057 112527 112518 I
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm | Caliper Bush 35 mm (Long Type) Guide Pin @ 32/88,5 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm :
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
: [ 114517 115514 :
! [ .- . Pin Boot Ring (White) AT !
I |
| 113514 113513 O . :
1 114516 Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm 1
| Boot (Red) 114521 115515 :
| O-Ring Steel Cap |
I |
I |
I |
I |

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



|
K000365 - 000 420 0782 - 000 420 2282 SN6 / SN7 / SK7

) e
S—— f':___l : — I

SNG / SN7 / SK7

1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
; S — h
1 |
| 116513 112515 112518 112512 :
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm Guide Pin @ 34/80 mm i
' i
1 |
1 |
I - |
I

I 113514 :
| Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm 114517 115513 i
1 Pin Boot Ring (White), Steel Cap @40/11 mm :
I

' -, |
1 = |
| 111076 I
| 114512 . |
! 114516 Rubber Bush Caliper Bush i
! 113513 39 mm (Short Type) 114521 115515 |
: Boot (Red) @ 34X40/50 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm yp! O-Ring Staci o |
1 |
I

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
& 8 C

K000129 - 1119712004 - 1130679004

I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
! T 112533 - |

|
| 115516 N1 Plastic ol 112518 112522 |
: Steel Cap P Cover Cap Adapter Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm Guide Pin @ 36/64 mm :
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
| e i
I |
| H__..H- |
I |
I |
I |
I |
, 113518 113513 !
! 111085 114517 Bolt M16X1,5/7 [

, mm

: Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit P'”(\B/\‘;Olttg'”g UL U Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm !
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
m K001925 - K028451 SN6 / SN7 /SK7

I
| |
| |
| |
! R — : e — 1
| e — r“ . f .
| o .t :
: —— i I
| el e | \ |
! 116514 :
| Bronze Bush 112515 112517 111076 |
) @36X40/75 mm Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/102 mm Bush @39 mm (Short Type) I
|
| i
I illIIIIIi l
| |
1 b !
| |
| H_.._M I
| |
I 115514 :
I 114516 113514 113513 114517 Steel Cap
: Boot (Red) Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Pin Boot Ring (White) @ 40/14.5 mm |
|
| i
|
44 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




]
m CALIPER TAPPET KIT 69 MM M m CALIPER BRIDGE ASSEMBLY

e X

e

118510
Spring

@ 64,50 mm 112526
Tappet 69 mm

112565
Bridge Assembly

116510
Bush @ 16X18/10 mm

I
CALIPER TAPPET KIT 69 MM M m -
MKUDBUU—KMUBUS-KDUDSGB CALIPER REPAIR KIT - SN6./SN7 / SKT
W

! ]
: | : l
1 | 1 l
| @69 mm : 1 :
| ro 118510 i
| — 85 485 : : Spring :
1 | 1 l
I'| Ze450mm 112526 : I :
| Tappet 69 mm 3116510 . |
: Bush P :
1 @ 16X18/10 mm : | :
: — p— : : |
! 1 1
: : ! 112565 :
| 114510 : 1 Bridge Assembly ‘Ic1a‘|li0‘le? :
| Boot 69 mm . p |

! I

Calibration Bolt

1
1

I @69 mm

1

| .

1

1

! =
| @ 64,50 mm 112526
: Tappet 69 mm
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

W

Bush
ey ? 16X18/10 mm 118510
112529 Spring
Bridge
114510
Boot 69 mm

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

116510 I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
[

CALIPER TAPPET REPAIR KIT 69 MM CALIPER ADIUSTING MECHANISH
m (LOCKING B0OT) 111157 Rt
)

111013
Caliper
Calibration Bolt

114552
Boot 69 mm Locking

| | | |
1 | 1 1
| 269 mm : 1 :
I I

I I
: — | : 118510 1
! - - : : Spring :
| I — | | |
| 264,50 mm 112526 1 | 1
: Tappet 69 mm 116510 : : :
I Bush | :
: @16X18/10mm | | i

I I
: | 112529 |
! : : Bridge :
1 | 1 1
1 | 1 1
1 : 1 :
I . I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
K000698 - 3 424 3813 00

—

SNG / SN7 / SK7

112515 ) 111053 112515 111057
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Caliper Bush 39 mm (Long Type) Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Caliper Bush 35 mm (Long Type)
T s, . e g
IH_'“ 'H_.-l-uui--
113514 115512 113514 115512
Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt Ring Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt Ring

SB6 / SB7
IR B [1]/:§ CALIPER REPAIR KIT i

SN6 / SN7 / SK7

112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

111057
Caliper Bush 35 mm (Long Type)

111076
Caliper Bush 39 mm (Short Type)

|
SB6 / SB7
111075 EMER T oy SHT O m CALIPER REPAIR KIT M

SN6 / SN7 / SK7

112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

111076 :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|

— Caliper Bush 39 mm (Short Type)
IH_'“
113514
Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm 111061
Caliper Bush 35 mm (Short Type)
| o | o .

111297 EELTIY 111298 EELZLTG

112515 €
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

e

, . 115512

h—— Bolt Ring
113514

111053

Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm
Caliper Bush 39 mm (Long Type)

46 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER REPAIR KIT

112527
Guide Pin @ 32/88 mm

O e siiizn,
I___ 111053
Caliper Bush 39 mm (Long Type)
113514

Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

115513
Steel Cap @40/11 mm

SB6 / SB7

SB7 RADIAL
SL7/SM7/8T1
SNG / SN7 / SK7

115514
Steel Cap @ 40/14.5 mm

m CALIPER CAPKIT

115516
Steel Cap @ 40/24.5 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

,_ ______________________________________

112525
Housing Pin

b O

115518
Housing Clamp

e

|
SB6 / SB7
SB7 RADIAL

SN6 / SN7 / SK7

=

112527
Guide Pin @ 32/88 mm

111053
Caliper Bush 39 mm
(Long Type)

e

11111111

113515
Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

115523
Cover

[m CALIPER COVER KIT

111111

113515
Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

(=

113521

115524
Cover (With Gasket & Nut)

M8X1 25/50 mm




| |

SN6 / SN7 / SK7 SN6 / SN7 / SK7
SL7/SM7/ST1 CALIPER REPAIR KIT SL7/ M7/ 8T7
SB6 / SB7 SB6 / SB7

SNG / SN7 / SK7

111107
Caliper Adjusting Shaft

111106

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism 111192

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism

111112
Caliper Chain (29 links)

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
SB6 / SB7

111112

[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
Caliper Chain (29 links) :

111106 111196 111112
Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Caliper Adjusting Shaft Caliper Chain (29 links)

|
SB6 / SB7

|

SB6 / SB7
m cAUPER ADJUSTING MEcHANis SRR T m CALIPER CHAIN (29 LINKS) o ST
SNG6 / SN7 / SK7 SN6 / SN7 / SK7

R e T T PLr .

B g W il ™

48 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




]
m CALIPER ADJUSTING SHAFT

{1} PLEASE USE 1111390 FOR ROUND HEAD

]
| i

I
I
I “ 269 mm - - O :
| |y :
: o ———— B 116510 114521 !
! T Bush @ 16X18/10 mm O-Ring :
: 116513 112526 :
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm Tappet 69 mm |
| 114512 :
| 114517 115515 Rubber Bush |
| Pin Boot Ring (White) Steel Cap @ 34X40/50 mm :
I I
I I
I
1 = - :
I il
| ey :
' 114516 114518 114510 i
I 115511 115512 114515
| Boot (Red) Outer Boot Boot 69 mm Outer Boot Clamp Bolt Ring pestida e :
: 38 mm 1
| |

s [ m
8 sgee --

| E—
© 64,50 mm

116510
114518 112526
Outer Boot Tappet 69 mm Bush @ 16X18/10 mm

114517 114512
- - Pm(%\?r?ittg)mg Rubber Bush
L @ 34X40/50 mm
T L
114510
114516 Boot 69 mm Oute: ggggc‘llamp

Boot (Red)

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



M CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT
K000133 - 000 420 2582 SN6 / SN7 / SK7

I~
b
w
N
I~
—
D
N
(=)
—
()

38mm 38 mm

¢
2

Q. 00 0

111111
Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Gear

]
]
I
| I
1 I
1 I
1 I
] g I
1 ¥ I
] { !
I i L !
| ek - m o _— I
5 3 4 5 I
: ; - 1 = y | -
1 — = =1 |
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
I
] I

111043
D
:_ ______________________________________
m CALIPER ADAPTER KIT smfmsﬂ
/001548 SL7/SM7 / 8T7
SNG / SN7 / SK7
- = i -

114516 114517
Boot (Red) Pin Boot Ring (White)
112533
Adjusting Mechanism Adapter

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT 111080 CALIPER CAP KIT
1350470063 - 3 434 3803 00 SB7 RADIAL 39769F0063 - 3 434 3806 00 SB7 RADIAL

o

i
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
p I
L :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

y
YT
115515 114521
Steel Cap O-Ring
114518 115511
Outer Boot Outer Boot Clamp
o o
50 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




$B5 / $B6 / SB CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM CAP KIT $86/ SB7
CALIPER SEAL KIT SNG / N7 / SK7 m K003902 - 000 420 3248 SNG / SN7 / SK7
1

114542 112533
114538 Plastic Cover Cap @ 35 mm Adjusting Mechanism
Seal Adapter

m CALIPER SEAL KIT M [[[Em CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM CAP KIT

Support Seal @ 42 mm 114528

Plastic Cover Cap

| 1
: | : 1
1 : | :
| @42 mm . |

I ‘_ ‘_ ‘_ - - - I
: | : 1
I ! I - = - |
1 | | 1
| Y W |
1 | | 1
1 : | :
| | 114542 112533 i
1 : 1 Plastic Cover Cap @ 35 mm Adjusting Mechanism Adapter :
I I
1 | | 1

I I
: 114532 ::..'.......:
: | : 1
1 : | :

e

CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM CAP KIT
K000029 - 000 423 4687 - 81508226021 RLLEALIIEY

114515 112533
Plastic Cover Cap @ 38 mm Adjusting Mechanism
Adapter

I | |
SNG / SN7 / SK7 CALIPER REPAIR KIT $B6 / SB7
AP CoLIPER LEVER BEARING KIT m K000945 - 8150822.6024 - 8 5317002 500

114515 112533
Plastic Cover Cap @38 mm Adjusting Mechanism Adapter
Caliper-ll_1e1v1e-:?3earing . . . . . . . . . .
114528

&
&
&

Plastic Cover Cap

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER LEVER (0°) M m CALIPER LEVER m

Back View Back View

SNG / SN7 / SK7

m CALIPER LEVER (0°) M CALIPER LEVER

Back View Back View

IRRR LA CALPER LEVER (127)

Back View

>

Back View

m _________ CALPERREPARKIT me—m '
K001925 - K028451

- II ) = 11 | D—
R ——————— b, [
s !
[ — . |
116520
Bronze Bush 112515 112517
@36X40/70 mm Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @36/102 mm Bush 039 mm ShortType

o R —
115514
114516 113514 113513 114517 Steel Cap
Boot (Red) Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Pin Boot Ring (White) @ 40/14.5 mm
L o e o e e e e e . . — — — —— — — — — —— ————————————————————————————————————————————————————— = — ]
52 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




£} PLEASE ORDERWITH 111163TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
CAPER COMPLETE REPAIRKIT ()| s wicamnmirns r rermcsonsrmemcommon | AN

111112 112526 % t

111164 111107

114510 "@ _’ .
s =

111106

YT

111154

116510 111119
-
i 1 PLEASE ORDERWITH 111165TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
IRERRTEN couven compLere RPARKIT (1) sonsrc ecmmmasrinr rasemeneamne | IR

| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
: 111112 112526 :
: 111107 1
I
I E E e oo h
! = = I
! I
I :
| TEEE : 114510 é : :
) *Hﬁ‘
| 111158 L :
: 2 I
I
1 7 ; |
111106
: 111013 116510 :
! I
]

1

[ * 1 PLEASE ORDERWITH 111167TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
[ERTTA couPen COMPLETE REPAIRKIT (1) onsrucrmmanserensor noenomme nccumon | IR

111112 112526 m E

111107

111168

114510 ‘& : .
i & G

111106

111154

111013 116510 111119

| |

‘
)
)

) PLEASE ORDERWITH 111169TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
IERETEN couren compLere RPARKIT (D) sonsrc ecummanrinr rssmmeneamnse | IRl

111112 112526
111107

114510 "@ : S,

111106

111013 116510 111119

1

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



£} PLEASE ORDERWITH 111171TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
BEREEER couren compLere PR KT (D) onmmmenccinremrs s ronmencns | R
111112 112526 * &

111172 111107

114510 ‘i@ : -I S i
e ¥ 6 e

- 111106

SNG / SN7 / SK7

Wil

111154

111013 116510 111119

£} PLEASE ORDERWITH 111173TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
111173 [l TR ey | e et sio / SN7 /57 |

111112 112526
111174 111107

Py
114510 "{g i

(EFim

111158 Ky ‘ﬁ
- 111106
111013 116510 111119

111378 [ A € | P sl 6 / SN /5K7

111112 112526 .'“"‘I G
- = i 111107

Fa

- ,

KT 114510 AS s e
L
111154 L~
111106
111013 116510 111021
54 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




TO ORDER WITH PLUG PLEASE USE
111205 PART NUMBER

nmm WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR

IRR[1[[: 3 WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN TGA

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

:

: {i} TO ORDERWITH PLUG PLEASE
| USE 111216 PART NUMBER
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

e

m WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR
m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



SB5

m CALIPER SENSOR (3 WIRES SENSOR MB) P o
, SB7 RADIAL
SL7 /SM7 / ST7

m 2 WIRES SENSOR SNG / N7 / SK7

m 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN

SNG / SN7 / SK7

[m 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN T6A 5.5 CYCLE

m 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN 4,5 CYCLE

EEFZZY LR LASTIC COVER (BLANK) SB6 /SB7
CLIPS AND GROOVE FOR SNG / SN7 / SK7

: SCANIA, DAF AND IVECO NA7 / ST7

m WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN

CONNECTION FOR
MERCEDES AND MAN

YRERT:Y CALIPER PLASTIC COVER (BLANK)

56 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER ADJUSTER PLASTIC KIT

114529 Sensor Adjuster Plastic (5.3 mm)

114540 Sensor Adjuster Plastic (9.8 mm)
EEEFZZ]] couPeR ADJUSTER PLASTIC KIT .50 M 114551 Sensor Adjuster lasti (5.4 mm)

SB6 / SB7 SB6 / SB7
s/ st m CALIPER PLASTIC COVER GASKET

114530
Support Seal

e i e e e
1

111257 EMELIN TG R S5 366 /587 m caLIPER PLASTIC CAP KIT (GREEN) [T
SN6 / SN7 / SK7 SN6 / SN7 / SK7

114546
Plastic Cap (Red)

114547
Plastic Cap (Green)

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




i PLEASE ORDERWITH 111301TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
IRERETEN coueen conpLere RepnKIT (D) sousmommmmomnsrisorsenersusmenesonse | TR
m— —} ~&
o —— I_ __j @
111

- ey
-

P
.F'"Ai

SNG / SN7 / SK7

021

W

111144 111013 111158 111112

IRTTTTTITI — | P

* -
111107 111106 ..

111159 111161

{j) PLEASE ORDERWITH 111389 FOR
= 111170 LEVER INCLUDED FOR SCANIA OLD MODELS e
; PLEASE ORDERWITH 111302TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
IERETEA caupen COMPLETE REPARKIT ()] owsrnc ecmmerivinsr sroensnsmmemseneon | KNl

4

111119

——

111112

111294 111013 111158

ML ¢ g cugg

111159 111161

i PLEASE ORDERWITH 111303TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
IERETEN caupen compLETEREPARKIT ()] wsrnc ecmmerivisr mroensnsmmemseneon | KNl

¥

111119

i [
111294 111013 111154 111112

O

1111111 * Soge |~ —

111159 111161

58 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




£} PLEASE ORDER WITH 111304TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
IERETTN coupen compLere REPARKIT (D) | sousmuc mmmmiraner rosoensnimmencmmmoon | KRNl
oy
— e — __:] E *%fgr ol
[F—— ‘_ S ?\g ey
O e e ' 111021

S - ) e

111049 111013 111158

11111111 - -~
. O
@O ¢ T Ss

£} PLEASE ORDERWITH 111305TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
| 111305 [T T O] e e el st SHo/ SN7 / SKT

l :
1 ™ by [E— — __.F" ¥ |
K i & |
| - |
] 1
8 — al
I - I
! o - - !
: o y ||
| LRRAEY 111013 111154 111119 :
] 1
] 1
i - e :
l ¥ ; :
] A 1
] 1
| S e e W : 1
] 1
] 1
| 111112 111107 111106 .. :
| 111161 :
] 1
et T
m caueR BRAKE PAD RETAINER RepaR kT [RGVAHE RRRTIT:] EE‘H&E&B“AKE S i | 67

SNG / SN7 / SK7

111092
Caliper Brake Pad Retainer Repair Kit

111085
Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




; PLEASE ORDERWITH 111357TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
IEEREETA coupen compLere REPARKIT ()] owsrnc ecmmerivinsr nroensnsmemseneon | KRNl
e
& L

[
111021

W

111054 111013 111158 111112

SNG / SN7 / SK7

S

11111l * Soge  — -

111159 111161

y PLEASE ORDERWITH 111358TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
IEREETN coupen coPLETEREPARKIT ()] oo mcmmnmsrinsr mroenswsmmemsoneen | KRNl

—— ——— I ’
—— ] - ol
o B =
8 —= S —
111139 111013 111154 111112

- A

111111 * Soge |~ -

111159 111161

IERREET cupen compLeTe REPARKIT ()] swsruc mcrmemrns o mroenowstmemecmm S8/ V7 /57

| [}
| [}
| [}
| [}
| [}
| [}
| [}
: 4 = 111119 :
l - o :
| R Coamcmnns | |
[}

E 111144 LIRS 1 111112 :
: :
] . [}
] [}
1 Cm I
1 ” I
| & ‘ y ' ' :
1 I
nn |

E ULy 111106 111273 111252 :
: :
1 I
' :
.

60 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




PLEASE ORDERWITH 111407TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
mm CALIPER COMPLETEREPARKIT | sosrnc e mivaser rroenonsrmemesmoon | KRNl
— —
111170
Wy Sy
L -

111119
111078 111157 111224
YTTTY Y P
B ~y g & O°
*\6 B e
111159 114538
111152 111106 111252

CALIPER REPAIR KIT m
381391 - 93161189
— == S E
::H —

I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
| 112531 116517 112532 1
: Guide Pin @ 45/150 mm Teflon Bush Guide Pin @ 24/92 mm :
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
| Bolt M22X1,5/175 mm Rubber Bush Bolt M16X1,5/124 mm |
I I
I I
I I

|
CALIPER REPAIR KIT m I CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT m
381413 - 93161192 1133692

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



A,
- -
.

: ¥
- L & #‘
-k . %

. 1 - o B
' - WWW flahn.com.tr .!

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHIdL= "‘ N FAC




5 g i . - P K
8 A v e . ’
~ ALLOEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




]
m CALIPER CALIBRATION BOLT SL7 w ARRRYY caLiper caLigration BoLT

SL7/SM7/ 8T1

w (AR WL} CALIPER TAPPET KIT 69 MM w

O O 254 mm
o 115528
Back View

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

112530 :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|

Circlip
Back View
Q 9 -~

116516
Bush @ 15X17/8 mm

112555
Tappet

]
CALIPER TAPPET KIT 68 MM
“A“PE“"‘PPETK" W 111178 prmisimtiprenen W

9 9 e - -

112555 112530

Tappet Tappet 69 mm
115528  — g 11365;6
. 1e us
— — Circlip @ 15X17/8 mm
114510
114510 Boot 69 mm
Boot 69 mm PLEASE ORDER WITH P/N 111180 FOR HALF KIT

[:ALIPER TAPPET REPAIR KIT 69 MM CALIPER TAPPET REPAIR KIT 69 MM
[LUCKING BOOT) REIA dockinG soon

9 9 et - -

] I
! . : .
1 [ I
1 [ I
1 [ I
1 [ I
1 [ I
1 [ I
1 [ I
I I
: 112555 | : 112530 |
: Tappet : ! Tappet 69 mm :

I I
l Lo .
I ! I !
I ! I !
I ! I !
I ! I !
I ! I !
I ! I !
I ! I !

I I
1 (_— I

115528 116516
Circlip (%) 15X17/8 mm
114552 114552

1 Boot 69 mm Locking 1 Boot 69 mm Locking

64 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




@®

PLEASE USE 1111390 FOR ROUND HEAD

[}
[m CALIPER COVER KIT SL7/SM7/ST7
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}

m CALIPER CHAIN (29 LINKS) g
SL7 /SM7 / ST7
SNG6 / SN7 / SK7

e N e T .

L el Ll e L e L I L LI LI T PR e

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




INRR WY cALIPER LEVER

S

Back View

CALIPER LEVER

SL7/SM7/8T1

Back View

EAUPERLEVER

{ Back View } '

ARG

Back View

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
| 112529
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

)

Bridge z = _ :
118510 = g
1E;lri2d592e9 Spring ﬁm Caliperll(i”ailit?rlgon Bolt
118510
Spring
. ] . ]
T T T T T T T T T T '
U N R4 A CALIPER REPAIR KIT BALIPERBRIDGEKIT

112529
Bridge

11 121 1
Caliper Calibration

&m Bolt SL7

111176
Caliper Calibration Bolt

66 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




i SB6 / SB7
SM7/NA7 / ST7
IERELETN cavieen pLasric cover iBLaNK SNG/ SV /K7

m WITH 2 WIRES SENSOR

IRRTIL T WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MB

m WITH 3 WIRES SENSOR - MAN TGA

m GALIPER ADJUSTER PLASTIC KIT

m CALIPER ADJUSTER PLASTIC KIT @ 8.40 MM

m CALIPER ADJUSTER PLASTIC KIT /9.0 MM 114525 Sensor Adjuster Plastic (5.3 )

114540 Sensor Adjuster Plastic (9.8 mm)
114551 Sensor Adjuster Plastic (8.4 mm)

ERTeTLTTeEsEeTeETpESeEEETESeEES EEE e

. s85/SN5 [ '
m{IALIPERSENSURHDLDERKIT e/ s/ 111274 ENGEENLA

SB6 / SB7

114550

Sensor Holder 113526

Bolt M16 x 1.5/50 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




I~
[
(7]
N
I~
—
(Ve
N~
I~
—]
w

68

]
111257 EELIN TG R S5, Se6 /587 mEALIPERPLASTIEEAPKIT[GREEN] TETEY

SN6 / SN7 / SK7 SNG / SN7 / SK7

114546
Plastic Cap (Red)

114547
Plastic Cap (Green)

PLEASE USE KRG EXTENSION TO ORDER WITH CHROME GUIDE PINS (KR) AND GREASE (G) - 111141KRG

SB6 / SB7

CALIPER REPAIR KIT SB7 RADIAL

K001915 - K048389K50 - K099604K50 SL7/SM7/ST7

SNG / SN7 / SK7

1

—————— -~ [ — :

. ———— 115514 :

116513 114517 Steel Cap 111076 112515 |

Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm |Pin Boot Ring (White) @ 40/14.5 mm Caliper Bush 39 mm (Short Type) Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm :

1

1

1

s = | |

H"—m_ i | :

—_— i

114516 113514 113513 112518 :
Guide Pin @ 36/

Boot (Red) Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm uide Pin @ 36/114 mm i

1

1

|

SB6 / SB7
-l 1 -l 1 7 CALIPER GUIDES & CAPS REPAIR KIT SB7 RADIAL
K012912 M

NIIEIIF

Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
112533 - - o i
B |
1145‘-'5 Adjusting 115514 i
A P'aSt'CC MEeEer e Steel Cap 112515 112518 :
238 may Adapter @ 40/14.5 mm Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm :
|
|
|
-—— |
i |
|
= |
113513 :
Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm :
|
i Crr—— - |
m_-“-- s |
| |
111043 114517 I-d_"ﬂ :
Pin Boot Rin
Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit (White) . 113514 i
|
|
|

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



1 i
CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT IR $B5 / SB6 / SB
mwoom-oomzo 2580 SN6 / SN7 / SK7 MCAUPERSEALK" SNG / SN7 / SK7
1

I
I I

I ! I

I ! I

I ! I

I ! I

I ! I

I ! I

I ! I

I - - | |

I b

I b

I b

I b

I b

I b

I b

) % e —l 1 )

I : I

I I

I : ! 114538
| ] Seal
I : I

[}
m CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM CAP KIT m CALIPER REPAIR KIT L
K000029 - 000 423 4657 - 81508226021 EIHASIIASH] K000945 - 81508226024 - 8 5317002 500 R WM &1

&
&
&
&

114515 112533
Plastic Cover Cap @38 mm Adjusting Mechanism Adapter
114515 112533
Plastic Cover Cap @38 mm Adjusting Mechanism . . . ' . . . . . .
Adapter 114528
Plastic Cover Cap

! SB6 / SB7
| R [1]43)] CALIPER REPAIR KIT 8 ,sgmtyg‘;;

SN6 / SN7 / SK7

112515
Guide Pin @ 32/80 mm

111111

Bolt M8X1 25/16 mm

o o3

] Caliper Bush 39 mm (Short Type)
!H—H
113514

Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

(P4 [1] cauiper BoT TooL

115524

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

111076 :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|

Cover (With Gasket & Nut)

111111

113515
Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

115534
Cover (With Gasket)

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




I~
[
(V)
N
I~
—
w
N~
I~
—]
w

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
m K227067K50 SYT7000/7001

“*“ﬁ*—w:::‘_'

]
' i
I I
I I
I

I
| 1 e .
| 116521 TS 113518 113513 :
1 Bush Bolt M16X1,5/70 Bolt M16X1,5/85 112522 |
L BushERRREy ) & 3cx408ng ° i ° R" Guide Pin @ 36/64 mm n
' i
I ; I
1 Fﬁ._._ e A i
I I
I = I
| | ,
! — i
: 115514 115516 1
1 114516 114517 Steel Cap Steel Cap 112518 :
1 Boot (Red) Pin(s\?ﬁiging @ 40/14.5 mm | | @ 40/24.5 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm |
I
' i
I
! I

PLEASE USE KRG EXTENSION TO ORDER WITH CHROME GUIDE PINS (KR) AND GREASE (G) - 111391KRG
________________________________________________________________________________ I

e __ e __

[[[EEECAUPER puasic cover BLANK IR m&%gﬁ'&}ﬁ%ﬂ"”””""- SYT7000/7001

~ | -

112586 114559 "865:]6
Tappet 71 mm A @ 15X17/8 mm

______________________________________________________________________________

e e

111397 EMEEMEN LIRS SY77000/7001 mm CALIPER COVER KIT SYT7000/7001

111111

70 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




@42 mm

114532
Support Seal @ 42 mm

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

BEmE= — '
st
88 — . o

111391 111397 111399

LS
= 3

1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
. = ~~ |
1 - = - -t 1
: —_— “ -y |
a d 1
! ety 1
= . . :
1
! e— !
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

- pp— == - T— 111401
111402 111398 111396

| S
(e | ) €«
b a b 0= 111111

111395 111394

111400 114532

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



£} PLEASE ORDERWITH 111311TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
CALIPER cUMPLETE REPAIR KIT {i) ADJUSTING MECHANISM INSTEAD OF 111106 ADJUSTING MECH. SM7

== ik
8 —=8 1 oV

SL7/SM7/ 8T1

]
! :
1 [}
1 [}
1 [}
1 [}
: [}
[}
| 111181 :
]
] :
1 c:: :’ [}
: [}
[}
]
| 111141 111176 111158 111112
[}
] n -
[}
]
- 111111 S - R
. Y :
| = l
] :
1 [}
! 111152 111106 !
: 111178 :
]
] :
1 [}

PLEASE ORDERWITH 111312TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
ADJUSTING MECHANISM INSTEAD OF 111106 ADJUSTING MECH.

Qo

111214

| m—

111158 111112

Ry i N (:) (:)

_— * e
w
B )
111152 111106 Qg

111141 111211

w5 S
wg

111309 111313
IR
2 PLEASE ORDERWITH 111351TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
m CALIPER CUMPLETE REPAIR KIT @ ADJUSTING MECHANISM INSTEAD OF 111106 ADJUSTING MECHANISM

l _ i
1 * |

' O O '
1 [}

1 [}

1 [}

: 111112 112530 = :
: 111268 LU :
: ac a: —— — :

: VH 3 5 X :
, = = 114510 ; o G I
= I

: 111158 5 {.k $ |

| ‘ - ¢ s b \@ I

1 - ’ |

111106
| 111176 116516 111181 i
}
72 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




A PLEASE ORDERWITH 111182TRX FOR 111182 TORX HEAD
m EALIPER CUMPLETE REPAIR KIT @ ADJUSTING MECHANISM INSTEAD OF 111106 ADJUSTING MECHANISM m

]
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
' :

]
: 111112 112530 :
! 111183 111152 :
: !‘_ !‘_ — — :
i i i 2 !
: t_m 3 3 i _ |
, 114510 : = ¢ [
- 1
: 111158 “""{1 i
| '_.' '_. @ -H :
: 3 ) 111106 :
, 111176 116516 111181 i
| 1

£} PLEASE ORDER WITH 111269TRX FOR 111192 TORX HEAD
BEREEE] couren compLee RPARKIT (D) [ommmenicnoemvs zemtron s

111112 112526 ﬁ

11451 ‘@ : =,
- ; Ng r ﬁi‘:‘{gﬁ

- 111106

111013 116510 111119

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
K208774K80

]
I |
I |
I |
| ——— '
! | - — o —- - 1
I |
O ——
| 115514 .
| 116513 115538 Steel Cap 114561 112589 I
: Bronze Bush @ 36X40/82 mm| Bolt Ring @ 40/14.5 mm Caliper Bush (Red Boot Type) Guide Pin SL7 @ 32/80 mm :
I |
] - ~ I
I — |
' O cm— i
1 ! |
1 i | :
| rm
| he I
I |
: 113514 113513 112518 :
! Bll?fge%) Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Bolt M16X1,5/85 mm Guide Pin @ 36/114 mm !
I |
I |
I |
| s |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I 114517 114562 114563 I
: Pin Boot Ring (White) Pin Boot Ring SL7 (Red) Bush Plastic Pin :
I |
I |
e e e o . o — — — — — —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— — — —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— o ——————————————————————————————————— 4

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



CALIPER CARRIER BUS 19.5" m | CALIPER CARRIER MAN 12-160 m
K003673 - K001105 K005606

266 mm M16x1,5mm 2185 mm

174 mm

360 mm

_______________________________________

|
CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" m CALIPER CARRIER 17.5" m
K108814 - K50K001510 K001927 - 000 4213006 - 2121699

286 mm

220 mm

M16x1,5mm

248 mm

174 mm

316 mm

_______________________________________

[}
111207 EEE LT R m m E‘SE"’Q%BARR'ER MAN TGA m

285 mm 286 mm

248 mm 248 mm

e

CALIPER CARRIER MB4140 m CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" FRONT (LEFT&RIGHT) m
K046498K50 - 000 4215706 K000026 - Z007541- 000 4211106

286 mm

286 mm

Cg ”PM/MxLSmm
245 mm

.'-':I . |’ =

‘fﬁ. o G \‘]T’

M16x1,5mm

248 mm

O 210 mm }
‘15 378 mm '+‘
400 mm 400 mm
_______________________________________ | S |
74 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




|
CALIPER CARRIER DAF 22.5" m CALIPER CARRIER MB AXOR
73356 K000028 - 000 4211206

286 mm

286 mm
248 mm

M16x1,5mm

M20x2,5mm :

400 mm

400 mm

L ___________ e ___

1
1 11247 CALIPER CARRIER FRONT m m CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" m
K001538 K000027 - 2006582 - 000 423 0606

286 mm

M16x1,5mm
248 mm

400 mm 350 mm

o e ____

m CALIPER CARRIER IVECO m m CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" (LEFT&RIGHT) m
K002314 046338 - 000 4215706

266 mm

M16x1,5mm
! ‘ 211 mm %/

286 mm

M16x1,5mm
y 245 mm W

CALIPER CARRIER BUS 22.5" (LEFTGRIGHT) m CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" m
K001529 - K0O1530 - 000 4213706 / 000 4213806 K015308 - 2019050

286 mm 266 mm

M16x1,5mm

246 mm 211,70 mm

M18x1,5mm

408 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



CALIPER CARRIER SL7 REAR 22,5" [LEH—RIGHT]M
K052379K50 - 2025197 - 000 423 1006

277,50 mm
Lyﬂ ,5mm
L
.'_

CALIPER CARRIER 22.5"
K011479 - 1689314 - 2006590

286 mm

248 mm 208 mm

M18x2,5mm

210 mm
322,50 mm
350,50 mm
______________________________________________________________________________ 1
. e i
CALIPER CARRIER SCHMITZ TRAILER CALIPER CARRIER BPW AXLE m
K007475 - 2000968 K001505
286 mm

266 mm

1 211 mm

M16x1,5mm
248 mm %/

. i, -
-, ] 220 mm
"._T 196 mm 310 mm

: 400 mm

______________________________________________________________________________

e

CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" CALIPER CARRIER 19.5" LEFT & RIGHT m
K012619 - 2006715 - 2379697 K004679 - 2379695 - 01.303.88.55.0

266 mm 266 mm

M16x1,5mm

211,50 mm

298 mm
366 mm
M16x1,5mm
______________________________________________________________________________ 1
T T T P T T T T T T T T [
-l 1 -|3 17 CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" SK7 m CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" m
K004099 - 2012024 - 2121600 K004680 - 2379696 - 01.303.88.57.0

286 mm

266 mm M16x1,5mm

248 mm

211 mm

76 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER CARRIER 19.5" MB ATEGO m CALIPER CARRIER 19.5" LEFT & RIGHT
K000B90 - K001926 - 000 4212006 - 000 4213 /019053 - K015378

I | | 0
I : | :

I ! 266 mm
266 mm 1 |

| I
' M16x1,5mm! 1 4 M16x1,5mm:
| Elpryp L misasmm 46 211,50 mm !
1 - 3 1
: | : 1
1 | | 1
I | | i
I | | i
I | | i
I | | i
| 4' ' Ly i
| 176 mm I |
1 | | 1
il [ I
: ' 341 mm ' : I 316 mm :
I

: 360 mm : | :
| P .

|
CALIPER CARRIER 19.5" LEFT & RIGHT m m CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" LEFT & RIGHT m
017557 K001275 - 000 4212506

286 mm

M16x1,5mm
* 248 mm y
T il

1:‘1 A\ _ I‘r

‘ 340,50 mm '
360 mm

360 mm

o e ____

m CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" LEFT & RIGHT SCANIA m m CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" LEFT & RIGHT SCANIA m
K001507 K010765 - 1756388

286 mm

286 mm
248 mm M16x1,5mm

M16x1,5mm

M20x2,5mm

M12x1,5mm 437 mm
S, |
| T T Tttt Tt T T T T T T
CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" LEFT & RIGHT DAF m CALIPER CARRIER m
K001337 - SN7138 - 1612741 K001525
286 mm
M16x1,5mm 286 mm

M16x1,5mm
248 mm

400 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



|
CALIPER CARRIER SCHMITZ CALIPER CARRIER LEFT
111327 [t [ KNORR | mm | KNORR |

278 mm 266 mm
215,50 mm ywmm

211 mm

______________________________________________________________________________

|
CALIPER CARRIER RIGHT m CALIPER CARRIER MB ATEGO m
K001497 K001494 - 000 4211306

266 mm

266 mm M16x1,5mm

211 mm

211 mm

hfr',' . 341 mm ' ,fj

360 mm

______________________________________________________________________________

e

CALIPER CARRIER MB ATEGO m CALIPER CARRIER LEFT IVECO m
K000358 - 000 4211606 K002313

266 mm

g 211 mm %Mxt!imm
o :

216 mm
174 mm

316 mm

e ____

m CALIPER CARRIER RIGHT IVECO m m CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" DAF m
K002314 73355

| |
| 266 mm . 286 mm i
| M16x1,5mm 211 mm P M16x1,5mm |
1 : 1 248 mm :
: . e ! | M20x2,5mm :
l - ; ro .
) = = [ I
) 4 [ I
1 ! 1 !
] oo W L !
| A :
I L2 I
1 I 297 mm | : 1 :
I I
1 ! 1 !

| |
| 360 mm . 400 mm I
1 ! 1 !
I 34Tmm ! I !
1 ! 1 !
_______________________________________ | S |

78 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" ZF AXLE
K0O1602 - 0501214701

111386

M16x1,5mm

_______________________________________

Bolt M12 x 1.75/80 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

e

CALIPER CARRIER SYT

_______________________________________

i ey o - _" s g e e s

Bolt M10 x 1.5/60 mm




ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY -



ELSA 1




CALIPER REPAIR KIT
MCKT102 - ST1157 ELSA 1

[

. reom *l* < --

o S——  — = - 2
122512 122513 126510
Ring @ 36X39/15 mm | | Ring @ 37X40/15 mm Oval Bush 125510 126511
Ring Ring @ 35-37X40/33 mm Steel Cap @ 45/28 mm Bush @ 35X39/30 mm

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
= |
| ¥ |

r . -
|

' - : :

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

. 122511 122510 122514
Guide Pin @ 35/73 mm Guide Pin @ 35/135 mm 124510 Ring @ 37X48/14 mm
Pin Boot
Guide Pin Bolt M20X1 ,5/90 mm Guide Pin BoIt M20X1 ,5/150 mm
{i} g @ 122010 + 122011 BOOT KIT = 122012 CALIPER REPAIR KIT WITH BOOTS
L e e e e e e e e . — — — — — — — — —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— — —— — — — — — — ——————— — — ————————————————————————————— -

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
MCK1103 - 81508026022

123510
Guide Pin Bolt M20X1,5/150 mm

{i} g @ 122016 + 122011 BOOT KIT = 122014 CALIPER REPAIR KIT WITH BOOTS

I I
| I
| = I
: . ) i :
| = — — |
| o — e = s :
: 122512 122516 :
! Ring @ 36X39/15 mm Ring @ 40X20 mm 125510 126511 |
| Ring Ring Steel Cap @ 45/28 mm Bush @ 35X39/30 mm :
|

. |
| 1
| I
| |
| . .

| |' |
| 1
1 e .

. . I :
| I
| I
| 122515 122510 :
I Guide Pin @ 28,50/110 mm Guide Pin @ 35/135 mm 124510 i
! Boot 1
| |
| |
| 1
| 1
| 26512 — |
] Bush @ 28 5X40/27 mm |
|

| i
| I
| I
| I
| I
| 1
| 1
| I
| I
| I
| 1
| 1
| I
| I

82 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




]
CALIPER BOOT KIT
m CALIPER BOOTKIT m m ST1156 - 81508026016

! I
1 220 1 CALIPER GEAR MECHANISM (LEFT) m m CALIPER GEAR MECHANISM (RIGHT)
68322562 - 3092280 68322563 - 3092281

e -
T
R

124511

124510 Tappet Dust Cover

4o

| CE
j - Left Hand i :I'
f 11 7 \lr) Reverse Thread i i |

Right Hand

2
{

123543
Bolt M14X1,5/90 mm

126511
Bolt M1162X315753/055 mm Bush @ 35X39/30 mm

124520 124560 126534
Support Seal Support Seal Bush

- =

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



(RIGHT) A1

ADJUSTING MECHANISM CLUTCH
= @ 44mm

12%032 122033 12%032 122034
Cali - Cali .
e g
Mechanism (Left) Mechanism (Right)
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T i T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T i
mm CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM CLUTCH KIT m m CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM CLUTCH KIT m
(LEFT) (RIGHT)
@48 mm
125511 125511

Mechanism Retainer Mechanism Retainer

122523
Adjusting Mechanism
(Left - Old Type)

122524
Adjusting Mechanism
(Right - Old Type)

1 |
1 |
1 |
' ATV |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
| 125511 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
1 |
| |

g

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
125511 :
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

122,032 Mechanism 122,032 Mechanism
Caliper Retainer Caliper Retainer
122523 Mehansin WELr Methanten
Adjusting Mechanism Adjusting Mechanism
(Left - Old Type) (Right - Old Type)
84 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




126531
Bush @ 35 mm

126532
Bush @ 37,5 mm

m CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR KIT 35 MM (LEFT)

[}
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
| Left Hand :
| ReverseThread 122517 122518 128530 |
: Steel Cap Intermediate Gear 35 mm. Spring :
] 1
' @ |
] 1
| 122024 122026+ 122200=122415 = == |
| Adjusting Gear @ 35 mm :
] 1
b o e e e e e e —— o — i ————————————————————————————————————————————————— -

m CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR KIT 35 MM (RIGHT) m

1 I
1 I
| 9 i |
1 I
1 I
' ight Hand '
: Right Han 122517 122518 128530 :
: Steel Cap Intermediate Gear 35 mm. Spring :
1 I
I I
: @ @ |
: :
1 I

122025
Adjusting Gear @ 35 mm

|
[m CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR KIT 37.5 MM (LEFT) m

I

|

|

e |

|

Left Hand :
Reverse Thread 122517 122519 128530 :
Steel Cap Intermediate Gear 37.5 mm. Spring :

|

' I . |

122028 _ N km,,f :

|

|

|

Adjusting Gear @ 37.5 mm

'ﬂgm CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR KIT 37.5 MM (RIGHT) m

‘ ‘ ®9® ik

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
Steel Cap Intermediate Gear 37.5 mm. Spring :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

122517 122519 128530
122029 _ \m_..f Mm_.,f
122031 + 122291 = 122418

Adjusting Gear @ 37.5 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



&4
- Yy | =
[ "'1 '
i
. ) =
99
Back View
Roller Bearings Roller

122678
Caliper Lever

{i}l 122678 + 122525 = 122278 m —

—_——— e =

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

122042 122525 :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

m GALIPER LEVER RIGHT ELSA 1 RADIAL / AXIAL
< Cﬂ - 4 — |
4 fug - I
R, 4§ =

= } 122042 122525 i

Back View
Roller Bearings Roller

122679
Caliper Lever

-

LS

Back View
122042 122525
Roller Bearings Roller

122676

Caliper Lever ) .
G} 122676 + 122525 = 122039 ‘\* ey

m GALIPER LEVER KIT RIGHT m

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

122042 122525 !
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

Back View
Roller Bearings Roller
Cal'lirz)gr6l_797ver .
(j:i 122677 + 122525 = 122040 c“* -—;
e ——
86 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
SJ4112- 3092329

I

I
| I
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 122081 i
| Lever Bush 122042 :
| I
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
I |

by

Roller Bearings

122525
Roller

Tmm

Ll
s 4
m CALIPER COVER
. 68321678
| -\ )
i e et ]

- =

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER GASKET m

:Imm CALIPER GASKET .m-

:[m CALIPER GASKET m

m CALIPER GASKET m

88 www.bachmann.com.tr

MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARI:




m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT LEFT

- -
S

-' g Left Hand

122014 122017 122676

Tty GlQJ

oy (oR

122019 122032 122359 122035

Left Hand

S8

122026

122022

0
.{.'
b b
\

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT
8 g »n ‘
. . =
a——1 1A

" nght Hand
C:J ixl e
122014 122018 122677

oy fom = H

';‘*3;.";-;—' '—.:sm @A;‘g

122019 122032 122359 122036

Right Hand

122027

122022

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



D) . e- _;3‘
- iIg =8

- - I Left Hand
- )Y pes— i Bl ) oo
F §  feen :

122014 122017 122676

) J-'...'_' Jem e
— pe
=
L] = s =4
=
E
122019 122032 T 122035
Left Hand

122021

v
= =-,-.:f Fﬂ’fﬂ'{ﬂiﬂﬂﬂ ﬁ :é;' E

Ty e
= e S5 m. -
—m 1@

., RightHand
| =
B O pome ()
o i SeE e
122014 122018 122677

1

i . .J"-'!' Imm  Zam
Wap o P . 4 S 4
i || " kﬁ ﬁ .

122019 122032 122359 122036

Right Hand

122021

920 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




122010 122011 122678

&4 = r
— 4
=y
i p L ﬁ J"'.
S iy
122019 122032 122350 122035
Left Hand
122023

122026 122037

122010 122011 122679

Ly P e [ E
a4 ! S 4 '1 |
8 = F:5 i

J L
L] - _Jl'r —_— '- — __:- ¢
:- - “— -.--
122019 122032 122359 122036
Right Hand

122023

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



ELSA 2
195/225

wwwb hm l;loomj
i ;?%g

;L._':q- ' -J‘- ﬁ: .
Ty -'r -"‘

¥ i



CALIPER REPAIR KIT
S \/CK1140 - MCK 1243 ELSA 2

L
N ! 1
N : i
I |
! ——— et |
L I - - h | j [ l I
m 1 PP T — |
— I 1 . i = s h
' 2527 '
! 122528 12 [
126514
™~ | 125512 123512 12305“13 Bronae Oval Bush Guide Pin Guide Pin :
(aN] | |Steel Cap @ 44/28 mm| |Bolt M16X1,5/40 mm | | M10X1,25/20mm | | @ 31-33X42/30 mm @31/84 mm @ 35/144 mm |
I |
=T | i
w | :
—l ] I
I |
4 | . . == IS
I |
I " i " N . . l
| - = 123516 123515 :
I 126511 122529 Guide Pin Bolt Guide Pin Bolt I
| Bush Ring 124515 M18X1,5/90 mm M18X1,5/150 mm :
| @ 35X39/30 mm @ 37X42/14 mm Boot !
I |
I |

i anemes .a-.-.-\-.-.-] A l

126514 122528 123527
125512 Bronze Oval Bush Guide Pin Guide Pin
Steel Cap @ 44/28 mm @ 31-33X42/30 mm ©31/84 mm @ 35/144 mm

®® 0 o mam

123516 123515
126511 122529 124515 Guide Pin Bolt Guide Pin Bolt
Bush Ring Boot M18X1,5/90 mm M18X1,5/150 mm
@ 35X39/30 mm @ 37X42/14 mm

2 CALIPER REPAIR KIT
LA /0K 1086 - 5001858 717
11l = B

I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
| 122531 1
| 125512 123512 g Guide Pin (Oval) 122530 [
: Steel Cap @ 44/28 mm| | Bolt M16X1,5/40 mm | | M10X1,25/20 mm @ 33-35/66 mm Guide Pin @ 35/126 mm :

|
| i
| |
I

|
| .. o - N
I
I |
: . . 123511 123510 i
I ide Pi ide Pi I

126511 125514 Guide Pin Bolt Guide Pin Bolt

: Bush Ring Lo s D M20X1,5/90 mm M20X1,5/150 mm :
: @ 35X39/30 mm @ 35X43/2.5 mm :

|
| i
I |
' i
: {i} o °' 122066 + 122053 = 122067 CALIPER REPAIR KIT WITH BOOT KIT !
: =g c Tl |
I |
S :

94 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER REPAIR KIT
122006 [t FLSA 195 / 225

i ﬁ\.‘{'\-'5-\.'..-:'--\.'..\'?114.'.'\‘-.&"'.4.
fiharssana e o e, k I e

126514 122541 122536
125519 123512 Bronze Oval Bush Guide Pin Guide Pin
Steel Cap @ 44/20 mm| | Bolt M16X1,5/40 mm @ 31-33X42/30 mm @31/117 mm @35/117 mm

T —
iy bl S t—

126511 122548 123518
Bush Ring 1%32(5):5 Guide Pin Bolt
@ 35X39/30 mm @ 37X40/11 mm M18X1,5/120 mm

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
IEE' : MCK1298 - 85103890 - 5001 866 989

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
[ 126514 122537 122536 !
|| Bronze Oval Bush 123520 123521 0G3n1|/ol7e8 Pin Guide Pin !
I | @31-33x42/30mm || Bolt M14X1,5/40 mm Bolt M16X1,5/40 mm i @35/117 mm i
]

i :
| |
| - o S
| |
| |
: - - . 123519 !
) Guide Pin Bolt M18X1,5/82 mm i
| |
| |
| 126511 e | D TESEC -
: cronl C125®5;49/20 Bush ” XRing 124515 123518 !

teel Ca mm 37X40/11

: ° ©35X39/30 mm /1T mm sl Guide Pin Bolt M18X1,5/120 mm | |
{ |

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
T2 o054
i s 1 -]

=]
| NS

126514 122537 122536
B 123520 [ELID Guide Pin Guide Pin
ronze Oval Bush Boot @31/78 mm
@ 31-33X42/30 mm Bolt M14X1,5/40 mm @ 35/117 mm
= = 123519

Guide Pin Bolt M18X1,5/82 mm

126511 122548 T —
125519 Bush Ring

Steel Cap @ 44/20 mm 123518
i @ 35X39/30 mm ZIEZ S VALY Guide Pin Bolt M18X1,5/120 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER REPAIR KIT

MCK1289 - 81508026026

@ 35X39/30 mm @ 37X42/14 mm

{i} 6 °- 122063 + 122053 = 122064 CALIPER REPAIR KIT WITH BOOT KIT

T

L 1 i
c“ ] [}
N | b — |
]
~ | D & = | |
, P— |
=1 | - i
| N 1 122528 122527 i
" ! 125512 123512 o 122062 Guide Pin Guide Pin I
N , |Steel Cap @ 44/28 mm| |Bolt M16X1,5/40 mm | |M10X1,25/20mm | | Metal-Rubber Bush @31/84 mm @ 35/144 mm :
| @ 31-32X42/45 mm |
c u : [}
[}
] [}
A | . - D Ceeee—mm
: = # :
Ll | 123516 123515 :
: 126511 122529 124515 Guide Pin Bolt Guide Pin Bolt !
, Bush Ring Boot M18X1,5/90 mm M18X1,5/150 mm :
]
| :
] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}

lﬂﬂﬂ CALIPER REPAIR KIT m
T Cagal=A=a

125512 122529 126511 124514 124515 | 122062 122528 122527

GALIPER REPAIR KIT

m MCK 1323

ﬁ r :Fr'ﬁ'“"‘ '-'-_'f-"'t;‘.?:,I'-ﬁ n;\-..-.-.fxu:l
11} ®= == =T

126514 122537 122536
Bronze Oval Bush 123512 1|234515 Guide Pin Guide Pin
©31-35%43/30 mm | | BOIt M16X1,5/40 mm @ @31/78 mm @35/117 mm
= = 123519

Guide Pin Bolt M18X1,5/82 mm

125519 Bush Ring

Steel Cap @ 44/20 mm @ 35X39/30 mm @ 37X40/11 mm

123518
Guide Pin Bolt M18X1,5/120 mm

m CALIPER BOOT KIT
MCK1139 - MCK 1288

124514 124515
Boot Boot

926 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




"5'} PLEASE ORDER with P/N 122298 Cover With Gasket
1 122272 + 122071 = 122298

122071

lm : EEI CALIPER CALIBRATION MECHANISM KIT
]
Cover Gasket i
|— I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
— |
a N
I
I

) 123517
Back View 122272 Bolt M8X1,25/45 mm
Aluminium Cover
{: ' PLEASE ORDER with P/N 122074 Cover for Bush Type Center

122071

Cover Gasket

1L

123517
Bolt M8X1,25/45 mm

Back View

I
I
I
I
I
I
——n
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

m CALIPER CALIBRATION MECHANISM KIT R M

122099
Cover Gasket

AL

Back View 122274 Bolt M8X1,25/45 mm
Aluminium Cover
{ﬁ' PLEASE ORDER with P/N 122101 Cover for Bush Type Center " .
b o e e e e e e o —— i ———————————————————————————————————————————— -

T

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
123522 :
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Bolt M8X1,25/45 mm

Back View

@ 49,50 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



mmupmcmmmou MECHANISM KIT (BUSHTYPE) () | PLEASE ORERwith PIN 122370 Cover Witk coskon m

122072
Cover Gasket

o gisSy 1

Back View
122369

Aluminium Cover

ELSA2 / 195/ 225

I

[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
123517 I
Bolt M8X1,25/45 mm :
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}

________________________________________________________________________________

m CALIPER CALIBRATION MECHANISM KIT m
122294

Cover Gasket

il

123517
Bolt M8X1,25/45 mm

122368
Aluminium Cover

123517
Bolt M8X1,25/45 mm

JTTT

ELSA 195/ 225
AEﬂ CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR KIT ELSAZ

98 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
MCK1310 - 85109892 - 5001866 400

Bolt M14X1,5/40 mm Bolt M16X1,5/40 mm Steel Cap @ 44/20 mm Boot
123518

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

| i

I

1 123520 123521 125519 124515
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

: Guide Pin Bolt M18X1,5/120 mm
I

ELSA 195 / 225 CALIPER SEAL KIT
[ml CALIPER SUPPORT SEAL m' 68323746PK 10

124513
Support Seal

CALIPER BOOT KIT CALIPER REPAIR KIT
‘m 68324854PK10 K000945 - 8150822.6024 - 8 5317002 500

3|

. lof Jof le

124514

8o 0000
POy ey Sy

Tappet Dust Cover 124512
| | Rubber Cap
y T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T i T T T Tt TTTTT T Tt T T T T T T T T T T
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT VI BPEIY1Y caviper MecHANISM REPAIR KIT
124518
=
124517 129511 126515

122071
Cover Gasket

124514 124515
Boot Boot

124517 é-_:-“; O r
EDCHOOD <

125515 125516

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



CALIPER TAPPET KIT ELSA 195/ 225 ELSA 195 / 225
m MCK1300 - 5001866 398 mm E il g dll

LD . o ;
N : Lo i
N | = |
I
| [ I
] il i i kim0 [} ] 3 . i g |
N Y @ |
. 124514 o TR p 4 o |
(= p) 1 Tappet Dust Cover F ) : 1 ] \-""} e »-"'} :
— 1 : I
I [ 126513 I
N ©® v 00 = oorfiles |
= = Tappet Head
o : - < A - :
=T ! 122526 ] :
(Vo) | Tappet | | |
A
Ll

122683 T R
Caliper Lever 122683 + 122525 = 122104 « ; -

I
! - ot :
: - ]'-'a"! L =] :
. o — |
: LD " ) :
: 122042 122525 :
| Roller Bearings Roller |
: Back View :
I

. i
I I
I I
I I

122684 {I} 122684 + 122525 = 122105 ‘& -
Caliper Lever '

: — :
: ’ s —l I
, oo :
: L " = :
: - 122042 122525 :
| Roller Bearings Roller I
: Back View :
I

. :
| |
| |
| |

C;II%EFGLEVL '}:‘i:? 122681 + 122525 = 122087 ‘& —

: b :
1 " = l
: b :
: " =] l
I
: 122042 122525 :
1 Roller Bearings Roller |
: Back View :
I
| i
I I
I I
I I

e |
| |
m CALIPER LEVER KIT m
l I i
1 L = |
l - i
1 I " —— |
I |
: 122042 122525 I
1 Roller Bearings Roller :
| Back View :
I o s — |
| 122693 | ~ |
122 122525 = 122301

| Caliper Lever @ 693 +122525 30 ’.’h |

|
L |

100 wwwibdcoharanonconbetr

ALALOEMENUABEBER BLARNECSNVENDOED 5L FEREROVEVIEEL €L AN IFAETURERERS S TEDEN IMHTS SATA LA EVEREREOFOGOMMPARIBONUR FRISESESND




e ______
1

(PXEYL CALIPER LEVER KIT

b

L =]

[ree=—=ief

L l

Back View —— 122042 122525
Roller Bearings Roller

Cal‘li:gfl-sg/er @ 122680 + 122525 = 122080 :‘3%
IEZELRN couees Lever & fe ELSA 195/ 225

[pr—ia|
L l
[pr—ia|
s sl

Back View — 122042 122525
Roller Bearings Roller
122682
Caliper Lever . e .
@ 122682 + 122525 = 122103 m =
L e e e e e -

m CALIPER LEVER KIT

122042 122525
Roller Bearings Roller

{i} 122685 + 122525 = 122319 .\:‘& =
ELSA 195 / 225

Back View ——

122685
Caliper Lever

m

L —
aal
ree——s|
" = |
Back View — Roller Bearings Roller

122686
Caliper Lever £} =
122686 + 122525 = 122320 —]|

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

122042 122525 :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



ELSA2 / 195/ 225

m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
SJ4112 - 3092329
L-‘.

ELSA 1
ELSA 195 / 225
ELSA 2

Roller Bearings

122081
Caliper Lever
Bearing

]
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
: 122042
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

122042
Roller Bearings

|

122318
Caliper Lever
122525 Bearing
Roller

DUCO

ELSA 1

ELSA 185/ 225
ELSA2

122042
Roller Bearings

122525
Roller

102

CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
$J4098 - 3092261

122089

Roller Bearings

122088
Caliper Lever
Bearing

]
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
: 122042
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

122042
Roller Bearings

.

122107
Caliper Lever
122525 Bearing
Roller

ELSA 195/ 225

m CALIPER GEAR BUSH & SEAL SET
ap ap
i g |

124519
Mechanism Seal

y ’ p = [ Jil My Iil
¢ ) ] ¢ § | T T
" F oo - 126517
Teflon Bush
125518
Ring

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




For Radial
Caliper

For Radial
Caliper

tmCAuPERMANUELADJUSHNGGEARM 122098 EET TR INILEL] ELSA 195 / 225

{i} PN: 128532 Only Spring

D e e e
|

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
122047 MCK1244 - 5001858 718 - 5001860 792

. T T
124514

1L

= Boot
Steel Cap 128305|t12 124515 Caliper
@ 44/28 mm M16X1,5/40 mm Boot 124512 Actuator Seal

Caliper Adjuster Dust Boot

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



MARAAANAAAN ﬂﬂﬂ N
Nﬂu‘um !

MAVWWWWWWYY

'(B'Ill I 122059 + 4 PCS 123512 = 122058
OEM NO: MCK1240

Bolt M16X1,5/40 mm

ELSA2 / 195/ 225

o CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT
m Sl Al A m MCK 174 - 8150822.0014 - 85107958 ELSA2

124512
Caliper Adjuster Dust Boot

O

125545
Ad}uzs‘!(grzgem Dust Cover Retainer

CALIPER REPAIR KIT m m CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT M
MCK 087 MCK1370

1111

123512
Bolt M16X1,5/40 mm

124515 125512
Guide Pin Boot Steel Cap @ 44/28 mm

123513
Bolt M10X1,25/20 mm

CALIPER REPAIR KIT ELSA 185/ 225 CALIPER REPAIR KIT ELSA 2
122287 fid <52 ] 122048 gl

123552
Bolt M10X1,5/16 mm

|

|

|

|

|

|

— i
124520 :

Adjuster Seal 124514 |

Boot I

|

. 124513 |

Caliper !

122353 Actuator Seal |
Adapter Plug 124515 124512 '
Boot Caliper Adjuster Dust Boot :

|

|

|

104 wwwibdcduhnaranncoobe tr

ALALQENENLUNBEBESR S1ARKSKSNENDQDHED 5L FREMD VEVIEELLELEANANBEXURERSRSSTEDEN MHTS (SATATAIG]




“C e e-
____] — =

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
I Tt e |
| o i I
1 = ) |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| h WANERRARAARAAASN |
: LU ENRR ] :
| W |
! . i S 1
! a ) J==—= !
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
I . I
I ' I
I i I
1 J |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

122061 122078 122359
122060 122059 122082

do@ N

122292 124513 122680

_________________________________________________________________________________

S T L |
——00 | | Y

122061 122078 122359

h WARERRRARARAAADDM

JUUWR TRyl

5 b
122060 122059 122082
4 .b f’) \
o '

122084 122292 124513 122680

_________________________________________________________________________________

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



UL

ELSA2 / 195/ 225

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

122079 122359 :

|

|

A RERANADRARAAAAN |
.l.ln'H:HHHHH'IJ ‘ ‘ :
|

— |

|

|

|

122059 122082 :

|

|

|

|

|

” l
. #E k |

|

|

|

o , |
|

|

|

|

122292 124513 122681 :
|

|

|

________________________________________________________________________________

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

= UL

122066

1 1
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 1
| 1
! Sy I
1 T |
| 1
| 1
1 1
| 122079 122359 :
| |
| |
! h hAEAAASAAARAARAAN 1
| .I.,I;-.'H:H!.'Hifl”ll :
1 i - 1
1 _

1 - ] :
1 1
1

: 122060 122059 122082 :
. i
| 1
| 1
) - 1
1 1
! ;l 4 i |
: /H .b . !
. g :
| o , |
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
| 1
| 1
: 122084 122292 124513 122681 :
1

. i
L o e e e e e e e e e e e o  — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — — — — —— — —— ——— —— i —— i ———————————————————————————— = —_ ]

106 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT ELSA 195/ 225

4= ..
P BEm— S FHTHY

kr <y

%

S [«

122092 122102 122359
... i ARRRAEANARAANAN
WV d UL !ll1H
T e

122060 122356 122082

122098 122292 124513 122682
{i} & LU PLEASE ORDER WITH 122407 PRODUCT NUMBER TO ORDER WITH
YV e 122097 CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR INSTEAD OF 122098 ADJUSTING GEAR
122097
L :
m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

O =] ..
Jum B Y

122092 122102
= i A ARARAARAARARNY
th'ﬂ“'l H"HHI]
- 1
122060 122356 122082

122097 122292 124513 122683

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT ELSA 195 / 225

L
N : .
(aN| ] !
= : - - - i
= : s 9 |
=] | DA |
. : PR L] :
S BEEEEEE L 4=
s = 1 [}
| 1 B oo !
; *
= I T ¥
el | 122092
Ll i 122102 122359 i
[}
i q A
i .Iu u;fdhf:"f-ihdr:ﬁf T i
: , — :
] - [}
| [}
i 122356 122082 :
[}
: :
] -~ |
| [}
| [}
| [}
| = |
| = o . |
| L |
[}
: 122097 122292 124513 122685 :
| [}
| [}
I [}

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

TS e & 0

I |
! 1
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
! 1
| o - = G :
: [ _l‘ == I _ . i ] :
| S - HHTTRY '
1 | T |
I |
: 122096 122102 122359 :
! 1
I |
! = i A RARARRAAARANANM i
| AWV :
1 Ll |
, . .

| 5 ) PPy |
I |
! 122060 122356 122082 !
l :
I |
e @O e ||
I |
! [ 1
I ‘ |
| 2 '
| = :
1 — 1
I |
: L) |
I |
: 122097 122292 124513 Lzl :
| |
L e e e e e e a1

108 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




e - .

E— T

P BE— O " LI

| ° @
: O

122097 122292 124513

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

| e
I o
I ..
I

I

I

I

I

I

I "f'.’fhh.'rn.r-ﬁrjn.ﬂr'.r-."ﬁ

] LA CL L RRRL

I

I .
| =

I ‘
I E—

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



EHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




122241 Kl
o " co | —

I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
! = ol 126511 | 122588 122587 !
1 Book ush @ 37X47/12 mm Guide Pin Guide Pin i
| @ 35X39/30 mm @35/79 mm ®35/132 mm i
I |
I |
I |
! . <l » !
1 g & " G 123538 I
: £ 5 \ { Guide Pin Bolt M20X1,5/100 mm :
. | | .
I |
: 125536 126528 126527 i
I | Steel Cap @ 45/14.5 mm Bush Bronze Oval Bush 123510 |
: @ 35X41/30 mm @ 35-36X39/47 mm Guide Pin Bolt M20X1,5/150 mm :
I |

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
m $J4052 - 5001845 385 CLISA

124543 125538 122592 122591 122590
Boot Steel Cap Ring Guide Pin Guide Pin
@37/11 mm @ 32X42/12 mm @30/75 mm @30/115 mm

Fiber Bush Bush Steel C
ap 123539
@ 30X34/26 mm @ 30-31X34/26 mm @ 42/43 mm Guide Pin Bolt M18X1,5/135 mm

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

pr— |
m — 123540 :
] ] Guide Pin Bolt M18X1,5/95 mm :
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
$J4021- 8550881

- T — T

125536 123538 123510
Steel Cap @ 45 x 17 mm Guide Pin Bolt M20 x 1,5 x 100 mm Guide Pin Bolt M20X1,5/150 mm
b o e e e e e e e e o  — — — — — — — — — — — — — —— —— — —— —— —— — —— —— — ——— i —————————————————————————————————— -
112 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




B CALIPER REPAIR KIT
$J4078 - 514032

o

I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
: 124545 131;5”46 125539 :
I 124549 Dust Plug 124544 9 Seal Cover I
: Tappet Boot Cover Gasket @ 42X62/6 mm :
I
| i
I I
I e e O . . |
I I
I / I
| . I
I I
: 124543 124548 124547 124515 :
: Boot Support Seal @ 39X52/5.5 mm Support Seal @ 40X57/6 mm Boot I
I

B CALIPER REPAIR KIT
SJ4061

< <

Spline Shaft (Left)

I
! 1
I |
! 1
I |
I |
! 1
I |
! 1
124545 125539

| 124549 Dust Plug 124544 Seal Cover !
: Tappet Boot Cover Gasket @ 42X62/6 mm |
! i
I |
! 1

I
9O -, o
e I
! 124546 :
: 124543 124548 124547 O-ring I
| Boot Support Seal @ 39X52/5.5 mm | |Support Seal @ 40X57/6 mm :
!
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TSI T T T TSI T T T T TSI T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T |

|

‘;‘_‘ CALIPER SPLINE SHAFT KIT (LEFT) m
4 MCK1021- MCK 1151- 85104827

! i
I |
: _ 122596 :
: g, b Steel Ball I
I & :
I |
I |
| ! l
I ¥, I
! 1
I |
I |

I
: 122595 122597 :
| 122594 Bearing House (Left) Anti Rotation Pin :
| |
I |
! 1

' =3 CALIPER SPLINE SHAFT KIT (RIGHT) m
O /0K 1022 - MCK 1152 - 85104828

Spline Shaft (Right)

I
] I
] I
| |
: 122596 :
: Steel Ball I
I u E :
| 1
| 3 k |
| \ 1
| 1
| 1
] I
] I
] I
1 122599 122597 |
: 122598 Bearing House (Right) Anti Rotation Pin :
]

. i
] I
| 1

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR (LEFT) m m CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR (RIGHT) m
$J4073 - 3098110 L $)4074 - 3098111- 5001845 387

122613
Adjuster Bolt (Right)

122611
Adjusting Bolt (Left)

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
i

Thread :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

Left Hand Reverse Right Hand
o — — —
Adjuster Gear (Left) Adjuster Gear (Right)
T T

m CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM (LEFT) m m;‘ CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM (RIGHT) m
S$JAN3 - 3092763 (AL <1414 - 3092764

m"m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
el $)4031- 8550893

| (S| W | %P |

125540 126530 122593
129519 129518 Washer Bush Ring
Shaft Roller Bearing Shaft Roller Bearing @73/ @47 mm @ 40X44/15 mm @44 x 13 mm

]
CALIPER BOOT KIT CALIPER BOOT KIT
m $J4077-3098109 LISA 122241 5J4063 LISA

124515 124543
Boot Boot
124543
Boot

114 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




MERITOR

LISA
LISA

CALIPER PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT

CALIPER PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT

|
LISA
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
www.bachmann.com.tr

123543
Bolt M14X1.5/90 mm

CALIPER PUSH PLATE
SJ4117 - 3092765
CALIPER PUSH PLATE

CALIPER LEVER

Back View
Back View

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

mm CALIPER COVER BOLT KIT




©® - Com o (= o
==88= ", ==

- -

122243 122249

= g | |

122254 122252 122256 122251

_________________________________________________________________________________

= =99 - . s

122243 122249

18 o~
o &3 %&la &5 &

oy

r7

'

122255 122253 122257 122251

_________________________________________________________________________________

116 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




SST®oo

1=l o ®

I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
| ) 122250 :
I 2 — B |
1 - £ L |
| T 8 C__Do |
- R I Tt |
I |
I |
: 122241 122248 :
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I —— | - |
1 ﬁ [RTEv—— Spae—— g ¥ |
| == 3 |
I |
: e Left Hand % e — :
I |
&= = o)
I 0

1 \w\. = _'.-"; :
I

. :
I |
: 122254 122252 122256 122251 :
I

. :
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |

_________________________________________________________________________________

S®*Too
_ J' r e ._=M]' s = l!llll' (::::’ ]

122241 122248

1

122250

g l Right Hand . _-
,“ o
\;' '.:-";I

122255 122253 122257 122251

_________________________________________________________________________________

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



N

#Jflf!!
\ mmmﬂﬂﬂﬂ!

com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LIST




#
i

HHIHHIH/IIM
MERITOR

*\

a®
“.‘

e com.tr

ALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

e

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LIS



CALIPER REPAIR KIT
m $J4011- MCK1213 “

o

125538

126518 126519 Steel Cap c-?jjgﬁn 612554};);
Bronze Oval Bush Bush @37/11 mm S Gl
@ 32-33X36/30 mm @ 32X36/40 mm @ 32/74 mm @32/117 mm

- o 123540

Bolt M18X1,5/95 mm

Steel Cap 124521

@61x17 mm Boot 123518
Bolt M18X1,5/120 mm

122286 ENELELI D |
& [ee/=a

_H
s

&

§

125538
Steel Cap U 122542
126518 @37/11 mm Guide Pin Guide Pin
Bronze Oval Bush @ 32-33X36/30 mm @ 32/74 mm @32/117 mm

B o 123540
Bolt M18X1,5/95 mm

Steel Cap 124521

@61/17 mm Boot 123518
Bolt M18X1,5/120 mm

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
m $J4001- 5001822 994 “

e 3 —

! |
! |
! |
! |
! |
! |
! |
! |
] 125538 |
: 124521 Steel Cap [ 122542 :
! Boot @37/11 mm Guide Pin Guide Pin I
: @ 32/74 mm @32/117 mm :
! |
! |
| - o i
= e— TR - :
! |
! |
! |
125521
1 123540 123518 i
Steel C
i @616/9]7;&1 Bolt M18X1,5/95 mm Bolt M18X1,5/120 mm i
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
120 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




MERITOR

Right Hand
Right Hand

CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR (RIGHT)
CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR KIT (RIGHT)
CALIPER PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

www.bachmann.com.tr

Reverse Thread
Reverse Thread

=
[
()
—
=
=
=
(=
=T
]
(-]
(<=}
=
-
(Ze]
=
—_—
[—]
=T
(==
(]
=
—
=T
(-]

CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR (LEFT)
CALIPER PUSH PLATE

Left Hand
Left Hand

Back View

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




um £ @,
olole o
OOOO KE

122119 122134 122139

L

124524
122123 O h
122122 126520

_________________________________________________________________________________

s

@
OOO Lo
ODOOO i

122385 122120 122135 122138

8@

122121 124524
122123 O
122111
122122 126520
_________________________________________________________________________________
122 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




=

OOO
OOOO

122386 122119 122134 122139

(8@
800

124524

< o

122122 126520

_________________________________________________________________________________

wma £

@
OOO Lo
OOOO 'Y |

122387 122120 122135 122138

=

s
i

(3@

-
Tumn 122121 124524
122123
122111
122122 126520

_________________________________________________________________________________

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



= ©

@
OOD o]
OO OO LA

122119 122134 122139

8@

124524
122123 O
122122 126520

_________________________________________________________________________________

ws

@
OO Lo
OOOO s

122389 122120 122135 122138

8@

124524
122123 O
122111
122122 126520

_________________________________________________________________________________

124 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




| I
m CALIPER SPLINE SHAFT KIT (FRONT & LEFT) m m CALIPER SPLINE SHAFT KIT (FRONT & RIGHT)
(48 TEETH) (48 TEETH)

" -I'.' _-..l"J.' =

= 'J."...-_ F- v

CALIPER SPLINE SHAFT KIT (FRONT & LEFT) | CALIPER SPLINE SHAFT KIT (FRONT £ RIGHT)
(26 TEETH) (26 TEETH)

122388 CALIPER SPLINE SHAFT KIT (REAR & LEFT) m I CALIPER SPLINE SHAFT KIT (REAR & RIGHT)
(26 TEETH) (26 TEETH)

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER SHAFT COVER KIT m
SJ1212

] |
I _ |
I |
I |
I |
] |
] |
e Tomm SRS :
] |
I |
& THME RS |
l . R l
] |
] |
! 124522 .
| 113515 123525 Shaft Boot |
| 125522 Bolt Bolt .
| Shaft Cover M8X1,25/16 mm M8X1,25/40 mm i
]
_______________________________________________________________________________ |
| l
| GRS |
I |
] |
] |
' RS |
] |
| 124524 :
\ . 124525 Dust Cover |
: Adjuster Bolt Cover I
' - |
I |
' G !
]
| 123525 :
: 113515 Bolt !
| 125522 Bolt M8X1,25/40 mm 124522 :
| Shaft Cover M8X1,25/16 mm Shaft Boot :
I |

126 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER REPAIR KIT (LEFT)

CALIPER REPAIR KIT (RIGHT)

MERITOR

CALIPER SPRING

CALIPER REPAIR KIT

CALIPER WAVY WASHER

CALIPER SHAFT ROLLER BEARING

OO

CALIPER WASHER REPAIR KIT (RIGHT)

|||||||||||||||||||||||||

OOO

£
[wr}
—
=
=
=~
e
=
o
=5
-3
o
=
2
=
-3
o
—
—
=T
(=]

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER CIRCLIP KIT
CALIPER RING KIT

CALIPER SPRING KIT (RIGHT)
CALIPER SPRING PLUG KIT

www.bachmann.com.tr

CALIPER SEAL KIT

CALIPER ROLLER BEARING

CALIPER SPRING KIT (LEFT)
CALIPER PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT

w
z
o
»
w
7]
o
o
[
=)
o
z
o
7]
g
o
=
o
(3]
©
o
w
w
4
<
w
=]
(U]
o
2
<
[3)
(2]
I
=
4
o
w
=
(2]
-
)
©
]
[
=]
[
Q
M
=]
z
<
=
w
-
o
I
]
>
=
o
©
'S
%)
-
]
=]
o
=
o
z
<
2]
X
[
<
=
5
©
]
o
=
=
z
=
w
o
-
-
<

128




m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT (FRONT&LEFT)(26 TEETH)

- ) & O
N S A& =0 as
) A A - "5 . T T T || = W
n e s s a—
— — oS -
B e <:7

122111

122122 126520

122136 - (FRONT&LEFT)(26 TEETH)

122110

Back View

122143 122113

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT (FRONT&RIGHT)(26 TEETH) m

e mey i o
sy o0 ol e
iijl!:j; 0 || s R

122387 122120 122135 122138

::;r,:::?;a
122121 124524
122123 ‘:::::::::J'

122122 126520

mi@

122111

122110 122137 - (FRONT&RIGHT)(26 TEETH)

Back View

]
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
: 122143 122113
I

I

I

I

I

I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m - £ & o
| )| oo | o
ﬂ@ i__':--FI__'.' e e R —

122389 122120 122135 122138

= O
- K —
= [ 122121 124524
[
_ B r
122123

122122 126520

122110 122141 - (REAR&RIGHT)(26 TEETH)

122111

Back View

122143 122113

________________________________________________________________________________

2t |
m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT (REARGLEFT)(26 TEETH) m
i - £ & O i
Ty X i — |mel |
| _ ; B = - DD D || e W :
— A _Sdlir '« iy
Bl e = .. [ @ ||
i 122110 122140- (REAR&LEFT;(Z;ZG TEETH) i
i Back View i
E 122143 122113 i
130 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




BALHMANN
G oduunts

MORE BENEFITS,
ORE EFFICIENCY,

RE ACTION!

STRATEGY

Especially with today's cost, the international market gets the stage for the
selection of suppliers. The continuously rising momentum of the international
market and the resulting opportunities for procurement have to be interpreted
correctly and decisions should be taken accordingly.

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOG




www.bachmann.com.tr

DGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER REPAIR KIT
m MCK 1134 - $J4094 - 3092255 m

I [}
I [}
I [}
I [}
I [}
I [}
I [}
I [}
I [}
| 126522 122547 122546 i
1 Bush (Oval) 122548 Guide Pin Guide Pin 1
! | ©35-36X39/30MM | | Ring @ 37X40/11 mm THI @35/60 mm @35/102 mm :
I

| i
' T - |
I [}
I [}
! 123528 [
1 = = Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/80 mm :
| i
I [}
| 125527 — :
1 126521 Steel Cap®40/1 8.5mm 123527 |
: Bush @ 35X39/38 mm Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/125 mm :
I [}

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
m MCK1116 - 85102094 m

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 126522 122547 122546 !
] Bush (Oval) 122548 Guide Pin Guide Pin |
|| ©3536X39/30 mm || Ring @ 37X40/11 mm THS ©35/60 mm ©35/102 mm !
i - :
| |
| |
| |
! 123528 .
| - - Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/80 mm !
| |
| |
| |
| 126523 T :
| @ 35X39/77 mm Steel Cap @ 40/18.5 mm 12 i
: Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/125 mm :
| |

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT m
«l»
o = ==
- ]

| |
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
: 126522 122547 GuésTf :
] Bush (Oval) 122548 Guide Pin uide Pin I
| | ©35-36X39/30mm | | Ring @ 37X40/11 mm T @ 35/60 mm 35/102 mm !
: l
' B '
| 1
| 1
! 123528 i
| - — Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/80 mm :
| T |
| 1
| 126524 Steel Cap 8 40/18.5 |
I us eel Cap o mm 123527 1
: @ 35X40/77 mm Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/125 mm :
| 1
134 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER EPAR KIT
S T -

122546 124515 125527 123528
Guide Pin @ 35/102 mm Boot Steel Cap @ 40/18.5 mm Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/80 mm

bR

Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/125 mm

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
MCK 1065 - MCK 1066

122546 124515 125527
Guide Pin @ 35/102 mm Boot Steel Cap @ 40/18.5 mm

CALIPER REPAIR KIT m
MCK 1135 - $J4107 - 3092256

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

!

I

126521 126522 ) ) :
Bush @ 35X39/38 mm Bush (Oval) @ 35-36X39/30 mm Boot Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/125 mm b
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

124515 e
125527 122548 122546
Steel Cap @ 40/18.5 mm Ring @ 37X40/11 mm Guide Pin @35/102 mm

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT m
MCK1118 - 85102092

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

| 126523 124515 125527 - 123527

| Bush @ 35X39/77 mm Boot Steel Cap @ 40/18.5 mm Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/125 mm
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

|

ul R

126522 . 122548 122546
Bush (Oval) @ 35-36X39/30 mm Ring @ 37X40/11 mm Guide Pin @ 35/102 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




= o

i - w
‘_

126524 124515 125527 123527
Bush @ 35X40/77 mm Boot Steel Cap @ 40/18.5 mm Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/125 mm

126522 ) 122548 122546
Bush (Oval) @ 35-36X39/30 mm Ring @ 37X40/11 mm Guide Pin @ 35/102 mm

122152 + 122053 BOOT KIT = 122153 CALIPER REPAIR KIT WITH BOOTS

mm —1—

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT m

124515

126524 126522 - 122546
Bush @ 35X40/77 mm 124514 Bush (Oval) Guide Pin @ 35/102 mm
Boot @ 35-36X39/30 mm

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT m

; [}
; [}
; [}
; [}
; [}
; [}
; [}
; [}
; [}
; [}
; [}
] |

! 124515 :
: Boot :
' l ae
; [}
; [}
; [}
i L |
; [}
; [}
] i |
] £ |

126524 e e

: Bush @ 35 x 40/77 mm 126522 :
' 124514 Bush (Oval) i
: Boot @ 35-36X39/30 mm :
]

| |

136 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER CALISRATION MECHANISH KT (LEFT

Circlip Mechanism Seal

ot Aot 2" oo@

122556 122053 122549
Adjusting Mechanism (Left) Bush ( Flanged)®45X49/31 mm Tappet Boot Tappet Head

CALIPER CALIBRATION MECHANISM KIT (RIGHT)
MCK1237 - MCK1239 - 3092263

AR COee g

Circlip Mechanism Seal

i gg 00 O

122557 122053 122549
Adjusting Mechanism (Right) Bush (Flanged) & 43X49/31 mm Tappet Boot Tappet Head

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT m

& 99 |

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
:
Bush @ 35X39/77 mm Bush @ 35X39/38 mm Guide Pin @ 35/102 mm Guide Pin Bolt M20X2/125 mm :
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

|

126523 126521 122546 123527
126522 _ 122548 124515 125527
Bush (Oval) @ 35-36X39/30 mm Ring @ 37X40/11 mm Boot Steel Cap @ 40/18.5 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



CALIPER LEVER KIT (LEFT)
122 174 MCK 1127 - 85102097 - 85109978

Back View

122688 ) 122359 | 124526
Lever (Left) Caliper Bearing Repair Kit Actuator Seal

CALIPER LEVER KIT (RIGHT)
MCK1128 - 85102098 - 85109979

Back View

122359 124526
122689 Caliper Bearing Repair Kit Actuator Seal
Lever (Right)

CALIPER LEVER KIT (LEFT) m
$J4096 - MCK1398

i) |
Back View !
122359 124526
122690 Caliper Bearing Repair Kit Actuator Seal

Lever (Left - Rear)

CALIPER LEVER KIT (RIGHT) |
122177 $J4097 - MCK1399 m

Back View
122691 122359 124526
Lever (Right - Rear) Caliper Bearing Repair Kit Actuator Seal
- =
138 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




e ______
1

CALIPER LEVER KIT
122173 MCK1048

Back View

122359 124526

Caliper Bearing Repair Kit Actuator Seal

122687
Caliper Lever

CALIPER LEVER KIT
$14108

122359 124526
122692 A A L
Caliper Bearing Repair Kit
Lever (Radial L/R - Front) P grep Actuator Seal

rC-oT Tt Tt TTT T T T T T T T T T T T e e Tt T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
|

m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT R TP PTITETe] CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
SJ4112 - 3092309 B 196/ 225 $)4098 - 3092261

122042 122042
Roller Bearings Roller Bearings
‘!22081 122088
Callper_Lever Caliper Lever
122525 Bearing 122525 Bearing
Roller Roller
| 1 e o

122042
Roller Bearings

122525

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
) Roller

] r
DUCO | DUCO
m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT eron o] m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT isp AT
ELSA2 ELSA2
. 1
g 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER TAPPET KIT m I CALIPER GASKET KIT m
MCK1238 - 3092264 m MCK1041- 3095669

e TG

]
I

I

I

I

I

I \

: Q-eﬁ
: 122549

: Tappet Head
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

124520
Actuator Seal

I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
| Gasket :
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I

124527
127611
o e 124512
124526 Caliper Adjuster
128?)?):4 Actuator Seal Dust Boot

m CALIPER BOOT KIT CALIPER GASKET KIT m
MCK1139 - MCK 1288 $J4105 - 3092269

SA2
i
| K
[}
i
: 124520
[}
o i
¥ [}
[}
o -_ﬂq!___‘_;____ :
|
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}

Actuator Seal

1 [
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
I Gasket |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

124528
124514 e
Boot 124512
124526 Caliper Adjuster
Actuator Seal Dust Boot

[}
CALIPER GASKET KIT m
t@ﬂ CALIPER RUBBER CAP REPAIR KIT m m $J4109 - 3092270

p ° Q 124520
125545

Actuator Seal
Dust Cover Ring 122157 124520
@30 x4 mm Caliper Adjuster Dust Boot Actuator Seal

1 [
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 124529 :
| Cover Gasket i
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

% 122157

Caliper Adjuster

Lo t2s) Dust Boot

Actuator Seal

m CALIPER SEAL KIT m m CALIPER GASKET KIT m
68322297PK10-20706977-5001866 416 MCK1063

124526
Support Seal

124520
Actuator Seal

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

124561 !
Cover Gasket :
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

6

S

124526
Actuator Seal

124512
Caliper Adjuster
Dust Boot

140 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM (LEFT) CALIPER AI]JUSTING MECHANISM (RIGHT)
122167 $J4102 - MCK 1111 m m $J4103 - MCK 111

Locks Clockwise
Turns freely on the arrow side

Locks Anti-Clockwise
Turns freely on the arrow side

CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM (LEFT-RIGHT) ' | CALIPER CALIBRATION MECHANISM KIT
MSMHO-MGKWS m 122170 MCK1050

122017 CALIPER GEAR MECHANISM (LEFT) CALIPER GEAR MECHANISM (RIGHT) m
68322562 - 3092280 68322563 - 3092281

%‘o 2‘.

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

, |

| I

- Left Hand Right Hand
i \L) Reverse Thread | J :
: |
3 - ] 5]
- I :

I
I
I
I
I
I
I

bl &

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



125528
Ring @ 35.5X37.5/6 mm

: CALIPER VISUAL INDICATOR m ' CALIPER PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT m
m SJAT11- 3092283 m MCK1263 - MCK 1264 - 3092276 - 3092277
WANANAANANN
THTATATATATRTRTR'R'E

Spring of Visual Indicator
@16 x 80 mm

m CALIPER INTERMEDIATE GEAR KIT m m CALIPER INTERMEDIATE GEAR KIT m
MCK1129 - 85102099 MCK1067 - 3095626

1 | | g
1 h | i
] 1 I [}
1 h | i
1 h | i
] 1 I [}
] 1 I [}
I 128517 [ = 128519 !
: Compression Spring : : :_'_‘_ 5" Compression Spring :
| 1 ] e |
1 I 1 ' |
1 | 1 - |
I o - . |
: 1 : t’ % - |
1 . - 1
1 | | * ‘ﬁ h
I 128516 ] 128518 €1, |
I Compression Spring i 1 Compression Spring Fcrd i
] 1 I [}
| 1
| 122550 - 122551 i
1 1
| P i

Intermediate Gear Intermediate Gear

: CALIPER LOCKING PLATE m I CALIPER LOCKING PLATE m
m 68322485 m 68322900

98 mm 119,5mm

142 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




________________________________________________________________________________

— l—] ot g’ .. -

OO
e B8 co

& = e Y-

122145 122172 122173

— | i m
= m - 122166
i 3 e . xR
d'r“w'.j. . TTRYATA' TR | |
122164 122160 122170 .

122158

_________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________

_1—4@@..

-m - EM\‘EM\‘ Qo ‘zje

122171
122145 122174
i ALY
e LY, IR ]
124512 = . i~
- 7 i D 122158
- =) '_J-;'__
m_ - - Q Left Hand
- E "\ w | ) ReverseThread
33 i B
111111 v T

122163 124527

122017 122167 122165

_________________________________________________________________________________

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



122151

122172 122175

a1 10 N
Rkt

o B WS
124512 .- ' 122166
: i ¢ Hand CJ R
2 - | WA A A AN AN

."-'1+¢wl'|-"} ; ' L - ;;EJ TAT -__,:I TRTATR' i.i
s =
122018 -

122164
124527 122168 122158

________________________________________________________________________________

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT
s s @0 | :
= | 9

OO
e 22 53 ‘B/

- @ @@ Sed Qo 'm = e

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
bAoA AN A AN |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

122145 122171 122176
SHo T e
= - B ]
= Ul 124512 122158 'i._J__-i-'D =] .
?L - d Left Hand
k - Reverse Thread
¥ V. |
122164 122166 122017
124528 122167
L o e e e e e e e e e e e o  — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — — — — —— — —— ——— —— i —— i ———————————————————————————— = —_ ]
144 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

b m— P
—— o< gg
= &&

- - = ‘ﬂ-ﬁﬁ%ﬁ@o

122143 122172 122177
- . ‘ e:"a
- 124512 122166
Right
I " Hand !
’ - TR LY
fﬂnwﬂ'ﬁ- -..i- R 15._! J ._:' U .d. /Y :
= i
e 122018 —
e 12znes 122158

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

- ""‘“” 33 S | Y

i- “"ﬁﬁ ‘“‘ﬁﬁ Qo 3 =
122151 122172 : ."!l"

122359
d I
; D
;:—-
° — . 122166
122157 -

Left Hand
122169 Reverse Thread 54 Aannmn A

“'lln."ﬂ‘il

'.‘I.'i'l.'l.l"

124529 122017 122158

]
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
: 122164
I

I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




|
I

{221 B CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

122145 122172
122157 ol :3 122165
! = ®

122163 122017 -
124527 122168 122158

|
m CALIPER PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT m m CALIPER PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT m
MBA104 MBA103 - 851094456

mm\upm COVER BOLT KIT m chLIPER COVER BOLT KIT m

123541
Bolt M14X1,5/55 mm

123553
Bolt M14X2/55 mm

146 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




BALHMANN
G oduunts

ALITY-FOCUSED
ANIZATION

QUALITY

With more than 10 years of experince in manufacturing, we
supervise/control our productions and organizations according

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



W\

achmann.com.tr

DELS FROM VEHICLE




DX175

MERITOR

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
MCK1170

| |
| |
| |
' i
I
125547 i
I
Pi 125531 123545 i
LB " Washer Bolt M14X1,5/50 mm 122664 i
I ! Guide Pin @ 28/96 x 64 mm :
I
|
l - i
| |
| B :
| 124556 P1n2fgc‘}(8e . |
: Y ' Ig 123544 122663 :
| Cover Bolt Bolt M14X1,5/70 mm Guide Pin ©28/96 x 44 mm | |
’ |
’ |
: " A A A . m | :
I
| |
| 123548 i
123547 i
: Bolt M10X1,5/25 mm Bolt M10X1,5/20 mm Bolt M8X1 25/20 mm Bolt Mgi?j;‘,% AT !
| i
| |
| |
' i
1 - -
! - S S :
|
| i
' i
I
! 124554 124555 126533 '
| Guide Pin Boot Boot Bush @ 28X32/24.80 mm Steel Cap @ 37/25 mm i
| |
| |

] |
] |
] |
] |
] |
] |
] |
] |
] |
] |
] |
: 126533 123545 122664 :
I Bush @ 28X32/24.80 mm Bolt M14X1,5/50 mm Guide Pin @ 28/96 x 64 mm |
I

| |
! " - |
| —— —

] |
' . : . : i 1
I . : |
] |
] 125546 et 122663 i

Bolt M14X1,5/70 mm Guide Pin @ 28/96 x 44

| Steel Cap @ 37/25 mm uideFin AOEE Ll :
I

| |
] |
] |
i |

!EEE‘ 21 I%I}ZIPER REPAIR KIT DX175

|
: I
| |
| |
| |
| |
! i
| - - il 4 123545 [
I M H Bolt M14X1,5/50 mm :
] - i - i
i i i
: ! ! I
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
|

124554 124555 125546 m

Guide Pin Boot Boot Steel Cap @ 37/25 mm
123544
Bolt M14X1,5/70 mm

150 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER ECCENTRIC SHAFT KIT
MCK1167 - MCK1295

i : 123549
. Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

]
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

129522 124556 124557 - :
1L, 122355 Shaft Roller Gasket Shaft Dust Cover i :
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Caliper Cover Bearing
122665 123535 | 125531
Shaft Plug Bolt | Washer
L e e e e e e -

]
|
m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT m mm CALIPER COVER KIT

123549
Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

¥iy L

122355 124556
Caliper Cover Gasket

124554
Guide Pin Boot

129523
Caliper Needle Bearing

129524 129522
Bearing Outer Race Shaft Roller Bearing

AT

122666 122667
Central Fork Mechanism Pinion

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
0 & - 6F
123547 ) '

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
: Guide Pin Boot Boot
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

124555
Boot

125546
124554 e Bolt M10X1,5/20 mm Steel Cap @ 37/25 mm
1 “ A
[
123548 123535 | 125531 123549
Bolt M10X1,5/25 mm Plug Bolt | Washer Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




122334 122337 ) 122333 \
Caliper Bridge Assembly Caliper Adjustment Caliper Centering Gear Kit

Sleeve Kit (Left)

T
122334 122338 ) 122333 \
Caliper Bridge Assembly Caliper Adjustment Caliper Centering Gear Kit

Sleeve Kit (Right)

I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
' 122337 =9 = |
: Caliper Adjustment 12354 :
| Sleeve Kit (Left) Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm i
I

! i
) S - |

122668

! 122334 | I
: Caliper Bridge Assembly u Caliper Push Plate :
| 136 mm L :
! 12266 122333 '
1 Calibration BO|t (Left) | Caliper Centering Gear Kit :
b e e e e e e e e e e . — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — i ——————————————————————————————————————————— -

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT (RIGHT) m

122338 N - b
Caliper Adjustment 123546

I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
Sleeve Kit (Right) Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm :
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

%‘*& i 122668
Cali okl "4 u Caliper Push Plate
aliper Bridge Assembly f.‘
136 mm -
122670 122333
Calibration Bolt (Right) | Caliper Centering Gear Kit
L e e e e e e -

152 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m GALIPER PUSH PLATE KIT (LEFT)

122669 123546
122668 : : Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm
Caliper Push Plate Calibration Bolt (Left)

123546
122668 . 122670 Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm
Caliper Push Plate Calibration Bolt (Right)

m GALIPER REPAIR KIT (LEFT) m
OO
' [ 4 -,_.___j [ .

I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
: 127614 125549 :
1 Circlip Wavy Washer |
1 122337 123546 |
| Caliper Adjustment Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm :
1 Sleeve Kit (Left) |
| (@), @ it .y
: 122334 i
: Caliper Bridge Assembly I
1 136 mm PP :
|

124555 !
1 122669 Cali Push Plat !
| Calibration Bolt (Left) Boot S :
b e e e e e e e e e e . — — — — — — — — — — —— —— — — o ——————————————————————————————————————————— -
r—-r--—-—--------------------------------------------------------~--—---~--—-~----—~--~--—-------=-»-=-»-=-=-=-=-= |
|

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT (RIGHT) m

Right Hand
- - O ‘.,.-'—'\-._‘ ..-,.-'—'\-._‘
1A 1A f f
NN ' ' '. ‘/ '.
L Cirlip Wavy Washer
122338 123546
Caliper Adjustment Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm

I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
Sleeve Kit (Right) :
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

e - @ s e
122334 @ @
Caliper Bridge Assembly
136 mm -
122670 124555 . 122668
Calibration Bolt (Right) Boot Caliper Push Plate
L e e e e e e -

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER MECHANISM REPAIR KIT (LEFT) m

123535 125531
Plug Bolt Washer

]
' ; \ 123547
: Q D Bolt M10X1,5/20 mm
F i
OO OOE Q- AAA A
]
]
]
]

122312 123549 123548
| __Caliper Mechanism Repair it (Left) _ | BokM8Xi2506mm | | PotMioXisRSmm
e |
I |
m CALIPER MECHANISM REPAIR KIT (RIGHT) m

f:::j S g S -
& : 123547 # ?3& 123535 125531
c::’ 501 o i Bolt M10X1,5/20 mm B‘ i u Plug Bolt Washer
" L é; : i

=

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
: i - '-\.__i.- '*x_: :
| A3 O m 122333 A B
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Caliper Centering Gear Kit

122313 123549

123548
Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Right) Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm Bolt M10X1,5/25 mm

3 E.‘] CALIPER ECCENTRIC SHAFT KIT m 233 ﬂ CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT m
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}

B ™
- O aw 0 =
W &

- 129523
129523

Caliper Needle Bearing

122665 ; ;
Shaft Caliper Needle Bearing
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Left Hand

Right Hand

[}
AE::H CALIPER ADJUSTMENT SLEEVE KIT (LEFT) m 33 _.] CALIPER ADJUSTMENT SLEEVE KIT (RIGHT) m
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}

154 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




-

2 S¢o

124557

Dust Cover

b

124537
Dust Cover

-

QO

124558
Cover Seal

=

| |
| |
| |
| |
| 125547 125548 123535 125531 i
: Pin Pin Locker | Cover Bolt Washer i
: :
| |
1 X |
1 1 1
1 § |
| . |
! 122309 124556 i
| |

Caliper Pad Retainer Gasket

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



________________________________________________________________________________

. ¥ I F
- o WO
L | “
@@ b
& S EEr
122321 122339 122335
o _ O l ' ' 129523 u 124557
-

9

= L1 ,
122312 122309 5 [ tﬁ
= 122665

122355 129522

_________________________________________________________________________________

- W samnm ﬂlﬁi‘ii ‘:’ ight Hand

.-..” : ié"h..:«"-.'“m .- .." .
@@, - =1 N

'Y YR L R @ OO e

122321 122340 122336

| & B
l g o = ' ' 120523 w 124557
©0 \ﬁ-'

D

122309 ‘a\
122313 | ¢
122665
122355 129522
_________________________________________________________________________________
156 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




BALHMANN
G oduunts

LL FROM
SOURCE!

FORGING

We offer economical solutions for your hot forging parts.
For the production of a few hundred grams up to 15 kg piece

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



W\

achmann.com.tr

DELS FROM VEHICLE




DX195

MERITOR

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER REPAIR KIT (LEFT)
MCK 1292

122205 122202
Adjustment Sleeve (Left) Caliper Bridge Assembly

125533
122203
Steel Cap (Short 124534
Caliper Push Plate Repair Kit (Left) eel Cap (Short) Boot

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT (RIGHT)
MCK 1293

Caliper Push Plate Repair Kit (Right) Steel Cap (Short) 124534 124532
Tappet Boot Seal

0

I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
: 122206 122202 :
| Caliper Adjustment Sleeve (Right) Caliper Bridge Assembly |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
122194 i N

! 1
I

] i - :
I I
I I
! —t 123535 [
: i Plug Bolt :
I w

| i
I \ f I
: - 124536 :
I ’ Support Seal I
| 122566 122568 L 125531 i
1 . Caliper Roller Bearing |
| |Caliper Shaft Assembly Cover Plate Washer i
I

| i
I I
I I
I I
I vl vl |
I i I
! 1
: 123534 124535 124537 122567 125532 :
| | Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm Cover Gasket Support Seal Shaft Dust Cover Washer i
! 1

160 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
MCK 1171
II' A

123530
= = Bolt M16X1,5/55 122564
© i Guide Pin @ 32/97-37 mm

L
124534 125530 —
Boot Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm |

123529
122565
S Guide Pin @ 32/97-62 mm

124533 124532 123533 125533 125531
Guide Pin Boot Seal Bolt M12X1,75/30 mm Steel Cap Washer
g g B 3

i B B BB 5

I I . - !

123531 123532 123534 123535
124535 126525 Bolt Bolt Bolt Bolt
Gasket Bush @ 32X36/55 mm M10X1,5/20 mm | |[M12X1,75/20 mm| | M8X1,25/20 mm

123530 123529
Bolt M16X1,5/55 mm Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

125530
Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm

S

124533 124534
Guide Pin Boot Tappet Boot

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT m

Seal

122564
—_— - Guide Pin @ 32/97-37 mm Bolt M16X1,5/55 mm

F IIIIIIIIIII
ettty 126525 i

Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm Bush @ 32X36/55 mm

123529
122565
Guide Pin @ 32/97-62 mm il talul

www.bachmann.com.tr 161

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




REZATT cruen eccentaic suarT kit E%

124536
129516
. Shaft Seal
ngf}a&‘ée;gg?nm @35 x 44 X 5,7/8 mm
122566
Shaft
R :
m CALIPER MECHANISM REPAIR KIT (LEFT) m
MCK1290

L ' d VE & 123534
sarng £ 4 3 M Cover Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm
; ! =

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
o 1

I

= " !
] & O 122201 123535 125531 | |
il o & Caliper Centering Gear Kit Plug Bolt Washer | |
! i il O i
- e : |

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

OOOO  a=n BTERE

123532 123533
122213 Bolt M12X1,75/20 mm Bolt M12X1,75/30 mm

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit (Left)

CALIPER MECHANISM REPAIR KIT (RIGHT)
122216 il L DKig5 |

: ir s 9 o 122201 123535 125531
o Pl o - Caliper Centering Gear Kit Plug Bolt Washer
Y %
% ,5(\\ J
o AN\ I B EEE

W- 1 123534
% m Cover Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm

123532 123533
122214 Bolt M12X1,75/20 mm Bolt M12X1,75/30 mm
Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit (Right)
L e e e e e e e e e e e .  — — — — — — — — — — — — — —— ———— — — — — — — — — — —— —————— ———————————————————
162 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER BRIDGE ASSEMBLY (LEFT)
0SB6L

Left Hand

122202 122205 ) 122291 )
Caliper Bridge Assembly 163 mm Adjustment Sleeve (Left) Caliper Centering Gear Kit

CALIPER BRIDGE ASSEMBLY (RIGHT)
DSBGR

122202 122206 ) 122291 )
Caliper Bridge Assembly 163 mm Adjustment Sleeve (Right) Caliper Centering Gear Kit
L e e e e e -
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TSI T T T TSI T T T T TSI T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T |
|
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT (LEFT) m
Left Hand

: - L |
' er i o :
: LN :
I |
| 1
: 123531 1
) 122205 Bolt M10X1,5/20 mm :
| Caliper Adjustment i
| Sleeve (Left) 1
| 1
| B e |
: £ “ by 122571 :
i 122202 %9'-&_ :..»<} Caliper Push Plate :

) . H
: Caliper Bridge Assembly 163 mm 122572 0T :
I |
| 1

Calibration Bolt (Left) | Caliper Centering Gear Kit

123531
122206 Bolt M10X1,5/20 mm
Caliper Adjustment
Sleeve (Right)

122202
Caliper Bridge Assembly 163 mm

f_“”" by 122571
Caliper Push Plate
“ -

122573 122201
Calibration Bolt (Right) | Caliper Centering Gear Kit

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT (RIGHT)

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIBRATION BOLT (LEFT)

m CALIBRATION BOLT (RIGHT)

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT

]

]

]

| Q g
]

]

]

]

: " e - e, -
| 124533

1 Guide Pin Boot
]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

] k

| k*
| e
] -
]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

e 124532
a Seal
122569 - -
Fork Gear 122570
Gear 124534
Boot
e, 4 e, 4
L e |
| |
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT m

! 1
! 1
! 1
! EE (I E EE B .
| S :
! 1
| 123532 123534 123533 |
| Bolt M12X1,75/20 mm Cover Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm Bolt M12X1,75/30 mm :
I

! i
I - |
I 3 - - |
! i |
! 1
I

: Q Q g g Q o 123535 | 125531 | |
1 124533 124534 124532 Plug Bolt Washer :
| Guide Pin Boot Boot Seal :
I

s ——————— S ——————————— :

164 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT

: MCK1344

I

I

I l

|

I

I

I i o T

I ’ a A

| L N

I

: 129516 129517 129515
| Shaft Roller Bearing Shaft Housing Bearing | Caliper Roller
| @52 / @46 x 20 mm @72 /D68 x 28 mm Bearing
I

I

Q90 0.0
eSS oo

Cover Plate Seal

B

122568 124535 123534

m CALIPER PAD SPRING KIT m
MBA100

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



122571 122571
Caliper Push Plate | | Caliper Push Plate I |

123531 123531
122572 122573
Calibration Bolt (Left) Calibration Bolt (Right)

m CALIPER MECHANISM REPA m m CALIPER MECHANISM REPAIR KIT (RIGHT) m
DSB5L _ OSBOR

m CALIPER LEVER (80 MD m m CALIPER LEVER (90 MD m
MCK 1160 MCK 1161

166 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




________________________________________________________________________________

1 222 1 7 CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT LEFT

J 122190
L ]
ST D
122207
122185 122195

Rl ool
MM “" Ql 122567 124537 R
—t B

v ? Y OO OOk N w ]
122196 : ! 122203

122213 125532 129515

_________________________________________________________________________________

OO " = rg ..

QQ - > :i 122190
TNr nt!_-) X
D - g D

122195

gy gm Qe SOUIOND e | v | g

122204
125532 129515

_________________________________________________________________________________

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



W\

achmann.com.tr

DELS FROM VEHICLE




DX225

MERITOR

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER REPAIR KIT
MCK 1172

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
' i
! 123536
| Bolt M18X2,5/90 mm 122581 i
I Guide Pin @ 35/98-68 mm 1
! 124541 125535 :
| Boot Steel Cap @ 42/31 mm i
|
| |
| |
' i
I
| Bolt M1 8X2 35 mm Guide Pin @ 35/98-68 mm | I
: 124539 124540 [
: Seal Guide Pin Boot :
|
: | I I I !
’ |
I
| |
125548 123533 125533 125531 1
: - ‘ Retainer Joiner Pin Bolt M12X1,75/30 mm Steel Cap Washer :
’ |
I ¥ ¥
: - B O I ) i
I 10 . . ! !
' i
I
! 123531 123532 123534 123535 !
! 126526 125547 Bolt Bolt Bolt Bolt :
| Bush @ 35X39/50 mm Brake Pad Retainer Pin M10X1,5/20 mm | |M12X1,75/20 mm| | M8X1,25/20 mm i
| |

Bolt M18X2,5/90 mm

122581
Guide Pin @ 35/98-68 mm

125535
Steel Cap @ 42/31 mm

126526
Bush @ 35X39/50 mm
BoItM18X2 5/55 mm Guide P|n®35/98 68 mm

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
122222 Rl X225

I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
| oo |
; o , mm Bolt M18X2,5/90 mm |
| 125535 |
: Steel Cap @ 42/31 mm :
I

. i
I |
| Q Q |
| o o |
I |
I |
I |
I - - - - I
I I
I |
: 124540 124541 1 25‘(‘_:;’;?9 :
: Guide Pin Boot Boot :
- |

170 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER REPAIR KIT (LEFT)

Left Hand

b F ] E

e i et

122572
Calibration Bolt (Left)

1 ]
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
| 122224 1
: . 122227 Caliper Bridge Assembly :
1 Caliper Adjustment Sleeve (Left) 169mm |
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I

122582
Push Plate
o o - -i i
125533 123531
124539 Steel Cap 124540 Bolt
Seal Guide Pin Boot M10x1.5/20 mm

Right Hand

S i—  — R

e i

122573
Calibration Bolt (Right)

122582
Push Plate

(&L

sy
ay

125533 123531
124539 Steel Cap (Short) 124540 Bolt
Seal Guide Pin Boot M10x1.5/20 mm

]

| i
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
: 122224 !
, 122228 ) Caliper Bridge Assembly :
: Caliper Adjustment Sleeve (Right) 169mm I
| i
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
I

| |

m CALIPER BRIDGE 169MM m CALIPER REPAIR KIT m

122569 122570
Central Fork Mechanism Pinion

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



(PPPEYA CALIPER MECHANISM REPAIR KIT (LEFT) m
i Sy . . i
i i ’ *w f 123532 i
| i ' 1 Lo Bolt M12X1,75/20 mm :
: 3 e Q o Cal|perRepa|rK|t :
i " ) O B EEE i
: - i 123531 :
I O ( ) ) o | 1| BoltM10x1.5/20 mm 123533 ,
| - Bolt M12X1,75/30 mm !

= E R
122235 }
Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit (Left) i )
123535 125531 123534
Plug Bolt Washer Cover Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm

@ 122237 + 125550 = 122357
OEM: MCK1336

¢ Db

]
O . . e 123532
' i Bolt M12X1,75/20 mm

]
! i
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
1 i N 122201
: O o o ﬂ__ Caliper Repair Kit :
! . — 4 [ I B B :
t t I
| =", N - 123531 !
: = i Bolt M12X1,75/30 mm |
! i
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
I
| I

- E R
122236 ! i W
Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit (Right)
123535 125531 123534
Plug Bolt Washer Cover Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm
@ 122238 + 125550 = 122358
OEM: MCK1337

________________________________________________________________________________ I
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

1S O
L OO0O0

—_—— e —_—— e

172 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER REPAIR KIT
MCK 1294

122224
Caliper Bridge Assembly
169 mm

122224
Caliper Bridge Assembly
169 mm

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

]
I

I

l i -

| &

I

I

! u 123535

| w Plug Bolt

I

I

| M

| 124536
I 129515 Support Seal
: ) 122566 122568 Caliper Roller Bearing 125531

| | Caliper Shaft Assembly Cover Plate Washer

I

I

I

I

I

: E B

|

I

: 123534 124535 124537 122567 125532
| Bolt M8X1,25/20 mm Cover Gasket Support Seal Shaft Dust Cover Washer
I

I

I

I

I

Left Hand

122201
Caliper Repair Kit

122227
Caliper Adjustment Sleeve (Left)

Right Hand

_—

122201

122228
Caliper Adjustment Sleeve (Right) Caliper Repair Kit

www.bachmann.com.tr




m CALIPER REPAIR KIT (LEFT) m
— -
bom— e ,%_.__jgi o>

i
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

122572 122201 :
Calibration Bolt (Left) Caliper Repair Kit I
122224 :
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Caliper Bridge Assembly 169 mm

] ARy, (b Gt

123531 122582
Bolt M10x1.5/20 mm Push Plate Caliper AdJustment Sleeve (Left)

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT (RIGHT) [ DX225 |
(e " 4
)

122573

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

122201 |

Calibration Bolt (Right) Caliper Centering Gear Kit I
122224 :
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

fm—

Caliper Bridge Assembly 169 mm

W=

123531 122582

Bolt M10x1.5/20 mm Push Plate Caliper AdJustment Sleeve (Right)

[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
124536 :
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}

Shaft Seal
129516 @35 x 44 x5,7/8 mm
Shaft Bearing
@52/ @46 x 20 mm 122566
Shaft
b e e e e e e e e e e . — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — i ——————————————————————————————————————————— -
L e |
122203 L Coizzs

! 1
! 1
! 1
| E B8 . | I I !
] . . i
! 1
| 123532 3534 123533 .
| Bolt M12X1,75/20 mm Cover Bolt M8X1 ,25/20 mm Bolt M12X1,75/30 mm :
l :
]
| o o =— 1 :
] Q Q i I
! 1
]
: — = — 123535 125531 | |

I
: 124539 124540 124541 Plug Bolt Washer |
1 Seal Guide Pin Boot Boot :
l :
L e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e  — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — — — — —— —— —— — — ————————————————————————————————— )

174 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




| I
m CALIPER BOOT KIT m m CALIPER COVER KIT m

] 1 ]

] 1 ]

] 1 ]

] 1 ]

] 1 ]

| QQ ]

: —_— E |
]

: 124540 ]

! Guide Pin Boot Lo D

! P "

] 1 ]

| P

] 1 ]

1 | :

: E | 122568 124535 123534
]

: E |

] 1 ]

] 1 ]

] 1 ]

124539
Seal

124541
Boot

: CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
ngpusu PLATE W m MCK 1344 m

129516 129515
Shaft Roller Bearing Beari:gz?)i:ez Race Caliper Roller
ezl @72/ 068 x 28 mm Bearing

OO
oo

122567

Cover Plate Seal Shaft Dust Cover

e
oo

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



NN |

]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
:
1 123531
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

P2 s

]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
:
1 123531
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

122582 L | 122582 L L
Push Plate Push Plate
Bolt M10X1,5/20 mm Bolt M10X1,5/20 mm
122572 122573

Calibration Bolt (Left)

Calibration Bolt (Right)

[mm CALIBRATION BOLT (LEFT) m mm CALIBRATION BOLT (RIGHT) m

I CALIPER LEVER (80 MM) I CALIPER LEVER (90 MM)
MCK1160 MCKT161

176 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




MERITOR

www.bachmann.com.tr

g

2t e

CALIPER PAD SPRING KIT
MBA100

CALIPER COVER (LEFT)
CALIPER COVER (RIGHT)

CALIPER PAD RETAINER
ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




. 4P
OO ey i

oo ™ - OH .
Y _ D

122229

122219 122195

8,90
w - .'_n_- > O 122567 124537 A i

122196 122235 122225

125532 129515

_________________________________________________________________________________

122190
[ ) A |

122230 122195

R
MM w C} 'o---' 122567 124537
o M.

122196 122236

122226

125532 129515

178 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




|

| V444 1] CALIPER CARRIER ROR 22,5 MERITOR
305 mm M18x1,5mm
250 mm l?/

_______________________________________

CALIPER CARRIER ELSA 225
122275 MCK1319 - 68327462 - 85109887

265 mm

217 mm

MERITOR

M20x2mm :

CALIPER CARRIER D DUCO 22,5
3092253 - 1489072 - 68322778

306 mm

250,50 mm

MERITOR

1
M20x1,5mm

CALIPER CARRIER D LISA
68321281

305 mm
250 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

CALIPER CARRIER ROR 19,5
122271 MCK1252 - 883186

264 mm

211,50 mm

e ___

-l 2227 CALIPER CARRIER RENAULT 440 W/0 PIN
MCK1297 - MCK1322 - 85109886

305 mm

]
M18x1,5mmi

250 mm

244,50 mm
294 mm
350 mm
369 mm

409,50 mm

CALIPER CARRIER RENAULT 440 WITH PIN-
Im MCK1297 - MCK 1322 - 85109886 MER"U

305 mm M18x1,5mm:

M20x2mm

244,50 mm
294 mm
350 mm
369 mm

409,50 mm

CALIPER CARRIER D LISA
ml 68321349 - BDA429 MERITOR
305 mm
250 mm

M20x1,5mm




m CALIPER CARRIER RENAULT 380-400 |3yl

305 mm M20x1,5mm

250 mm

_______________________________________

CALIPER CARRIER C DUCO
m 68323539 MERITOR

263 mm M20x2mm

369 mm

_______________________________________

m gl[-]\klﬁg CARRIER 22.5" D3 MERITOR

280 mm

251 mm

CALIPER CARRIER 22.5" LEFT & RIGHT
m MCK1188 MERITOR

CALIPER CARRIER DX 195
1122303 bt MERITOR

247 mm M16x1,5mm

338 mm

_______________________________________

I
CALIPER CARRIER ELSA 2 22.5"
m 63323673 - 68303675 66323676 AL

306 mm M18x1,5mm

250,50 mm

245 mm
294 mm
350,50 mm
369 mm

_______________________________________

I
CALIPER CARRIER MAN 463 - 464
m 1508026015 - BOA45- 50010177 bl

305 mm M20x1,5mm
250 mm

M18x1,5mm b

_______________________________________

]
CALIPER CARRIER FORD
m 68326153 MERITOR

! 248 mm .

: 205 mm Taedemm o e M18x1,5mm
I M20x1,5mm H - |

| A A [

1 = g | |

! ; a Lo

| ' : 4 Lo

I 4 b

1 I.-_1| i 1

: o Lo

: 351 mm i :

1 REAR) | |

1 : 1

: i I : 408 mm
: 327 mm W : :

1 351 mm : 1

180 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




______________________________________________________________________________

CALIPER CARRIER 19,5 CALIPER CARRIER 22,5
m 68325353 - MCK 1321 JRERITOR m 68325094 - MCK 1364

264 mm M18x1,5mm|

264 mm
218 mm

21T mm

M18x1,5mm

280 mm

i
e i

M16 x 1,5 x40 mm M14x 1,5 x40 mm

280 mm 280 mm
393 mm 350 mm

m CALIPER BRIDGE KIT MERITOR m ggg’;j&g“'ggg k';LE MERITOR
260 mm 250 mm

mm
i

M16x 1,5 x 40 mm
286 mm

M14x1,5 x40 mm

391 mm

T 280 mm T

ﬁ / bachmann.caliper
/ bachmann_caliper

Q / BachmannCaliper

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



.’
J:ah.: - '

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



PAN 17.5"

lALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS C



m CALIPER REPAIR KIT l
12999699 12999702

®® O

g o

I
|
| I
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
' |
I
: 134514 P|13t55i1|3 Steel C 133311}17 116512 i
astic Flug eel Cap mm 136514 |
: Dust Boot Bush @ 30X34/20 mm Bush @ 30X34/25 mm | |
| I
I . |
| |
| U — |
| |
] - \ :
I
| N g 132511 133511 :
: ; ; Guide Pin @ 30/77 mm Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm |
|
| I
| |
| |
! 134511 ; :
: Guide Pin Boot 133510 |
] 132510 Bolt M16X1,5/90 mm :
| Guide Pin @30/91 mm |
| o _________.
________________________________________________________________________________ |
|
| i
| l
| l
| l
|
; - @D @
| i
| l
|
: 134514 Steel C 1355311}17 116512 ¥ :
I teel Ca mm
| Dust Boot p Bush @ 30X34720 mm Bush @ 30X34/25 mm :
| i
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
1 | |
| — |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
I 134511 I
1 ide pi 132511 132510 I
| e Guide Pin @ 30/77 mm Guide Pin @ 30/91 mm !
| i
| |
R
r T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T r

134514 135511 .
Dust Boot Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm
134514 134511
Dust Boot Guide Pin Boot
Bush
134511 116512 @30x34/25 mm
Guide Pin Boot Bush @ 30X34/20 mm

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

1 B i [}
(= =] |
136514 |

. . !
[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

135511
Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm

184 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




PAN 17.5" m CALIPER COVER KIT

135513
Plastic Plug

134512 )
Caliper Seal 134514
Dust Boot

134511

134514 Guide Pin Boot
Dust Boot

A

133019 135511
134514 134511 Steel Cap Steel Cap
Dust Boot Guide Pin Boot

q . = ——

] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
= . 133511
| g —~ Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm :
) - I
| 130 Steel Cap - 136514 |
I 134514 Sea Bush i
1 @ 34/17 mm Steel Cap us b
1 Dust Boot @ 30X34/25 mm |
] 1
| i i 133510 :
: | | Bolt M16X1,5/90 mm 1
w 1
] 1
] 1
] L = ey
| ' . e :
: 132511 132510 :
| 134511 Guide Pin @ 30/77 mm Guide Pin @ 30/91 mm 116512 .
: SIS Bush @ 30X34/20 mm :
] 1
b o e e e e e e o —— i ———————————————————————————————————————————— -

PAN 17.5"
PAN 19.5" / 22.5"
SINGLE PISTON

¢ b
it
Back View
-
’ =

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



Eﬂm GALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM KIT

133021 132514 138510 132513 132512
Caliper Calibration Bolt 87 mm Spring Plug @4255p):|229mm Spring Retainer Adjuster Sleeve

& o~
L "t-f L
vk AT A 138511 Spr?nss\?V!aZher W:sshg
Washer @45 x @32 mm Circlip Washer @49,4 x 35,5 mm Spring 9

TO ORDER WITH 133026 INSTEAD OF
133021, PLEASE USE 133024 PRODUCT NUMBER

m GALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM KIT PAN 175"

133021 132514 138510
Caliper Calibration Bolt 87 mm Spring Plug Spring @42,5 x 22 mm

- e
o M. Eo-

o -

ki
135517 132513 132512
Spring Washer Spring Retainer Adjuster Sleeve

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT m
12 999 580 - 81.50822.6003 - 1517407
e ® ==

! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 116512 136514 133511 !
) - Bush @ 30X34/20 mm | | Bush @ 30X34/25 mm Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm :
I

! i
! 1
' R '
1 P I
I e — - |
! 1
: 135512 135511 133510 I
. Cover Gasket Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm Bolt M16X1,5/90 mm :
! 1
! 1
! 1
! R R !
! EEMEE (EROE  ETMESNG fESRDE _ — :
I —— |
' 133242 134511 134514 134512 135513 | |
: Cover Bolt M10X1/40 mm Guide Pin Boot Dust Boot Caliper Seal Plastic Plug :
| 1

186 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




' CALIPER REPAIR KIT "
m 12999 704 - 1519363 - 5001 852 880 PAN 17.5
e © == s

116512 133511 133510
Bush @ 30X34/20 mm 136514 Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm Bolt M16X1,5/90 mm

Bush @ 30X34/25 mm

135511
134511
T s Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm D13;4tsB1o%t

MAXX 17 PAN 17.5"
PAN 19 EM} ;Zg PANS}I‘?G?.E{’IZSZT(?N
SINGLE PISTON

- g

£ £

135513 135513
Plastic Plug : Plastic Plug
135512 135512
Cover Gasket 134512 Cover Gasket 134512
Caliper Seal Caliper Seal

Aol EEEEE  GCENGEE O CEREEE

HTMNEENE NN S fESSmE
133512

Cover Bolt M10X1/40 mm

{4} | 133174+134513=133034 °

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



‘._\_ s -

135513

Plastic Piug 135511 132511 132510
St Steel Cap@34/177mm | | Gyide Pin & 30/77 mm Guide Pin 8 30791 mm
- - 133511
Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm
116512
S 136514 Bush @ 30X34/20 mm
Guide Pin Boot Bush @ 30X34/25 mm 133510

Bolt M16X1,5/90 mm

133021 132514 138510 132513 132512
Caliper Calibration Bolt 87 mm Spring Plug G4255prir2129 Spring Retainer Adjuster Sleeve
2 X mm

ik !
£ e
--'3__? "
135517 135515
135516 137610 135514 138511 ;
Washer @45 x @32 mm Circlip Washer @49,4 x @35,5 mm | | Spring @22,30 x 22,15mm Spring Washer | | Washer 3414 x14,25mm

TO ORDER WITH 133026 INSTEAD OF
133021, PLEASE USE 133031 PRODUCT NUMBER

PAN 17.5"
PAN 19.5" / 22.6" CALIPER REPAIR KIT m
SINGLE PISTON

d
I

. 132511 132510
Guide Pin @ 30/77 mm Guide Pin @30/91 mm
L—— Inner Side ——
g
133511 133510
Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm Bolt M16X1,5/90 mm

188 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




135517 135515
135516 137610 135514 138511 .
Washer @45 x @32 mm Circlip Washer 49,4 x @35,5 mm | |Spring 222,30 x 22,15mm| | >PFing Washer | | Washer 341,4x@14,25mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



138517
Spring
132547
Mechanism Support

i

PAN 17.5" - PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON

)

o

138517 138511 Loge L
Spring 138510 Spring @22,30 x 22,15mm Spring Washer
Torsion Spring

| I
m CALIPER SUPPORT SEAL KIT m 133188 EMERER T m

1 [ 1 |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | 1 5 & |
i1

| = H i |
! | | - |
| P il '
l ] | :
1 | | |
| | 1 Ty -y |
1 | il il

i ] 1 | :
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
' [ 133019 [
! 134513 1 | 1

Steel Ca
| Seal . P :
e, 4 e, 4
190 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




e

133010 133512 133023

S

e

(- - dae S
s

.
133030 133036 134512 133037
Fi TO ORDERWITH 133027 INSTEAD OF133023,
i“!’} E E PLEASE USE 133040 PRODUCT NUMBER
b e e e e e e e e — ——————————————————— -

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

Ee =y =
! e e
A T —

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

|

|

|

§§ |

|

133010 133512 133023 :
|

|

|

L] |

) - 1
@' =2 __/ R I
F |

gy |

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

I

133029 133036 134512 133037
{’:‘*} TO ORDER WITH 133027 INSTEAD OF 133023,
LY ¥ EE PLEASE USE 133041 PRODUCT NUMBER

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




D MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED, CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARIS!

-
-




PAN 19.5" / 22.5"

SINGLE PISTON

WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW



IEEIIE 12,999 776 - 85108166 - 5001 866 626 PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON

Bol M12)?52/9 — l . -'"vl r"‘"-'\--,---ﬂ""'_
olt M16X1,5/80 mm ——
- T

“%-w-.__1 ___wr":
e 132516 132515
Guide Pin @ 38/120 mm

- Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm 135520

Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm Washer

- e B 135513

Plastic Plug

135518

136510
Gui(';z‘[tisr;I goot Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm

135519
Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm

I'E'Iﬂ 12,999 738 - 1505890 - 3 434 3827 01 PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON

Bolt M16x1 a/¢ ﬁ . »' |
olt M16X1,5/80 mm I
= i Ty

| S
e 132516 132515
Guide Pin @ 38/120 mm

Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm

—
[ )
h
(%)
(=18
Ll
—
[ol=)
=
(7o)
Lo
N
N
N
Lo
(= p)
=z)
—
=T
(=T

| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
: 133513 135520 :
| Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm Washer i
I
| |
; I
I F 3 i
| % % P P D |
I
| . |
I = i
; 136510 135518 I
134514 134515
i Dust Boot Guide Pin Boot Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm :
I
; I
I . i
| — — 135519 L I
! 134516 o |
! i i Steel Cap - |
) Guide Pin Boot 2 22/17 mm T |
: Plastic Plug :
! I

ol M12)(352/9 ﬂ = .' s
olt M16X1,5/80 mm J—
- Ty

“%-w-.__1 ___wr":
e 132516 132515
Guide Pin @ 38/120 mm

Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

| 133513 135520

: Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm Washer

I

I

I .

: - &> P> g

l -

I

I

1 135513 135519

136510 135518 .

! 134514 134515 Plastic Steel Cap

| Dust Boot Guide Pin Boot SRR C Al @S:g/ezlgﬂ?m Plug @42/17 mm

I

I

I

L _________ I
194 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON

—

135518 ) 132516 id P'132515
Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm Guide Pin @ 38/120 mm 135520
Washer
) 135519
136510 135513
134514 134515 f Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm
Dust Boot Guide Pin Boot Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Plastic Plug

CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM KIT PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON

: |
) I
) I
| ' . l
) I
) I
I I
) I
) I
| 135517 !
: 132514 138'510 S '132R513' ~pring Ad'uster1s3lgg\}e71 15 mm :
: Caliper CaI|brat|on Bolt 91 mm Spring Plug @42§p;123mm pring Retainer Washer J] :
: i
. |
PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON

l i
| c ) |
: % % D P > ~—7
1 J—— |
: ' :
I - b S I
1 136510 |
134514 134515 |

i Dust Boot Guide Pin Boot Bush @ 38X42/30 mm W:Sizée i
l i
I

PAN 195"/ 225" CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISH  IEIRCEREEER
CALIPER COMPLETE MECHANISM KIT Em CALPER AT

fb’- B ""-.-\_..
:-.':3 ' __..-“I';r < >

135516 137610 135514
Washer @45 x @32 mm Circlip Washer @49,4 x @35,5 mm

~

‘-v__,_,-

135517 135515
Spring Washer | | Washer @41,4x @14,25mm

138511
Spring $22,30 x 22,15mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



—
[ )
h
(%)
(=18
Ll
—
[ol=)
=
(7o)
Lo
N
N
N
Lo
(= p)
=z)
—
=T
(=T

196

Eﬂm GALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM KIT

k-

137610

135516
Circlip

Washer @45 x @32 mm

135519
Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm

—
—

133512
Cover Bolt M10X1/40 mm

R

123529
Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

pa———— ]

133513
Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm

132516
Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm

rp—_-

132515

[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
Guide Pin @ 38/120 mm :

-l @ S

132514 g
Caliper Callbratlon Bolt 91 mm Spring Plug 5 Sp):lgz : B

T— .“*‘\ol'
|
. _ il

135514
Washer @49,4 x 35,5 mm

"--.—_F'_--' o
135517
132513 Spring . 132517
Spring Retainer Washer Adjuster Sleeve 115 mm
= °
138511 135515

Washer @41,4 x 14,25
Spring ©22,30 x 22,15mm asher X mm

PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON

L
— Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm B
M
— T voastz | | 135513
astic Plu
135512 Wassize? 133513 Caliper Seal .
Cover Gasket Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm
133512 134514 135518
Cover Bolt M10X1/40 mm Dust Boot Gui:igll‘??r] goot Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm

o DS .

Bush @ 38X42/30 mm

a % =

136510
Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm

]
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

' 134514 134515 135513
| Dust Boot Guide Pin Boot Plastic Plug
I

I T

I %

: 1“'»-_.-»"‘; - _ —

I —

I,

I

I T 135519

I

] 135520 134516 Steel Cap

: Washer Guide Pin Boot @ 42/17 mm
I

I

P P

I

I

I

: 135518

I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

PAN 19.5" / 22.5"
SINGLE PISTON




CALIPER REPAIR KIT PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON

zl—

; i i 123529

. 132516 Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm
- e Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm

asa 135513 - — ——1 T

Dust Boot Plastic Plug Guide Pin Boot o 133513

132515 Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm
Guide Pin @ 38/120 mm

- &% 0o ==

135517
132514 138510 g 132513 Spring . 153|25171 15
Spring pring Retainer Washer juster Sleeve mm
Caliper Callbratlon Bolt 91 mm Spring Plug G428 %23 mm
,:‘ 136510 135518
% , . Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm
135514 138511 135515 a5 Y a»
135516 137610 Washer Spring o4 4x®1h4 S 5mm e 2= '\.._v_ ._-.a""
Washer @45 x @32 mm Circlip 49,4 x @35,5 mm| |922:30x22,15mm ' ' 135520 135519
Washer Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm
L e e e e e e e e o —— —— —— — — — — — — —— — — — ————— — — ——— ——————————————————————————— -

133057 [MELETT
zl T

J ; - 123529
- 132516 Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

) - —_ Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm

134514 135513 134515 | 1 _

Dust Boot Plastic Plug Guide Pin Boot 133513
Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm

132515
Guide Pin @ 38/120 mm

- @B o =

135517
R 138510 132513 SHi 132517
Caliper Callbrat|on Bolt 91 mm Spring Plug Spring Spring Retainer Washer Adjuster Sleeve 115 mm

@42,5x 22 mm

r?.\,f e
. -
138511 135515
135516 137610 Lol o Washer 136510 135518
Washer @45 x @32 mm Circlip 49,4 x 3355 mm | |©22,30x22,15mm @41,4x D14,25mm Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm
e - ' _-“'“: Y ab "“g .o
— . 134516 —_— N AN N
Guide Pin Boot
135520 135519
Washer Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



|
= 7 MAXX 17
PAN 195" /225 m CALIPER BOOT KIT MAXX 227
SINGLE PISTON PAN 19.5" / 22.5"

SINGLE PISTON
|

]
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
: 134514 Guide Pin Boot
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
: Dust Boot
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
134515 :
Dust Boot :
I
g . l
o g— - |
y = !
{"m__,"_,,.»' "-»;,“_'__‘,} —_— :
134512 135513 .
135520 . '
Washer Caliper Seal Plastic Plug !

PAN 17.5" PAN 17.5"
PAN 19.5" / 22.5" PAN 19.5" / 22.5"
SINGLE PISTON SINGLE PISTON

—
[ )
T
(7]
(=18
Ll
—
[ol=)
=
(7o)
Lo
N
N
N
Lo
(= p)
=z)
—
=T
(=T

A

L Back View ——

PAN 19.5" / 22.5"
SINGLE PISTON

MAXX 221 MAXX 221
PAN 19.5" / 22.5" PAN 19.5" / 22.5"
SINGLE PISTON SINGLE PISTON

|

198 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




AN 17.5"

AN 19.5" / 22.5"

I SINGLE PISTO|

I I I

I ] ] I I

| BAAAIS BAAIIS | ®
I i

I 138517 1 l

i 135513

: Spring : Plastic Plug :

I i I S i |

! e ! 135512 |

: P H : Cover Gasket . :

: — = : Eom— o c— :

| ! 134512 !

EE >

: 138511 138510 135517 : _1-33512 - Sl :

| pring Torsion Spring SpringWasher |

I I I

222,30 x 22,15mm

MAXX 17 PAN 17.5"

AN 19.5" / 22.6"
SINGLE PISTO!

PAN 17.5
PAN 19.5" / 22.5"
SINGLE PISTON

. Inner Side
i 134512 135513
135512 Caliper Seal | PlasticPlug

Cover Gasket

132562
Mechanism Support

CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER PAN 195" / 22.5"
m REPAIRKIT m Lo iklls Ll SINGLE PSTON
i | |
| ! i

| = S ! !

: = | | :

] ] 1

| — I I

| o I I

| L | |

| - 1 |

| — I |

: i o : . . . :

| ! 135538 !
] p SteclGapB4/bom i
T T T T T Tt T T T T T T T T T T T T T T oo T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT YT T T TTTTTT T T T
CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON

m REPAIR KIT m RURLEE S U 1 19 5" / 22 5" DOUBLE PISTON
] ] 1

] ] 1

] | I 1

I - - |~ N — P W e I

| = (OO OO0O !
| = I I

! —— L N NN NN
| - LGP L G L G L G L G
| S .‘\‘,_ | :

: : 135520 :

: : Washer :

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



PAN 19.5" / 22.5" SINGLE PISTON

200

133042 ey

135512 @J -

133055 133037

133042 B

133056 133037

_________________________________________________________________________________

lﬂm CALIPER REPAIR KIT
“5§§SL<£:“ P

Sy |

133037 133036 133053

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




133036 )
133053

age > ¥

133058 133037

133036 5
133042 133053

135512 @J1 .
133059 133037
133512

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PU



PAN 19.5" / 22.5"

DOUBLE PISTON

- www.bachmann.co -

. T ol .
ANUFAC ulN‘*Hl%CA'hLO E ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY
Al Boa 1
"
3 2N :



IEEIEE 1,999 746 - 1440505 - 5001 858 722 PAN 19.5" / 22.5" DOUBLE PISTON

—
(=] ] I
| : |
(%) | U TR — |
m Gl £ |
! 123529 = M | |
o : Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm — '
1 1 = e -\--"l :
=) . C D
= S TEE 132516 qepi32s — |
S | Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm Guide Pin @ 38/120 mm 135520 :
P | 133513 P ,
- 1 Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm Washer i
- I
Lo . i
L I
o . \ : :
N 2 & = = P P <D S |
| =
= | == :
- I e |
. : 134516 136510 135518 o et
S | 133070 Guide Pin Boot Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel C 135513 R |
@42/17
— : Tappet & Boot Assembly ) 4§/e28 raT?m Plastic Plug mm :
— ] i
=L I I
(= : I

123529 " | S
Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm —

. * .

pa———— ] 132516 132515 ~—r’
133513 Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm Guide Pin @ 38/120 mm 135520
Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm Washer

135518 13551

134516 136510 5513 135519
Guide Pin Boot Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/28 mm Plastic Plug Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm

LEEIIAR 505 c77 - 56085 - 501170 467 PAN 19.5" / 225" DOUBLE PISTON

e — e o _’2

] ]
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I [ I
1 Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/130 mm |
: 134530 135520 :
) Outer Boot Washer h
I
. i
I I
I I
I [ = - I
S = - ] |
I - — — I
: o g I

I
I I
' 135521 135513 135519 '
1 133070 134516 ; . |
: Tappet & Boot Assembly Guide Pin Boot Ring @ 42X57X11 mm Plastic Plug Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm :
I
. i
I I
I I
I I

204 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




133069 ieetithisissm. R DOUBLE PSTON
123529 ﬂ — — —-_l —
Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm | I_,.---'—--u.“l

T | B
132520 132519

133514 Guide Pin @ 38/70 mm Guide Pin @ 38/128 mm 135520
Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/130 mm Washer

135521
136510 Ring 135519
134516
Guide Pin Boot Bush @ 38X42/30 mm @ 42X57X11 mm olf:fg:ot Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm

______________________________________ e _____
|

PAN 195" / 225" CALIPER BRAKE PADRETAINER  TRIIGREERS
133088 profiyet

132518 ONLY TAPPET METAL
137611 CIRCLIP
134517 BOOT

- = - =

|
133067 EMEN AT 133068 EMETETI
R

- 123529 I
oy Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm 4 e

— — e -

o D 0 0
3 Washer || Plastic Plug
el 133513
Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm
134516 135520
Guide Pin Boot Washer

133070
Tappet & Boot Assembly
132515
Guide Pin @ 38/120 mm
133070 \ -I
Tappet & Boot Assembly 134516
132516 Guide Pin Boot

Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



LRE{1[:{)]] CALIPER LEVER PIN KIT PAN 19.5" / 22.5" DOUBLE PISTON

.'rl'l'

PAN 19.5" / 22.5" DOUBLE PISTON

88 & @
8 8 YOO

—
D
f—
(%)
.
il
el
o0
—
[ e )
[ ]
Lo
(aN]
(aN]
S~
Lo
(=p)
F
—
=T
[ =T

|
VRETYZ I cALipER ADIUSTING GEAR KIT (LEFT) RENYL ] cauper anusTinG GEAR KIT[RIGHT]

O® O®

132525 132525
Adjuster Gear (Left) Adjuster Gear (Left) Adjuster Gear (Right) AdJuster Gear (Right)

m CALIPER ADJUSTING GEAR KIT (LEFT - RIGHT) PAN 19.5" / 22.5" DOUBLE PISTON

i -—— BackView ——

132525 132526

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
:
Adjuster Gear (Left) Adjuster Gear (Right) :
I
I
I
I
I

206 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




PAN 19.5" / 22.5"
[ E{1] & 0 CALIPER CALIBRATION BOLT KIT (LEFT)

e P, P,

132522 137612 132522 137612
Calibration Bolt Locking Plate Circlip Calibration Bolt Locking Plate Circlip
132521 132523

Calibration Bolt (Left)

Calibration Bolt (Right)

L—— BackView ——

"

[II-\LIPER BRIDGE ASSEMBLY PAN 19.5" / 22.5" DOUBLE PISTON

W o

@
O S

137612 132522
Circlip Calibration Bolt Locking Plate
132521 132523
Calibration Bolt (Left) Calibration Bolt (Right)

m CALIPER LEVER REPAIR KIT 133[]87 CALIPER LEVER PIN

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



—
=) :
f— I
(%! |
(= 1 I
o % == 88
= ¢ e |
= o = 134512 :
—_— Support Seal I
2 L e :
- e S B :
Lo '
ol 135523 133512 123512 . a :
N Cover Gasket Bolt Bolt M16X1,5/40 mm 135513 :
Plug |
\ |
e i
PAN 195" / 225"
= CALIPER WASHER KIT SINGLE / DOUBLE PISTON
o

135520

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
Washer :
I

PAN 19.5" / 22.5"
p A8 CALIPER LEVER

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
: Back View ——
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

208 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




{E{11:1* W CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT PAN 195" / 22.5" DOUBLE PISTON

P * * S ‘N
Sssa—— 00 :

T— =

|
| )
b
@
@
e
e

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

:

1 -

| - —. - .

| 2 S

]

]

I 133066 133081

]

]

: |
] J
: I'III'IIIIIIII'IIII %

| ™
| gg @
]

: >~
| k]
]

| 133075
: 133194 133084 133086

]

]

N ¥ o | =

| y > O

] oot

1 *-ﬁé%EL/

, a

! U0 133073 133074

]

]

]

]

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

133069

e "
T’ .y S A
e S/
Nli‘.r = —
133084 133075

133194 133086

L T &> &

5 —

133076 133073 133074 133070

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY







MAXX 17

www.bachmann.com.tr




& % oo

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

; I

d i |

135513 135511 134511 136514 :

134514 Plastic Plug Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm Guide Pin Boot Bush @ 30X34/25 mm :
Dust Boot |
|

|

|

[ m |

~ |

it . |

|

|

= |

_W |

|

132558 132557 1

i i Guide Pin @ 30/91 mm 113514 |
Guide Pin @ 30777 mm Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm :
|

|

|

134514
Dust Boot

134511
Guide Pin Boot

1 | 1 |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
: 136514 : : :
1 134514 Bush @ 30X34/25 mm | 1 134514 |
1 Dust Boot | 1 Dust Boot |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
1 135511 134511 | 1 134511 135511 |
: Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm Guide Pin Boot : : Guide Pin Boot Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm :
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
e, 4 e, 4
212 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




- > %%

134511
Guide Pin Boot

Dust Boot

113514

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I ¢

I

135511 136514

i 134514 Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm Bush @ 30X34/25 mm
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

: Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

134512 Gdily
: 134514
Caliper Seal Dust Boot

MAXX 17 - PAN 17.5"
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT mnios 225 | 133171 BN at W
SINGLE PISTON

I
i
| 135512 =
| Cover Gasket _—_—
: 135513
: Plastic Plug
I
i - el
! e 'lIIII'
| MRS 3NN IIOHNSE NS
: 133512 134512
| Cover Bolt M10X1/40 mm Caliper Seal
L
v N " %} MAXX 17
Iﬂm CALIPER MECHANISM WASHER KIT MAXK 19 PN 175"
MXX22L P NGLE PITON
| MAXK22T I :
O | ; |
' oo | ey |
! - i I
: I : I
| |
' 135527 135525 [ I
: Washer Washer : : :
I
: | :
I | I |
I | I L |
I | I i |
! - I
! - I
: I : I
! 135526 137613 137614 u :
| Washer Circlip Circlip - I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




C)Oooooo

135527 135526 137613

; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
: Washer Washer Washer @35 3 X 024 3 mm Circlip Small C'III’3Cﬂ61B‘I' :
! | 246,75 x @34,5 mm @52,7 x @41 mm pPeIg i
! i
; ? I
; I
; I
; I
; }é . E e O |
; I

I
132560 138513 132561 |
: 132559 133154 Spring Plug Spring Retainer 135537 :
: Adjuster Sleeve Calibration Bolt ©33,75 x 30,4 mm @426x25 mm | | @38,75x @34 x13,8mm || Triangle Washer|
|

I

m CALIPER LEVER

L— Inner Side —

214 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




—a_u-.ud e a‘_ \-:
P s it 135512 3

] —
o o= AAARARAR A

133512 133173

134512
133242 LEELEY/

[
133169 o 1| —

"1
e AR WA

133512 133173

7 —
133169 e

133037 134512

133243

133175

_________________________________________________________________________________

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY






MAXX 17
CWS




| ® ¢+ % oo®

134536 133520 135511 134511 136514
Shaft Seal Bolt Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm Guide Pin Boot Bush @ 30X34/25 mm

MAXX 17 CWS

134514 132558 . 132557
Dust Boot Guide Pin @ 30/77 mm Guide Pin @ 30/91 mm

134514
Dust Boot

134511
Guide Pin Boot

1 | 1 |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
: 136514 : : :
1 134514 Bush @ 30X34/25 mm | 1 134514 |
1 Dust Boot | 1 Dust Boot |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
I : 4 o e 3 5 I
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
1 - - | 1 |
| | | |
| | | |
1 135511 134511 | 1 134511 135511 |
: Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm Guide Pin Boot : : Guide Pin Boot Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm :
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
e, 4 e, 4
218 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




- > & %%

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

| =
|

135511 136514

i 134514 Steel Cap @ 34/17 mm Bush @ 30X34/25 mm 134511
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

Dust Boot Guide Pin Boot

113514
Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

135512
Cover Gasket

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
134519 |
Support Seal :
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

- R 134519
R R Y Dust Boot
133512 i;,i _ g i@
Cover Bolt M10X1/40 mm .«*—-—"""—U =
134536
Shaft Seal 133520

L, 133520
134536 . ]
Shaft Seal W Bolt Bl

e S s

lmmupznc;\usmmu GRS MAXX 17 CWS m CALIPER SHAFT HOUSING MAXX 17

I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
: 134514 Support Seal :
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I

TV QAR B EE{IEJA CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT PAN]Q_;X@E%%%

: P SINGLE PISTON
| B . :
O OO0 | W
I ] : |
; ]
1 :, :
; ]

135527 135525 1 i
: Washer Washer :: :
: ' .
| ! . :
! | ' !
; ] fn |
I ] |
I ] |
: ' .
! 135526 137613 137614 :I :
| Washer Circlip Circlip - I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



O O coo OO

135527 135526 135525 137613

I |
I |
I |
I |
! 1
! 1
17 | |
|
= : Washer Washer Washer @35,3 x §24,3 mm Circlip Small Ly !
I | ©46,75 x @34,5 mm ©52,7 x @41 mm polg I
(e ] : [
|
~ l ... : . : i
— ] [ — , £ |
: 3 i - G |
>< 1| . ;é I |
>< ' - 132560 132561 i
| : 138513 . 132532 .
=T I 132573 133239 Spring Plug Spring taing Adjusting Gear | |
= ! Adjuster Sleeve Calibration Bolt ©33,75x304mm || @42,6x25mm || @38,75x @34 x13,8mm Justing i
|

I

L— Inner Side —

tﬁm CALIPER SENSOR COVER (110 CMD) m

-

220 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




— -
L — =)
- [
I - o i 355-
e e e & % 135512 E
: ST S S I
S o ——
133238 133512 133235

133242 134519
133175

_________________________________________________________________________________

P
s
_ : : 135512 =
L. —
il | RN OSNEE EE T 1
GSERER [CBEWS iEEE
133238 133512 133235

133243 133037 134519

133175

_________________________________________________________________________________

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY






MAXX 19

www.bachmann.com.tr




o || S s |
Shaft Seal 133520 113514 134514 132549
Bolt Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Dust Boot Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm

W e -

136510 134532 6

135519 13256
Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Guide Pin Boot Guide Pin @ 38/104 mm

136510 135519 134514 134532
Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Dust Boot Guide Pin Boot

Ve
134536
Shaft Seal 13B305It20

134532
Guide Pin Boot

134519
Dust Boot
- xi; g 4
- 134536
134514 Shaft Seal 133520
Dust Boot Bolt

]
! i
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
: 134514 Support Seal :
]

. |
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
]

| I

I ]

113515
Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

135536
Cover (With Gasket)

224 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM KIT m
O O ococo 0O

135527
135526 137613
i Washer 135525 Circlip Small 137614
e <255 AL Washer @35,3 x @24,3 mm Circlip Big

©52,7 x @41 mm

138513 . 132531 132532 132530
Spring @42,6 x 25 mm Retainer 38,75 x @34 x 13,8 mm Adjuster Gear Spring Plug @33,75 x 30,4 mm

S

138513 132531 132532 132530 133098

Spring Retainer Adjuster Gear Spring Plug Calibration Bolt
©42,6x25mm| | 93875x@34x138mm 33,75 x 30,4 mm

132529
Adjuster Sleeve

g MAXX 19
m CALIPER MECHANISM WASHER KIT MAXX 19 m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT b2
e MAXX 22T

OO0

] ]
' :
i !
: t
: t
I ]
i Waher Washer |
[}
: t
I ]
I ]
I ]
feol=le}
I ]
: t
: 135526 137613 137614 P!
| Washer Circlip Circlip : :
s | I
ot s e eerem . m MR 19,
MAXX 19
mBAUPER SHAFT HOUSING ARk 19 m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT iy 22
) MAXX 22T
e -_'.',."I
L——Back View 133100

Caliper Roller Bearing

o EREm

135528
132533 Lever Bush
Roller Bearing

132568

Mechanism Support

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



“2222 125 A
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT

113514
Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

13651 135519 134532
Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Guide Pin Boot

134514
Dust Boot

_______________________________________ L o
|

]
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT m m CALIPER COVER SEAL KIT

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

Adjuster Pin 132535 Support Seal :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

132534 134519
Adjusting Gear
——& D
134536
133520 134534
Shaft Seal Bolt Cover Seal

226 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




Y S— AN 111111

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| -‘—MF-II— |
| |
- > > :
| |
| i |
| [ L = !
| v i
| |
| 133159 [
: 133196 :
| |
| |
| |
| - f |
| =3 & |
. |
| F |
| s & -
! = \\ﬁ.\ ¢ 134519 :
| i |
: . S 133100 . ‘ :
| g Y i |
| L1 f‘- |
: W Sl 132535 :
| |
133253
|
| 133168 e 134534 i
| 132533 132534 :
|
. :
| |
| |
| |
| |

111111

133196 133202 133159
S _w'_.- ; - E i"
L X 134519
133100 . 1& I
L f : 5
.
&& ~N 132535
133254 133168 et 134534
132533 132534

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY






MAXX 22
MAN




CALIPER REPAIR KIT
m 640322 926 2 - 81508226038 M

123529 s S’
Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

; ]
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
; I
— | > — |
< I y |
= B 132516 s g
! - Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm uide Pin @ 38/120 mm 135520 |
N 1 Bolt M16X1,5/120 mm Washer i
N : I
|
I B - |
< | R D B : '
x |
I 2 —
< ! b :
= = |
1 136511 134515 134514 135513 135519 |
: Bush @ 42X38/35 mm Guide Pin Boot Dust Boot Plastic Plug Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm :
I
! i
; I
| . . ” TO ORDER WITH THESE PARTS PLEASE :
: USE 133209 PRODUCT NUMBER :
: 134519 132535 132534 :
] I

e (O

Guide Pin Boot

134515 134514
Guide Pin Boot Dust Boot

] ol
] o I
] o I
] o I
] o I
] " o I
I — [ I
] ~ Sy o — I
1 | 1 - B 1
: aw;_._,,..-v‘#l 1 : ;V& -\-“‘J |
| ol N ~— |
! = x mm 135520 135519 1 ! Dust Boot oo '
1 | 1 =~ |
| Washer SteelCap | | ! T |
I @42/177 mm | L # |
] ]

] : I 3 - :
| _ ) - i 135520 :
| % e | | Washer |
] o I
] o I
] o I
] ]

1 : 1 134515 :
] o I
] o I
] o I
] o I
] o I

m CALIPER REPAIR KIT M m CALIPER BOOT KIT m
640322927 2 - 81508226039 640322 932 2 - 81508226042

o

53

.

] I ] |
1 | 1 |
1 | 1 |
1 | 1 |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
: | : e —— |
I I
| 132534 |
| Adjuster Pin 135513 Lo P|;§t?c5 F1>Ii |
| Plastic Plug [ 9 :
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
| . . X |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
| 132535 [ :
| 134519 Adjusting Gear | | 134514 |
: Seal ] Dust Boot I
| Lo i
e, 4 e, 4
230 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




ece

138513 132531 132532 132530
Spring Retainer Adjuster Gear Spring Plug
42,6 x25 mm | | 93875x@34x13,8 mm @33,75 x 30,4 mm

132529

133098
Adjuster Sleeve Calibration Bolt

_______________________________________ L L
|

]
TRETTY 2l cALIPER COMPLETE MECHANISM KIT mm CALIPER SHAFT HOUSING m

Spring 132569
Mechanism Support

MAXX 19
MAXX 22 m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
BT

@J

133100
Caliper Roller Bearing

-z ===

135528
132533 Lever Bush
Roller Bearing

132533 133099 + 133100 = 133210
Roller Bearin
9 "‘-@_A
132565 '

]
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
:
| Back View
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



132529
Adjuster Sleeve

Calibration Bolt

| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
I i3 |
I
= O O ococo O (D ot | |
< : 1
= |
E | |
! 135527 135526 135525 137613 137614 |
(aN| | Washer Washer Washer @35,3 x @24,3 mm Circlip Circlip Big 134518 135524 :
N || ©46,75 x @34,5mm | | @52,7 x @41 mm Small Actuator Seal Steel Cap i
I |
>< ' '
I |
> : :
< ! 1
— | P > |
| G 7 P |
| 1 1
I I |
I |
I |
I 132531 132532 !
| 1S3p8ri5n1g3 Retainer Adjuster Gear SF')|n3n295 gﬁ'g :
: @42,6 X 25 mm @38,75 x @34 x 13,8 mm ?33,75 x 30,4 mm 133098 :
I
. i
! |

MAXX 17 MAXX 22
Imm CALIPER MECHANISM WASHER KIT MAXX 19 m CALIPER COVER KIT

] MAXX 22L ] ]
| MAXX 22T : !
I | I 0 |
1 | | |
1 | | |
OO0 11880 0
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
: 135527 135525 b 113515 135529 :
: Washer Washer | : Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm Cover Seal |
| Lo i
1 | | |
| o . |
| O :: | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
1 | | |
] 135526 137613 137614 P a !
| Washer Circlip Circlip . :
1 1 I 135535 |
| [ Cover (With Gasket) :
l ] i
1 | | |
e, 4 e, 4
232 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




Seal

-

I I
I : I
I | I
I | I
I 4 | I
I | I
I | I
I g | I
I =T | I
I | I
I | I
I - |
] e e | I
I — | I
I . | I
I | I
I — | I
I | I
I — | I
I | :
I

. 135524 Ly LS )
: Mechanism Shield i Support Seal

MAXX 19
MAXX 22L

134518 135524
Actuator Seal Steel Cap
52,8 x 351,7 x 14,8 mm

134534
Cover Seal

m CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER
REPAIR KIT

.

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT (LEFT) M

—_{;

—1

1
5

LhR1LL

133104

——
s

f y
il 1T Er

133091

MAXX 22 MAN

\'@J'

133100 -
133108 M c
132533 133206

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT (RIGHT) M

R o 111111 L
| K 1 O
PR @@«

133091 133097 g

‘@J'

133100
133110 M 133206
132533
L o e e e e e e e e e e e o  — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — — — — —— — —— ——— —— i —— i ———————————————————————————— = —_ ]
234 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




BALHMANN
G oduunts

LL FROM
SOURCE!

QUALITY CONTROL

The remit of our quality control starts with the selection of suppliers and extends over the
incoming inspection of all manufactured products, in-process control to release the products
at the end of the production chain. We test the finished products

according to our customers specifications and methods.

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY






MAXX22 MB
MAXX22 L




el , :
N ! = - .
P = I
~N | g ™ - —
> I e i i
x : 135513 . 113514 134514 132549 |
1 Plastic Plug Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Dust Boot Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm :
=X I I
— ' '
! 1
= e > —
| t i
o : !
I
— : 136510 135519 134532 132548 :
o ] Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Guide Pin Boot Guide Pin @ 38/118 mm i
! 1
N : i
>< . !
— , .
I I
1 = = !
' I

1 i
: 135513 113514 132549 :
! Plastic Plug Guide Pin Bolt M16 x 1.5/80 mm Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm :
| |
I I
I I
. N X p—— |
: | 1
I I
I I
1 136510 135519 134532 . 132548 |
: Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Guide Pin Boot Guide Pin @38/118 mm :
l :
I I
| |
e 4

111111

O OO0O

I 1l I
I 1l I
I 1l I
I 1l I
I 1l I
I 1l I
I 1l I
I 1l I
| 135527 135525 - 113515 134534 :
| Washer Washer B Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm Cover Seal |
I I

. i i
I 1l I
I C ) 1l I
I [ |
I ‘ ’ 1l I
I 1l I
I 1l I
I 1l I
I I

I 135526 137613 137614 : I :
! Washer Circlip Circlip [ 135535 I
| : : Cover (With Gasket) :

138513 132531 132532 132530
Spring Retainer Adjuster Gear Spring Plug
132529 @42,6x25mm| | 93875x@34x138mm @33,75x 30,4 mm 133098
Adjuster Sleeve Calibration Bolt
________________________________________________________________________________ |
238 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




. W et — 134514
Dust Boot
113514

Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

136510 135519 134532
Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @42/17 mm Guide Pin Boot

- J

135513
Plastic Plug 136510 L 134532 134514

Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Guide Pin Boot Dust Boot

j —
135513
134532 .
Guide Pin Boot Plastic Plug

134514
Dust Boot

134514
Dust Boot

O O cocoo O OO P

135527 135526 135525 137613 137614
Washer Washer Washer @35,3 x @24,3 mm Circlip Circlip Big
@46,75 x @34,5mm | | ©52,7 x @41 mm Small

133098
Calibration Bolt

S o9

138513 132531 132532 132530
Spring Retainer Adjuster Gear Spring Plug
@42,6x25mm | | 93875x@34x138mm ©33,75 x 30,4 mm

132529
Adjuster Sleeve

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



— i . i
I
N P i
I
N i : :
>< ] i
> . I
I I
< : i ——Back View :
— L :
N P :
I I
o ] 132570 :
E . 118511 Mechanism Support I
I : Spring !
N L 220/51 mm. :
(aN| ro I
>< P i
><
—

CALIPER REPAIR KIT M m
133107 [etupsaisfesyes s i S

132534
Adjuster Pin

] o
| [
| [
| [
| [
| [
| [
| [
| [
| [
| [
| [
I : I
I A I
] — o
| [
| [
| [
| [
| [
| [
I [

135513

134519 Plastic Plug 132535

Seal Adjusting Gear

| 1
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 : |
by 133100 :
| : Caliper Roller Bearing |
| 1
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! |
1 ! {

& e

135528

132533 Lever Bush

Roller Bearing

. o 132533 133140 + 133100 = 133212
1.&"" Roller Bearing "-% P
132552 = -

 Z

240 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER
REPAIR KIT

134534
Cover Seal

134518

135524
Support Seal

Mechanism Shield

133106 BRERE i | 133206 CEGEEE

o =

o
oo

) _— e’
)
) )

134518 135524
Actuator Seal Steel Cap
135529 ©52,8 x@51,7 x 14,8 mm
Seal

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



133130

MAXX22 MB / MAXX22 L

133108

133130

133110

<

133138

134534

i r - 'I".'Ei

133100 A ﬁ\‘:ﬂc
G

132533

132552

LhLiLL

133104

* o w O

133138

134534

132552
132533

133100 B ‘ﬁ:\?
G o

133104

134519

132535

132534

—_——— e =

242

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT (FRONT - LEFT) MAXX 22L

:
[ ot

100401

SN

134534

133130 133138 133104

| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| : 1
! ‘@, ~ . m— |
I [J e I
1 = r 4 v |
1 *ﬁfﬁfﬁ-.e | == ]

| 4 } b 134519 :
: 133100 . ‘-I-‘g i
| |
1 % |
| 1
| 132535 :
1 133108 |
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1

132533 132534

Q
B

_________________________________________________________________________________

[ KA I WA CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT (FRONT - RIGHT) MAXX 22L

- y : 11L111

134534
133130 133138 133104

S & 5 E 134519 N
- 133100 }";‘} o
& & 132535

133110 132565 133206
132533 132534

A [

S——

_________________________________________________________________________________

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY






MAXX 22T




|
! 1
: : » = :
| = o, - — I
! = _ . !
! 135513 113514 ) 132549 '
i Plastic Plug Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm D1u:;s‘t‘sBlgt Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm :

|
! 1
! 1
== r g |
: | i
! 1
: 136510 135519 134532 132548 !
: Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Guide Pin Boot Guide Pin @ 38/118 mm |

|
'\ ______ I

MAXX 17
Eﬂm CALIPER MECHANISM WASHER KIT MAKX 19
MAXX 22L
MAXX 22T
135527 o
Washer 135526 135525 Moo 137614
Wasel Washer @35,3 x ©24,3 mm CRlie Circlip Big

52,7 x @41 mm

{-} TO ORDERWITH 135537,
: l J PLEASE USE 133213 PRODUCT NUMBER

]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
: ©46,75 x @34,5 mm
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

Back View

118511 132568
Spring @ 20/ 51 mm Mechanism Support

m CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM KIT W

[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
132531 :
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}

132530 138513 Retai
132554 133154 Sprina Pl Sprin el el
Adjuster Sleeve Calibration Bolt @33921930’2%“”1 @42,6px 23 il ™
L e e e e e e e e . — —— —— —— —— —— —— — — — — —————————————————————————— -
246 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




e

135513 )
: 136510 135519 134514
Plastigiy Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Guiég?’?r?goot Dust Boot

m CALIPER BOOT KIT

MAXX 19
MAXX 22T

134532
Guide Pin Boot

PI1 355I‘;I3
134512 astic Plug
; 134514

Caliper Seal Dust Boot

134514
Dust Boot

O O ococo ©

135527

] 1
| |
] 1
| |
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
! 135526 137613 .
Washer 137614
| Washer Circlip Small 137614 I
: ©46,75 x @34,5 mm ©52,7 x 241 mm Washer®353x®243mm Circlip Big :
]
| :
] 1
] 1
l > :
]
| & |
| |
] 1
[ 132531 l
' 132530 138513 132 ,
| 132554 133154 Spring Plug Spring 338,75 x 034 % 13,8 '
: Adjuster Sleeve Calibration Bolt ©33,75 x 30,4 mm 42,6 x 25 mm ZRRSEARS RGN :
l :
| |
L, ., ., ., ., I
.
XX 2 m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT M 2
MAXX 22L MAXX 22L

MAXX 221

MAXX 221

‘@ .

]
I

I

I

I

I

I

:

I

| 133100
: Caliper Roller Bearing
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

o ERER

135528

132533 Lever Bush

Roller Bearing

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



132533 133158 + 133100 = 133214
Roller Bearing ‘-‘@ )
@ -
133100

&3 uuu

113515

135536
Cover (With Gasket) Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

Imm GALIPER PUSH PLATE (RIGHT) MAXX 22T

248 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




________________________________________________________________________________

i i

[P [P

111111

133130 133157 133159

=

133058

133100 {“EF:\ {; .
G N

132533

134512

133168

_________________________________________________________________________________

=y =y

1 1 s
[ et L
[

111111

133159

133130 133157

LS

133100 B“xf:\{‘; .
133059 && ‘Rq@?

132533

134512
133168

_________________________________________________________________________________

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY






MAXX 22T 2.0
MAXXUSL 2.0




,_ _______________________________________________________________________________

(EEYZAN CALIPER REPAIR KIT

132549
Guide Pin @ 38/76 mm

—

136510 135519 134539 132548
Bush @ 38X42/30 mm Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Guide Pin Boot Guide Pin @ 38/118 mm

. i =

113514
Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm

MAXX 22T 2.0 / MAXXUS L 2.0

MAXX 2212.0
I | MAXXUS L2. 0
] l I
: : : e :
] l I |
] l I |
] l I |
] l I |
] l I |
] l I |
] l I |
] l I |
| ' 133264 :
! 132583 | | e |
: Shaft Housing 1 : i
: . . i : ‘ R i
i 133265 | | Calibration Bolt 136515 :
! 118511 Mechanism 1 T t Bush i
i Clamp Kit [ opperEE l
| [}

Spring @20/51 mm

MAXX 22T 2.0 MAXX 22T 2.0
MAXXUS L 2.0 MAXXUS L 2.0

135539
Cover (With Gasket)

111111

113515
Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm

{{

}‘ o 132581
W Lever Pin

133168
Lever

252 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




[ EEY4 [ | CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

L =
e

et it

111111

133271 133268

'R

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



www.bachmann.com.tr

.

ALL OEM NUMBERS




PAN 17.5" - 19.5"
1000-1300 -1600 V-G




CALIPER REPAIR KIT -~
m 12999 729 - 81508006023 - 161/354 PAN17.5° 1000 V-6

m—— —— S ——
r v — ]
— ——— e —
r v — ]

132536 132537 133515
Guide Pin (With Hole) @25 x 81 mm Guide Pin (Without Hole) @25 x 81 mm Guide Pin Bolt M12X1,5/90 mm

=
]
[ e }
[ e}
(d =)
©
1
D
D
(o)
o
1
[ e}
[ e }
[ e }
=]
Lo
(=p)
(=
—
=T
(=1

Tappet With Gasket

136512
Teflon Bush @28 x @25 x 15 mm

O OO

134522 1 34523
134520 ek
Dust Boot Cover Seal
135530
Jopins Steel Cap @28 x 16mm

Guide Pin Boot

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
: 134524
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
12999 551- 000 420 0982 - N1.01101.6717

B ——— || 4

! |
136513 132539 132538
Teflon Bush @39X35/20 mm Guide Pin @ 34,8/85 mm Guide Pin @35/110 mm
135519
134525 Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm

Guide Pin Gaiter 517

133
Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/110 mm

ee ——

256 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m CALIPER MECHANISM WASHER KIT PAN 19.5” 1300 V-G

134528 135532 135531 134527 135533
139514 137615 el oot RetainerRing | |Seal @55 x40mm | | Washer 59,50 x @40 mm
Shaft Bearing Circlip @57 x 40 mm | | @53 x @40,30 mm| | @65,70 x 342,20 mm

PAN 19.5" 1300 V-6

133518
Bolt M6 x 1 x 25 mm 1?£?n195

] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1

1
| 135534 .
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1
] 1

[}

Push Plate

CALIPER REPAIR KIT - 1300 V-G .
m 12.999 549 - 000 420 2251 - AMPA139 PAN 19.5" 1300 V- G

= wmem W\, m

133518 132541 138515 132542
Bolt M6 x 1 x 25 mm Anti Rotation Pin Spring Plug

133519
Bolt M12X1,50/50 mm
132540
Piston (Left)

CALIPER REPAIR KIT - 1300 V-6 p
I'.EHIE] 12999550 - 000 420 2357 - AMPA140 PAN 195" 130015

- V\Y\ m

133518 132541 138515 132542
133519 Bolt M6 x 1 x 25 mm Anti Rotation Pin Spring Plug

Bolt M12X1,50/50 mm

M.
M

132543
Piston (Right)

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



CALIPER REPAIR KIT - 1300 V-G
m 12,999 552 - 000 4210880 - AMPA1A1 PAN 19.5" 1300 V-6

L ]
|
— : I
o . :
= I
7= | |
(= . W
1 : :
= | 133518
138515 p
S E Bolt M6 x 1x 25 mm Spring !
|
7 : 134526 134525 [
e} ) Boot Guide Pin Boot :
= I
(=] l |
|
y— : V 4 I
- i |
== | g M) |
(=) ' \ :
— : 1
- | 134528 134527 135531 134529 :
I Seal Washer Retainer Ring Rubber Cap I
=X ! @57 x 40 mm @53 x ©40,30 mm @65,70 X 42,20 mm !
l i
I |
I |
I |

——

134525

134526 Guide Pin Boot
Boot

SPLINE SHAFT MECHANISM " SPLINE SHAFT MECHANISM "
m (LEFT) PAN 19.5" 1300 V-6 m (RIGHD) PAN 19.5" 1300 V-6

258 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER SPLINE SHAFT MECHANISM KIT (LEFT)
12999547 -N1.01101.5530 - AMPA135

134526

139514 137615
i ircli 134528 134527 Boot
Shaft Bearing Circlip o] Wasor

@57 x 40 mm @53 x 340,30 mm

134529
Rubber Cap
135531
- ! 135532
Retainer Rin 135533
@65,70 X @42,2()gmm Seal @55 x 40 mm Washer 59,50 x @40 mm
132544
Shaft (Left)
L e e e e e e e e o —— —— —— — — — — — — —— — — — ————— — — ——— ——————————————————————————— -

CALIPER SPLINE SHAFT MECHANISM KIT (RIGHT)
12999 548 - AMPA138

O

| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| 134526 '
| I
1 139514 137615 |
: Shaft Bearing Circlip 135‘;;28 W:sizez Boot |
| @57 x 40 mm @53 x 240,30 mm :
' i
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
' & |
| I
| I
| I
| I
]
1 134529 :
: Rubber Cap i
135531 1
| g 135532 i
1 Retainer Rin 135533
: 265,70 x @42,2ogmm Seal @55 x 40 mm Washer @59,50 x @40 mm i
| I
| I
| 132545 |
| Shaft (Right) :
]
' i
| I
| I
' I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



Q00000 00

134528 135532 135531 134527 135533
139514 137615 Seal Washer Retainer Ring Seal @55 x40mm | | Washer @59,50 x @40 mm
Shaft Bearing Circlip @57 x40 mm | | @53 x 240,30 mm| | @65,70 x 342,20 mm

e —— || F |

e ~

135519 136513 132539 132538
GUIGE Fin Bolt Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Teflon Bush Guide Pin Guide Pin
M16 x 1.5/110 mm @39X35/20 mm @ 34,8/85 mm @35/110 mm

PAN 19.56" 1000-1300-1600 V-G

132541
Anti Rotation Pin
135534 134525
Push Plate Guide Pin Gaiter

132540
(5 | e JMIRTITY

Piston (Left)

e | e sssis
132544 134529 134526 M6 x 1x 25 mm pring
Shaft (Left) Rubber Cap Boot
b o e e e e e e — — — —————————————————————————————————————————————————————— -

CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT (RIGHT)

Q00O

134528 135532 135531 134527 135533

139514 137615 Seal Washer Retainer Ring Seal @55x40mm | | Washer @59,50 x @40 mm
Shaft Bearing Circlip @57 x 40 mm | | @53 x 240,30 mm| | ©65,70 x @42,20 mm

_ = 9 9 4+ "
— ,

] 1

135519 136513 132539 132538
Gulde P Bolt Steel Cap @ 42/17 mm Teflon Bush Guide Pin Guide Pin
M16 x 1.5/110 mm ©39X35/20 mm @ 34,8/85 mm @35/110 mm

1 32541 ) ' .
135534 Anti Rotation Pin 134525
Push Plate Guide Pin Gaiter

132543
(5 ] e || VAN,

Piston (Right)

g || Ee | assis
132545 134529 1%45%6 M6 x 1 x25 mm pring
Shaft (Right) Rubber Cap i)
| ]
260 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




280 mm

M16x1,5mm
218 mm

_______________________________________

e

280 mm

M16x1,5mm
221 mm

e

263 mm

M16x1,5mm

400 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

1
CALIPER CARRIER MB AROCS (LEFT) - CALIPER CARRIER MB AROCS (RIGHT) -
m 0004232306 -640915 744 4 WABCO m 0004232206 -640915 7454 WABCO

I
CALIPER CARRIER PAN22 LEFT CALIPER CARRIER PAN22 RIGHT
133178 40195017 - 40195001~ 3.080.0033.20 - 3.080.0019.01 WABCU 133179 40195018 - 40 195002 - 3.080,0032.20 - 3.080.0018.01 WABCU

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

e ___

280 mm

218 mm

M18x1,5mm

o

280 mm

M16x1,5mm
221 mm

263 mm
210,80 mm

M16x1,5mm

400 mm



M16x1, qu

_______________________________________

266 mm

266 mm

M16x1,5mm 221 mm

M18x1,5mm M18x1,5mm

B>

_______________________________________

|
CALIPER CARRIER MB AROCS FRONT LEFT - CALIPER CARRIER MB AROCS FRONT RIBHT-
m A0004216506 - 6409157424 WABCO m A0004216406 - 6409167434 WABCO

280 mm 280 mm

M16x1,5mm M16x1,5mm

221 mm 221 mm

______________________________________________________________________________

e ____ e ____

I
CALIPER CARRIER 22.5 PAN22 LEFT CALIPER CARRIER 22.5 PAN22 RIGHT
m 3080007121~ 3080007320 - 640 195 068 0 - 640 195 074 0 WABCO m 30800072 21-3080 0074 20 - 640 195069 0- 640 1950750 WABCO

263 mm

g 211 mm | M16x1,5mm
M18x1,5mm e -

263 mm

M16x1,5mm | 211 mm .
) e M18x1,5mm

e ____ e ____

I 574 WAl CALIPER CARRIER PAN19 LEFT WABCO m CALIPER CARRIER PAN19 RIGHT WABCO

266 mm 266 mm

M16x1,5mm M16x1,5mm

212 mm 212 mm

360 mm 360 mm

262 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




]
]

| 265 mm 265 mm

]

| g

| ,L‘r 211 mm 211 mm

] 3

: 1

]

- =il

I / \
1 AL i | L
: |L ':Jl
] J 177 mm 177 mm

] A

: | 341 mm 341 mm

| 360 mm 360 mm

]

]

_____________________________________________________________________________

|
CALIPER CARRIER LEFT VALX AXLE WABCO m CALIPER CARRIER RIGHT VALX AXLE
6402250300 6402250310

m CALIPER CARRIER LEFT SCHMITZ WABCU m CALIPER CARRIER RIGHT SCHMITZ
6402227406 D3-6K25 6402227406 D1-6J20

267 mm

267 mm

M16x1,5mm M16x1,5mm

210 mm 210 mm

e e ____

263 mm 263 mm

211 mm

211 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



_____________________________________________________________________________

CALIPER CARRIER PAN19 LEFT - | CALIPER CARRIER PAN19 RIGHT -
m DAF LF55 WABCO m DAF LF55 WABCO

263 mm 263 mm

21T mm

372 mm 372 mm

______________________________________________________________________________

264 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



‘% i

e \

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS 'AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTUR
! d 1



#’H\I.ﬂt
B

§

- A
il

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




111

o 143516 143517
Bolt with Nut Bolt M8 x 45 mm
M8 x 60 mm

[V:V:(1) 3 CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT MARK 11 / Il

1l

144042

o L
ollll

0
0
Y

144010 144024

. 144060
_— el
— —= o
144011 144024
________________________________________________________________________________ |
268 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




145510
Ring @39,5 x 4 mm

143510

—
—
; Guide Pin Bolt
—

90

— | .. ....

G
f

142510 144512 145511
Guide Pin Plug Steel Cap 144510 — 1ﬂ445|;1 b
@ 35/69 mm @56 x 12 mm Guide Pin Boot eflon Bus

&—
e OO

143511 144513

144514 Bolt Ring

Plug

{l:[’ TO ORDERWITH 144514, 143511, 144513 PLEASE USE 144010 PRODUCT NUMBER

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
94661

145510

l Ring @39,5 x4 mm

11

143512 143510
Bolt Guide Pin Bolt 145511
144510 144511
M14 x 2 x 53 mm M14x2x61 mm GSSéeXeh(zﬁan;q)m Guide Pin Boot Teflon Bush
- - OO - -
143511 144513
144512 A

Plug Bolt Ring 145|513

Steel Cap
"hlog 05740 mhm

b o e e e e e e e e . — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — —— — —— — —— — —— ——— i — i —————————————————————————————————— -

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



e

144016 g%glg%m REPAIR KIT

S 3 .% 1Y
145510 )
Ring @39,5 x4 mm i T 5
145511 144511
@56 x 12 mm

144510
Guide Pin Boot

&— F- %% OO - -
143511 144513
& aas12 s s e

Plug

Steel Cap
144514 @ 57/40 mm

ki
¥

]
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

Teflon Bush :
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Plug :
I

I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
l
|
| Steel Cap
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

I CALIPER REPAIR KIT
144017 Fiogt L MARKIV

144511
145511 144510 145510 Teflon Bush

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

: I

Steel Cap @56 x 12 mm Boot Ring @39,5 x 4 mm :
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

&—gse oo -

=
b 144512 143511 144513
Plug Bolt Ring 145513
Steel Cap
144514 Dasstam
________________________________________________________________________________ 1

89927 :
| I
| |
| |
! — — :
| I
| |
| = = :
| I
| |
' i
| 145513 |
| Steel Cap @ 57/40 mm :
| .|

270 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— |

144019 frrdunainn MARK I1 /11

&—
e <2
b 147610

144515 i
Boot 78.5 mm
144514

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
i
148510 Plug :
i
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

143511 144513
144512 144516 Bolt Ring
Plug Support Seal

I CALIPER REPAIR KIT
144018 ot MARK 11 / I

Q QQ

147610

144515 Sicig
Boot 78.5 mm

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
144514 |
Plug :
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

| 148510
| Spring 78.5 mm
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

- OO

143511 14‘_151 3
Bolt Ring

144512
Plug

PV RT:] CALIPER REPAIR KIT MARK 11/ 11 m it LU m

I [ I
I [ I
I [ I
I [ I
I [ I
I 3 [ I
' = P i
: : -""" ; - I : I
1 [ 144512 I
1 ! 1 ] |
: J : | Plug :
: 2 - .
1 = | 1 1
1 144515 : 1 :
| Boot 785 ' - &
! 148510 oL /B mm - :
] Spring 78.5 mm : I :
| Lo i
I [ I
I [ I
| l 1 144516 1
: : : Support Seal :
I [ I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




272

Em CALIPER BRIDGE KIT m 144045 CALIPER BRIDGE KIT W

145515

\ I
I [ I
I [ I
I [ I
I [ I
I [ I
I [ I
I 148513 Circlip (. 148513 145517 !
! Spring - Spring Washer 145519 :
1 | | Circlip 1
I [ I
I [ I
I [ I
I [ I
I [ I
, 145516 | i
1 Circlip | 1 |
I [ I
I [ I
: ] 145518 :
1 1 Washer

, 142513 P 142517 :
1 Bridge Assembly 1 ! Bridge Assembly !

nﬂﬂ] CALIPER COVER KIT

|
|

143516
Bolt with Nut M8 x 60 mm

143517
Bolt M8 x 45 mm

142527
Caliper Cover

s

142528

Caliper Cover

71

Back View

TWYTY RN CALIPER LOCKING PLATE KIT m TPYTIGT Y CALIPER LOCKING PLATE KIT
144512
Back View Back View

Plastic Plug

142518
Mechanism Metal Top Cover

144512
Plastic Plug

144516
Adjusting Bolt Seal

142516
Mechanism Locker Plate

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




YV TpY chupeneaake pao Reranen nepnR it - ISR
91216 MODUL X GEN 1

MODUL X GEN 2

144020 g%l]%m REPAIR KIT

143511
Bolt

s ®8

&—

148511
Caliper Pad Spring

144512
P Plastic Plug
144514
Plastic Cap D O
144022 144513
Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit O-ring

:
m CALIPER SPRING KIT MR cauipeR BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIRKIT [T

89924 MODUL X GEN 1 90673 MODUL X GEN 1
MODUL X GEN 2 MODUL X GEN 2

148511
Caliper Pad Spring

1V: VL1 %{:)] CALIPER CALIBRATION GEAR (RIGHT) IV q (WAl

m CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT R
94659 MODUL X GEN 1
MODUL X GEN 2

' e
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

l

I

1 144512
: Plastic Plug
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

]

144022 Cali 1r4F?5d1g rin
Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit allperFad >pring

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



e ______

=
~
=
=
—

.I
=
bt
=]
>
—
>
=]
=]
=

[L:V:LIR{t ] CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
>

m GALIPER TAPPET KIT
m CALIPER GALIBRATION BOLT

||||||||||||||||||||||||||

www.bachmann.com.tr

MARK IV
MODUL X GEN 1

142515
Calibration Bolt (Right)

CALIPER CALIBRATION BOLT KIT m
GALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING

142514
Calibration Bolt (Left)

w
F3
o
n
i
7]
[o]
o
4
=)
o
z
[}
2}
g
o
=
[o]
o
x
o
w
w
4
<
w
>
(U]
o
2
<
3}
2}
T
=
=z
o
w
=
(2]
-
%)
4
w
4
=)
[~
o
oy
=)
Z
<
=
w
-
o
T
w
>
=
]
x
'S
%)
-
]
o
o
=
=)
z
<
%)
X
4
<
=
%)
14
w
m
=
=)
=
=
w
(o]
-
-
<

(LYKt CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
(F:V:[11;1i] CALIPER CALIBRATION BOLT

274




Back View

CALIPER LEVER PIN

|
|
|
|
| S S Y ) TSR
|
' w=Else
|
: 144516 144512
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Adjusting Bolt Seal Plastic Plug
142512
Adjusting Bolt

USE 144093 P/N FOR HALF KIT

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



|
I

REPAIR KIT |
o

Steel Cap @56 x 12,5 mm

] I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I M ;
| =='|F f 4 |
I ‘—' I
I I
I I
I ) I
W—I— e e |
I I
1 H i
I I
! 143514 |
| 142523 Guide Pin Bolt M14X2/42 mm 144511 :
| Guide Pin @ 35/64 mm Teflon Bush i
I
. |
I I
I I
I I
I I
I = = I
I I
I I
| - - |
I I
: . . 145524 !
| Steel Cap @42 x 22,5 mm |
I - -
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
: 14551 1
| 144510 Steel Cap @56 x 12,5 mm 144512 :
: Guide Pin Boot Plastic Plug :
I I
I I
I I
I I
L e e e e e e e e . — — — — — — — — —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— — —— — — — — — — ——————— — — ————————————————————————————— -
_______________________________________________________________________________ |
|
| I
I I
I I
I I
I r
I LT :
I . I
I I
| & |
I I
: W :
: R = :
| Ring ©39,5 x 4 mm :
] & I
I J E I
I I
I I
I f I
I % |
I r [ I
I : I
: 142511 Bolt M14X2/53 mm 144511 :
1 Guide Pin @ 35/70 mm 144510 Teflon Bush 1
I Guide Pin Boot |
I
| i
I I
I I
I I
I
I il - e - :
I
| - - i
I - il I
I I
| —_ - |
I I
! y 144512 145513 1
: Plastic Plug Steel Cap @57,5 x 40,5 mm :
I I
: 145512 |
| i
I I

276 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER REPAIR KIT
94661

145510
Ring @39,5 x 4 mm

11
i
0000

143512 143510
Bolt M14X2/53 mm Guide Pin Bolt 145511
M14X2/61 mm Steel Cap 144510 e,
@56/12 mm Guide Pin Boot eflon Bus
- - oo |dhé
144513
144512 143511 :
Plug Bolt Ring 145I513
Steel Cap
144514 s 1

‘l 4 40 1 6 g;\GLE!gER BOOT & PLUG REPAIR KIT

& §
145510
Ring @39,5 x 4 mm )
145511 . % 144511
Steel Cap Teflon Bush
@56/12 mm

144510
Guide Pin Boot

= oo D

&—
&—

143511 144513
144512 ;
Plug Bolt Ring S1 45|5£3
teel Cap
"hlog 3 57/40 mm
b o e e e e e e e e . — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — —— — —— — —— — —— ——— i — i —————————————————————————————————— -

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



144017 glé\%gER REPAIR KIT

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
1 144510
| 145511 145510 Guide Pin Boot Te}]‘})‘:]sgl]sh
| Steel Cap @56/12 mm Ring @39,5 x 4 mm
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

e_ ©o =

& —

144514 144512 143511 144513 145513
Plug Plug Bolt Ring Steel Cap @ 57/40 mm
e e e e . —— — — — — — — — o —————————————————————————————————————————————— 4
e e i i I
\/
TPTICTAJ] cALIPER REPAIR KIT It; o m
||

I
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I ) I
- |
: % % I
1 - = |
I |
I |
I |
: 144510 i g i
] T s i Guide Pin Boot 2 :
l i
I |
I |
I |
- _ |
| 145512 - - . 144511 i
: Steel Cap Teflon Bush :
: 144512 :
| 145524 Plastic Plug !
: Steel Cap @42 x 22,5 mm :
L ]
________________________________________________________________________________ \

4
145510

Ring @39,5 x 4 mm

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

' I
4 I
.... ?': |
I

I

I

. I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

:

142511 Bolt M14X2/53 mm 144511

; : 144510
Guide Pin @ 35/70 mm Guide Pin Boot Teflon Bush

144512
Plastic Plug

278 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




144512
Plastic Plug

145510
) 144510
Ring @39,5 x 4 mm Guide Pin Boot

o
——
T
S

§ f 144511
i Teflon Bush 145513

Steel Cap @ 57/40 mm

- -
144510 N
Guide Pin Boot
- -
o = . 144511
Teflon Bush
145512
Steel Cap 145524 144512

Steel Cap @42 x 22,5 mm Plastic Plug

MARK IV
m CALIPER REPAIR KIT MODUL X GEN 1
E . . . 144512 i

144517 Plastic Plug

Tappet Boot @67 mm 144510
Guide Pin Boot

MARK IV
MODUL X GEN 1

144026 gé\;.gl]ZER BOOT AND SPRING KIT
MODUL X GEN 2

|

i i = L=y :
1 1 = Il = i :
*F--r—l—“ h'----I'—I—“ Q O |

TR, TR |

~. R 5 147610 :

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

Circli 144512
relip Plastic Plug
144517 148512 TO ORDER WITH 144512,
L il Protective Spring 67 mm PLEASE USE 144092
PRODUCT NUMBER
b e —————— 4

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKSI AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



—
-

ODUL X

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



|
. cALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT (IR
.] CALIPER COMPLETE MECHANISM KIT M 144024 F oy VK

MODUL X GEN 2

_ i Caliplfgasci151pring i

— o

i 144022 i

| Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit |

' CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT R
94659 MODUL X GEN 1

MODUL X GEN 2

-

L
“m Y

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Plastic Plug :
I

I

I

I

I

I

i

144022 148511
Caliper Pad Retainer Kit Pad Spring

arss I
'—ﬁ
E it
'—ﬁ
k it

144086
— 148511
A
_
i I
144098 144022
.
282 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




| I
CALIPER COMPLETE MECHANISM KIT m m CALIPER MECHANISM CLAMP

i TYPE2 |
[}
i |
: ’ ;r |
l D = i
] b [}
] [}
] [}
| ] i
] g [}
: < i
: :
: :
] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
T }
:—______________________________________I
m CALIPER LEVER PIN
! TYPE2 |
: |
: :
: :
| :
i il il ;
] [}
: :
: :
] [}
| |
] [}
] [}
| |
] [}
] [}
| |
] [}
] [}
| |
] [}
] [}
T |
rCTo T T Tttt T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T | :—______________________________________I
MGAUPERREPMR KIT m m{:ALIPER MECHANISM COVER KIT
TYPE 2 TYPE 2 i
S s R g _ — |
:...LL sl
i —— gl
Tom e R R
¥ k 1 143515
Bolt M8 x 30 mm
148512

Protective Spring @67 mm

=

144527
Tappet Boot @67 mm

142529
Caliper Cover

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



_________________________________________________________________________________

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT MODUL X GEN 2
] A - - . -

A §
== == =S
e 8@

144087

=

144022

284 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




[L:V: 0117 CALIPER REPAIR KIT MODUL X GEN 2

—A
=

! 1 7
—
—

I

| i
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I
| I

I
| I1 4451 I2 i
1 Plastic Plug | 1
: 142524 Guide Pi gﬁ?;ﬁsz/42 i o8 :

y N uide Pin Bo mm ide Pi

: Guide Pin @35/64 mm Guide Pin Boot :
| I
| I
I - - l
I 4 4 I
| - E % I
] = = 1
1 = = |
| I
| I
| I
I 144511 145512 145524 |
| I
! Teflon Bush Steel Cap @56 x 12,5 mm Steel Cap @42x225mm | !
| I
e e e e . —— — — ——— — — — —— o —————————————————————————————————————————————— 4

(F:V:T11:{ | CALIPER REPAIR KIT ;‘ : :

144512
Plastic Plug

! . 143514
Guide Pin Bolt M14 x 2 x 53 mm Guide Pin Bolt M14 x 2 x 42 mm Guié:z;’?r‘:goot

ik
oy
e

144511 145512 145524

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
: Teflon Bush Steel Cap @56 x 12,5 mm Steel Cap @42 x 22,5 mm
|

(FYTITTIN cALIPER REPAIR KIT o

I
I |
I |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| = = |
| |
| |
| 144510 o | |
! Guide Pin Boot i o, 5, H
- - 4 |
: |
| |
| |
| |
|
i 1 1 = . 144511 i
: Steel Cap Teflon Bush :
: 144512 :
' 145524 Plastic Plug i
: Steel Cap @42 x 22,5 mm :
i |

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




|
|
|
|
|
|
- E 3 F :
1 |
144510 ; :
Guide Pin Boot I
|
- - |
i
= = 144511 :
Teflon Bush I
145512 :
Steel Cap 145524 !
Steel Cap @42 x 22,5 mm p|;?{i‘fp1>|ﬁg :
|
s
14 4026 CALIPER BOOT AND SPRING KIT MARK IV
89794 o MODUL X GEN 1

: (i) MODUL X GEN 2
_ |
| I
& & It I |
| 2 2 i - 4 B - 4 |
i . I
: Y o O O !
: b P Yt Ty :
: = e = £ 147610 144512 :
! Circlip Plastic Plug |
| |
! . 1;451567 ¥y X TO ORDER WITH 144512, :
1 appet Boot mm Protective Spring 67 mm PLEASE USE 144092 I
: PRODUCT NUMBER :
| |
e e e e . —— — — — — — — — o —————————————————————————————————————————————— 4

MARK IV
MODUL X GEN 1

| i SES AR, |
' astic Plug :
: Tappet1l;‘:ost1®767 mm 144510 :
| Guide Pin Boot :
1 44030 glz-\%ﬁ’ER REPAIR KIT glz-\%ﬁ’ER SPRING KIT

e QO

I | I |
I | I |
I e _— L !
Sk SIE 147610 ] Sk Sk |
I W e Y L Circlip [ VR L v O N I
= L E=mEss @
R —K 3 [ ! — N 3 i
| o = 147610 I
: : : Circlip :
! = 148512 !
: 148512 T Lo |
I | I |

Protective Spring 67 mm Protective Spring 67 mm

Caliper Push Plate

286 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




£E8 o Q
144512
144517 Plastic Plug '

7 ]
I o

I o

I o

I o

I o

I o

I o

| Tappet Boot o |

I o

I o

I o

I o

I o

: : : 142530

Caliper Cover 143515
I 144056 e
144054 . h
: Push Plate Calibration Bolt : : e |

SO

@ <O

148514 145517

H 145519 145518
Spring Washer Circlip Washer
142525
142517 145519 145518 Bridge A |
Bridge Assembly Circlip Washer ridge Assembly 15‘:)8ri5n1g4

MARK IV
MODUL X GEN 1
MODUL X GEN 2

e

[}
T YTV caLpER ADJUSTMENT SLEEVE DRIVING) TYTITT3N CALIPER ADIUSTMENT SLEEVE (DRIVEN) M
1

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



8

m CALIPER BRAKE PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT [t
90673 MODUL X GEN 1
MODUL X GEN 2

288 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




T8

146512
Bush

142526

144054
Push Plate

Callbrat|on Bolt

TV 1173 3 CALIPER REPAIR KIT

: 90693

|

| - .

| w &8 :

|

i 144516 144512 *
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Adjusting Bolt Seal Plastic Plug
142512
Adjusting Bolt

USE 144093 P/N FOR HALF KIT

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY






2
><
LLl
o—
—l N
- L




144062

c @

144522 144521 144523 144084

I
- el i, 145523 145522 :
£ '“\"-. Pad Spring Caliper Pad Retainer H
i
I

PLEASE ORDER WITH 144085 PRODUCT NUMBER FOR 145522 AND 145523 INCLUDED

________________________________________________________________________________

m CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT GEN 2 MODUL T GEN 2

144154 (GEN 2)

"-...-".

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
: 144522 144521 144528 144155 (GEN 2)
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

292 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TSI T T T T TSI T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T |

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
144062 95397 - 3434 386100 MODUL T

142519 142520 146511 144519 144518
Guide Pin @ 35/120 mm Guide Pin @ 35,5/87 mm Bush Ri Inner Boot
35.7x35.4x47 mm ing

S‘égfczfp 145521 123529 144520 146510
126511 @ 42/26 mm Steel Cap Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Plug Bush
Bush @ 35x39/30 mm @ 45/22 mm ?39.5x36/14.5 mm
| AR T e 1
I |
: : - i P ”_‘.':_-_.1_."2 P1g§523 |
a rin

! i g - pring :
I
1§ PLEASE ORDER WITH 144159 PRODUCT NUMBER FOR 145523 INCLUDED :
o

____________________________________________________________________________ I
I
b e e e e e e e e e e . — — — — — — — — — — —— —— — — o ——————————————————————————————————————————— -

RTRTY covieen Repuim i oen 2
= m 3
O

142535 142536 146511 144519 144518
Guide Pin @ 35/120 mm Gen 2 Guide Pin @ 35,5/87 mm Gen 2 Bush Ri Inner Boot
35.7x35.4x47 mm g

g e
= e .

S1t‘e'gls Czaop 145521 123529 144520 146510
126511 @ 42/26 mm Steel Cap Bolt M16X1,5/80 mm Plug Bush
Bush @ 35x39/30 mm @45/22 mm ?39.5x36/14.5 mm

TPYTITT0Y caLIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT m TPYTITT:] coLIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT m

I ¢
l ro :
I : | :
I ! = re I
- - I
: L B o :
| -
] ——————— : ] I :
1 — | ! |
| — | | e — !
| [—— ! | ! |
| - ¢ — h
| — L |
: S (- I
I I
: Lo 144068 142521 l
: ] Caliper Roller Bearing Lever Pin :
I

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



-3

142522
Bearing Housing

OO OO0

TO ORDER WITH THESE PARTS PLEASE USE
144072 PRODUCT NUMBER

ot ST
Al

¢ ¥
S ¥

B

149514

.‘_:- o 2 1,‘!:!"_5:_7‘_‘:'1-_“ -
" g 145523 h‘““
Pad Spring

145522
Caliper Pad Retainer

¢ty PLEASE USE 144064 PRODUCT NUMBER
L) TO ORDERWITH 144523 PLUG

294 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




lﬂ]ﬁ] AD). MECHANISM GEN 2 m

@ g0

Bottom View
Gen 2: Deeper

o0
Bearing Housing Gen 2

TO ORDER WITH THESE PARTS PLEASE USE
144152 PRODUCT NUMBER

- :@:fﬁ-’-’i‘ﬁ*ﬂaﬁ-
8

145523
Pad Spring

——

144528 '144522 144521
Plastic Cap Adjusting Gear Adjuster Gear Plastic

145525
Caliper Pad Retainer

.‘\_—f

m CALIPER BOLT HOUSING
JOSTTYPE

CALIPER BOLT HOUSING
JOSTTYPE

LA

Plate Bottom

Top View

l 157,50 mm |

Plate Bottom

157,50 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr 295

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




296

144520

144524 Caliper Plastic Cap

Adjuster Bolt Gaiter

144524
Adjuster Bolt Gaiter

i W N
': _l I iy 145523 :I
] . “"“ Pad Spring !

::I (#| PLEASE ORDERWITH 144143 FOR 145523 INCLUDED "

CALIPER REPAIR KIT m m m
m CALIPER REPRIRKIT CALIPER ADJUSTER BOLT GAITER KIT

cocooco
00000 M.

144520
Plastic Cap Kit

(FVRTT:Y CALIPER PLASTIC CAP KIT m WYY 1Y CALIPER MECHANISM LOCKER KIT m

144525
Mechanism Locker

144528
Plastic Cap

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




e
- .

Caliper Mechanism Adjusting Gear
Protection Cap

i
] ol
] ol
] ol
] ol
] ol
] [ ]
1 a
1 |~"'—"" : 1 =
] ol -
' 144520 144521 .
: Plastic Cap Adjuster Gear Plastic : : S’
] ol
] ol
1 1 : 144520 144522 144521
: 144525 : ) Plastic Cap Adjusting Gear Adjuster Gear Plastic
1 Caliper Mechanism | |
: Locking Plastic : |
| 144523 144522 : |
] ]
. P
L

CALIPER REPAIR KIT |
144078 Kbt moouLT [ 144079 [ENGTIREELTSal MODULT

144520 144521
Plastic Cap Adjuster Gear Plastic | S

144521
Adjuster Gear Plastic

| : P i

(

(FVTITRY CALIPER PROTECTION PLUG KIT m 144082 TNV MODUL T

144522

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
: Plastic Adjuster Gear

144526
Mechanism Protection Cap

o mm e

TPYTITRN CALIPER PROTECTION PLUG KIT m

144523
Plastic Cap

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



298

=
1

_______________________________________

|
m CALIPER CARRIER MODUL T HALDEX m CALIPER CARRIER MODUL X
258,50 mm

144117 gf\lIS-IE;ER CARRIER 22.5" HALDEX m gSIéISPGEBgZA%RZIER 22.5" LEFT & RIGHT HALDEX

286 mm

M18x1,5mm s

M14x2mm
un 210,50 mm

211 mm

_______________________________________

m CALIPER CARRIER GIGANT AXLE

258 mm

M16x1,5mm éﬂ 210 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY






(=
©
&
=
9]
®
<
H
s
H




{3111 ] 3B CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT
b

A
) O J—

S

ERRI
==

”)
<

e
-

§
E8
oo

!

155010 155036

) oo
>

155030 155514
155046
PLEASE ORDERWITH 155035 m - PLEASE ORDERWITH 155033 PN
FORTHE TAPPETS WITHOUT PIN b FORTHE KIT WITH 155011
155011

(G122 ] CALIPER COMPLETE REPAIR KIT

|:With Pin]

1111
1111

) -

¥
S
-

o~
e

0 -

1r
o

155010 155038

00 )Iw'

155030 155514 155046
m “Ep— PLEASE ORDER WITH 155047 PN
et FOR THE KIT WITH 155011
155011
302 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

| 156511 156510 152511 152510

| Bronze Bush Bronze Bush Guide Pin @ 36/70 mm Guide Pin @ 37/123 mm

I | @41X37/30 mm @ 41X37/73 mm

I

I

I

I

I

| O 8 OO U
| 154511 154515 154513 153511

: O-GAIE, Plastic Plug Plastic Washer Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm
I

I

I -

! 154512 il

! nner Boot 154510 155517 154514 153510

: O-Ring Pin Circlip Plastic Cap Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/100 mm

156511 156510 152511 152510
Bronze Bush Bronze Bush Guide Pin @ 36/70 mm Guide Pin @ 37/123 mm
@ 41X37/30 mm @ 41X37/73 mm

< 153511

et Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm
154511 154510 155517 154514
O-Ring O-Ring Pin Circlip Plastic Cap

153510
Guide Pin Bolt M16 x 1.5/100 mm

L
m GALIPER REPAIR KIT

] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
— [}

| F .
] [}
] [}
] o [}
| i — - |
] [}
! 15251 152510 B !
: Guide Pin @ 36/70 mm Guide Pin @ 37/123 mm el e e e T ey 4 :
] [}
] [}
] [}
] [}
' - — ffm—— ] |
' oSO |
] [}
] [}
] [}
: ) ) 153510 153511 154513 :
: Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/100 mm Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm Plastic Washer :
] [}
] [}

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



154514
156511 156510 154512 Plastic Cap
Bronze Bush Bronze Bush Inner Boot
154510 154511 154515 154513
O-Ring O-Ring Plastic Plug Plastic Washer

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
l
I
: @ 41X37/30 mm @ 41X37/73 mm
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|

[mﬂ CALIPER REPAIR KIT

156511 156510 152511 152510

Bronze Bush Bronze Bush Guide Pin @ 36/70 mm Guide Pin @ 37/123 mm
@ 41X37/30 mm @ 41X37/73 mm
fia— ] T o,
153510 153511 155517
Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/100 mm Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm Pin Circlip

(IPZ:] CALIPER TAPPET KIT m
le

I
' i
; I
: I
I
: 155513 155513 |
| Metal Circlip Metal Circlip :
; I
| ' ' I
' i
; I
1 ] ]
! i
I
: 155512 155512 1
| Locker Locker :
; I
; I
; I
I
I
| 152515 154516 152516 154516 :
1 Tappet (With Pin) Tappet Boot Tappet Tappet Boot |
; I

mﬂ CALIPER COVER KIT | m
< 111l

155510
Mechanism Washer 153512
Bolt M8 x 16 mm
152512
Mechanism Cover
e
304 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




11111111

153512
Bolt M8 x 16 mm

o PLEASE USE 155037 FOR
A TAPPETS WITHOUT PIN

11111111

153512
Bolt M8 x 16 mm

PLEASE USE 155034 FOR
TAPPETS WITHOUT PIN

11111111

153512
Bolt M8 x 16 mm

f} PLEASE USE 155039 FOR
! TAPPETS WITHOUT PIN

1AL

PLEASE USE 155049 FOR
TAPPETS WITHOUT PIN

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

m Im:ﬂ CALIPER LEVER KIT

Back View
m m CALIPER CALIBRATION BOLT
m m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT
m m CALIPER ROLLER BEARING KIT

153512
Bolt M8 x 16 mm

155514
Plug

152513

Caliper Lever
CALIPER BEARING SPANNER

CALIPER LEVER KIT
152514

Caliper Lever Pin

CALIPER BRIDGE

CALIPER PLUG KIT

www.bachmann.com.tr
ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

306




h N
i % |

S CI LIS
SOCOS

159512
Shaft Roller Bearing

www.bachmann.com.tr 307

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




155030 NG B m b

11 caLIPER REPAIRKIT

155510
Mechanism Washer

159512
Shaft Roller Bearing

© o

155021 155514
Calibration Bolt Washer Plug

159512
Shaft Roller Bearing

152518
Bearing Housing

o

_______________________________________

308 www.bachmann.com.tr

00000
00000

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY

155510
Mechanism Washer

156512 156513
Bush @20X18/10 mm Bush @20X18/20 mm




= O & cocee 00

154512 154511 154515 154513 154514 154510
Inner Boot O-Ring Plastic Plug Plastic Washer Plastic Cap O-Ring

TSR] CALIPER LEVER PINKIT [ B |
F&H - )

]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
| 155511
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

152514 Washer 153512
Caliper Lever Pin Bolt M8 x 16 mm

266,30 mm 266,20 mm

214,80 mm

214,40 mm

266 mm

215 mm

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY









152531

qr.--a-qqh\.ﬁ qr;oqq\-\.ﬁ

152530

55

152529 155054

.

154524

= =

154525

BUAR B

155055

155056

_________________________________________________________________________________

152531

v.-l:-qﬂ?\-\.g v.-l:-qﬂ?\-\.g

152530

55

155054

154524
155058 155056 155055
L e e e e e e e e e . — — — — — — — — —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— . —— —— —— — — —— — —— — — —— — — ———————————————————— —————— ]
312 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




152531

152530

55

152534 155054

-

154524

= =

154525

SR AR

155056 155055

152531

3 152530
e & sk
152534 155054

=y
ee

155058 155056

154524

=

154525

SR AR

155055

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



156514 156510 152528 152510
Bronze Bush Bronze Bush Guide Pin @ 36,80/70 mm Guide Pin @ 37/123 mm

@ 41X37/34 mm @ 41X37/73 mm
154523 154513 153511
Plastic Plug Plastic Washer Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/70 mm

154522 154510 S

O-Ring

Inner Boot 155517 154514 153510

Pin Circlip Plastic Cap Guide Pin Bolt M16X1,5/100 mm

m CALIPER LEVER KIT

‘ 152531
Caliper Lever Bearing

¢

/
Back View — \ " @ :ﬁ
155054
152530 d .
152529 Caliper Lever Pin Roller Bearing Kit
Lever
L |

m GALIPER LEVER KIT

152531
Caliper Lever Bearing

] I
] I
] I
] I
] I
] I
] I
] I
| — |
. |
] I
] ——— — i
| Back View — \AJ \J :
] I
1 155054 |

152530 ; ;
: 152534 Caliper Lever Pin Roller Bearing Kit :
: Lever :
] I
L e e e e e e e e . — —— —— —— —— —— —— — — — — —————————————————————————— -
314 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




Back View

m m CALIPER COVER KIT (RIGHT)

113515 113515

Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm Bolt M8X1,25/16 mm
152532 152532
Cover Pin

155518
Caliper Cover (Left)

155519
Caliper Cover (Right)

152533

[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
i
[}

Cover Pin :
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
:
i 152533
[}

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY



www.bachmann.com.tr

GU' FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES Q







O Oooco &

166027 166033

166010

E e o
u 166018 166028 166025 166020
1
N
o
S
= -
o @ \ PLEASE ORDER WITH 166035 PN FOR THE KIT WITH 166032
LLl

! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
! I
| :
I

i 166010 166011 i
! 166027 166033 i
I

| :
- = i '

i IE nﬁhﬂm h - - s - e e hminl ".ﬁ\ i
I ‘ 1 : ._ I‘ I l
; Y - i b - ik ’ |
I [ = B 3 " A B l
| R e o - |
E 166019 166028 166025 166020 :
I

: i
! I
! I
! I
! I
: i
] - i
| m . PLEASE ORDER WITH 166036 PN FOR THE KIT WITH 166032 :
| .y !
! I
: :
: 166032 |
R ey ——————— !

318 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




TYRTI] CALIPER ADJUSTING SHAFT (LEFT) m CALIPERADJUSTINGSHAFT[RIGHT]

—
rm
=
—
=]
=]
Py
()
p—
=

CALIPER ADJUSTING PINION | CALIPER ADJUSTING PINION ]
1660 14 Frteizy e m (LONG-RIGHT)

CALIPER ADJUSTING PINION ] CALIPER ADJUSTING PINION ]
166016 (LONG-LEFT) 166017 (LONG-RIGHT)

www.bachmann.com.tr 319

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




TR CALPER BRAKE ADISTING I T CALPER BRAKE ADUSTINGKIT - et

166021 [ NGRT I e LTl venronzcan

166023 [EILERINGIUVLEITR wenmon 2o

—
=T
-
N
= e
| s |
=
o
Ll
—

8 -2

-

1
1
1
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

TP X A CALIPER ADJUSTING GASKET SET

320 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




—
rm
=
—
=
=]
Py
()
p—
=

TR} A CALIPER ADJUSTING PINION (LEFT) T TEL ] CALIPER ADJUSTING PINION [RIGHT]

|
MERITOR Z-CAM
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

www.bachmann.com.tr 321

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




”

wW lci.
WCTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PUWLY ‘







m CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR KIT
93161254

CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR KIT - Imm CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR KIT -
93161267 0360 PERROT T 8360 PERROT

1 770 1 8 %\%‘%I})ERAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR KIT 1770 40 CZAEIJ-\!JEJERSE?\%KE ADJUSTING REPAIRKIT  FiETN PERRUT

|

CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR
177020 o il 177021 Jrgtrt e i
44 44

—— F— — e —

EEEN 5

CALIPER BRAKE WEDGE KIT
7980407 - A2247447

324 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




CALIPER BRAKE WEDGE - m CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR KIT -
tm 7080407 0394/381 DUBLEX IoAST A STO0] 01394/381 DUBLEX

CALIPER ADJUSTING BOLT KIT - CALIPER CLAMP KIT -
tmm 12430059 - 1696557 i m 12438484 B394/381 DUBLEX

I CALIPER COLLET NUT l CALIPER BRAKE WEDGE KIT l
177025 pustieer 177036 fegd

i

| ] f
CALPER BRAKE ADIUSTING REPAR KT CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR
177031 i p41000BLEX [ 177033 [ttt Aemeamigl 0410 DUSLEX

44 ':;.

CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR 17 CALIPER BRAKE ADJ. REP. KIT
1 77032 KIT(LEFT) 42537364 - 42537366 1 77030 2996557

4 prTT

www.bachmann.com.tr 325

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




326

CALIPER BOOT KIT
93161257 - 12999404

177015

CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR KIT
1518475 - 93161267 - 93161768

CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR KIT
177034 425380065

fL ey

177[]36 CALIPER BRAKE WEDGE KIT

«3J CALIPER BRAKE SPRING KIT
ol 93161627 - 93162113

m CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR KIT
93161256 :
[}

FTT OO |
[}

| OO i
astasl | | |
[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

TV i

CALIPER BRAKE WEDGE
8124815

|
177035 CALIPER BRAKE ADJUSTING REPAIR KIT

2996557

[}
TWA IR A CoLIPER BRAKE ADIUSTING REPAIR KIT

mi‘. CALIPER BRAKE SPRING
Ll 025871306

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




177029 %\E)LPEBPEQEBRAKEADJ REP.KIT 177047 GALIPER REPAR KT ECO DAILY
1T "l' 8. .

I I I [}
I I I ¥ " |
I I I r. r. [}
I I I [}
I I I [}
I . : : 184522 185516 :
: P Pin Boot Washer I
1 1 | 182514 |
! ‘ I 1 Guide Pin @18/66 mm :
I I I [}
I I I [}
! [ 183513 184524 :
] i1 BoltM8x1,25x70 mm Rubber Plug i
www.bachmann.com.tr 327

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




328 www.bachmann.com.tr



. ‘ —

HYDRAULIC

WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW



CALIPER REPAIR KIT CALIPER REPAIR KIT
1880 10 SP8565 - 53 / 68 FRONTGREAR W 1880 11 SP902 - 60 FRONT

NY
s
A

CALIPER REPAIR KIT CALIPER REPAIR KIT
188012 $J1035- ST1153 W 188013 $J1034

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
SP8566

188014 fileal 188015

—
—
=]
=T
(=
=
]
=

CALIPER REPAIR KIT
SP9669

TELTIRT]) CALPeR REPARKI

S OC )OO

QO

330 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




TEIPIi] CiLPERREPAR KIT m 188021 Ecle

- ==
=3 i
1 )

|
o CALIPER REPAIR KIT CALIPER REPAIR KIT
88022 [k o |f 188023 Bk

CALIPER REPAIR KIT l CALIPER REPAIR KIT
1 88024 SP8564 HYDRAULIC 1 88025 0004210850 m

= =
<
o
= = |
=
[ e
s
D

188026 Fnfiizad AT HYDRAUL

184529 184528
Seal Seal

184530

a)O O

www.bachmann.com.tr 331

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




—
—
=]
=T
(=
=
]
=

@3

Pston ({842 svm) Plsion [O8EE mm.)

1R CALIPER PISTON
U
—

A

Fiston 368 x ¢&E x 63,50 mm)

332 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




m 188054 CALIPER PISTON

188055 CALIPER PISTON
.‘ = .-.‘\H

e
-
| w— )
- = |
=
[
D
cD

—
./.Il.
-
| ] |

-

Pistan (P90 x 526 x 84 mm.}

www.bachmann.com.tr 333

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




‘ 107.20 mm ‘ M12x2mm e e
|
- — 37 mm I ! =

I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
| i - i
: é 1%65[’:0 :
us
: @39 x 35,20 x 19,85 mm 187613 e :
) Circlip O-ring i
1 182525 1
: Adjusting Shaft :
I
| i
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
el n O C |
|
! : | I
(2] | S— L |
I— 183517
I 185514 1
—| | BoltM12X2/25 mm 185515 184531 184533 . :
< | Steel Cap O-ring Plastic Washer !
I |
oc ' i
I |
I |
[} | i
> I |
I |
s ' !
L e e e e e e e e . — — — — — — — — —— —— —— —— —— —— —— —— — —— — — — — — — ——————— — — ————————————————————————————— -

CALIPER HAND BRAKE KIT HYDRAULIC

‘ 107.40 mm ‘ M10x 1,5 mm e e n
— 34 mm ‘

|
c p
: i
0 2, 186510
S Bush 187613 184532
— @39 x @35,20 x 19,85 mm Circlip O-rin
182526 ?
Adjusting Shaft

- @ O @

-

183518

185514
Bolt M10X1,5/20 mm 185515 184531 184533 Washer
Steel Cap O-ring Plastic Washer
334 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TSI T T T TSI T T T T TSI T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T |

188[]32 CALIPER PISTON SEAL KIT m

3 ms OO0

Piston Piston
@68 x 74,60 mm @68 x 73,60 mm

188031 CALIPER PISTON SEAL KIT m

[}

| 1

| 1

| 1

: 184530 !

| PIUg |

’ | =
1

| 1

: UPPER L | —

| 1

’ o o OO 5
1

| ' —
1

] 182521 182520 . 184529 184528 ! (=

| i i Seal Seal |

| Piston Piston ! F

] @68 x 63,60 mm 268 x 63,60 mm Jp— !

] I

' : co

188039 CALIPER WEDGE REPAIR KIT 8 31.90 m
~ =/ @

182532 184534 182536 186512
Adjustment Wedge Felt Adjustment Wedge Bush (@31,90 mm)
(@31,90 mm)

CALIPER REPAIR KIT m
188028 42634122 - 93161759

[
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
' — |
' E 1
| 1
| 1
| Brmm———— |
: 1

1
1 183515 1
: 182518 1

1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1

184527
Guide Pin @ 22/90 mm BoltM12x1,75x 110 mm Pin Boot

www.bachmann.com.tr 335

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




—
—
=]
=T
(=
=
]
=

336

iaanes B i

(ELe{AR{1 CALIPER REPAIR KIT

[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
. ’ |

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

= . . [}
183516 :

182519 Bolt M12 x 1,75 x 120 mm .
[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

[}

II

Guide Pin @ 22/98 mm 1‘84527
Pin Boot

-

(k1o {1P 4B CALIPER REPAIR KIT

4 [
182528
Adjusting Bolt 70 mm 182531
Washer
182530
Adjuster Nut

-

182529 182531
Adjusting Bolt 80 mm Washer

182530
Adjuster Nut

-

CALIPER REPAIR KIT m
188079 42534122 - 93161759

= 182531
188510 Washer
Mechanism Spring

182528
Adjusting Bolt 70 mm

185513 187510
Clamp Circlip

—_——— e =

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




188[]80 CALIPER REPAIR KIT m

- 182531
188510 Washer
Mechanism Spring
182529
Adjusting Bolt 80 mm : :

185513 187510

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
:
: Clamp Circlip

183521
Bolt M12 x 1,25 x 40 mm

= =
<
o
= = |
=
[ e
s
D

1l

183520
Bolt M12 x 1,25 x 45 mm

§ O O o

184536
185517 184.535 O-ring
188070 Washer i)
Wedge
(@32 x 39,25 mm)
b e e e e e e e e e e .  — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — —— —— —— — —— — —— —— —— ————— —— ———————————————————————————————— ]
www.bachmann.com.tr 337

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




(Ef{1]L:] CALIPER WEDGE REPAIR KIT 51 MM m

O O o

185517 184535 1gj’i5n3gs
188071 Washer O-ring
Wedge
(@32 x 50,50 mm)

184537 182538 186511
182537 Felt Adjustment Wedge Bush (29,50 mm)
Adjustment Wedge (©29,50 mm)

3 o § =

'] CALIPER PAD RETAINER REPAIR KIT m
188082 270526 - SP8563

—
—
=]
=T
(=
=
]
=

188040 [2:2!1-%%“ SHAFT LEVER m

CALIPER BOOT KIT
188077 93161181- 12999 199VT BRMB - MRT

338 www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




107.40 mm

T 34 mm

‘ 105.60 mm

— 0 34 mm

] 4¢ﬂ CALIPER ADJUSTING SHAFT m

107.15 mm

= =
<
o
= = |
=
[ e
s
D

bidd

www.bachmann.com.tr 339

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




—
—
=]
=X
(=
=
]
=

340

o o
e

www.bachmann.com.tr

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




www.bachmann.com.tr 341

ALL OEM NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS FROM VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LISTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY




BALHMANN
G odsvets—

BALHMANN

MAKINE SAN. VETIC. A.S.

+90 232 436 33 66
+90 232 436 33 66

info@bachmann.com.tr

www.bachmann.com.tr;

Izmir / Turkey

www.bachmann.com.tr




	KNORR
	SB5 / SN5
	SB6 / SB7 / SB7 RADIAL
	SN6 / SN7 / SK7
	SL7 / SM7 / ST7 / SYT7
	CARRIERS

	MERITOR
	ELSA 1
	ELSA 2 / 195 / 225
	LISA
	D3
	DUCO
	DX 175
	DX 195
	DX 225
	CARRIERS

	WABCO
	PAN 17.5"
	PAN 19.5"/22.5" SINGLE PISTON
	PAN 19.5"/22.5" DOUBLE PISTON
	MAXX 17
	MAXX 17 CWS
	MAXX 19
	MAXX 22 MAN
	MAXX 22 MB / MAXX 22 L
	MAXX 22T
	MAXX 22T 2.0 / MAXXUS L 2.0
	PAN 17.5"/19.5" 1000-1300-1600 V-G
	CARRIERS

	HALDEX
	MARK
	MODUL X
	MODUL T
	CARRIERS

	BPW
	TSB
	TS 2

	MERITOR Z-CAM
	IVECO
	HYDRAULIC

